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Product No. UPC Code Description Category Bag Qty. Carton Qty. List Price

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – White Coils
Q0PC100 0-84169-49044-5 1/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each $   63.18 
Q0PC1000 0-84169-49051-3 1/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 631.80
Q0PC50 0-84169-49050-6 1/8" x 50' (15.2m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 31.59 
Q1PC100X 0-84169-48403-1 1/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 68.26 
Q2PC100X 0-84169-48387-4 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 76.10
Q3PC100X 0-84169-48390-4 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 84.79
Q3PC300X 0-84169-52256-6 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 254.37
Q3PC500X 0-84169-48391-1 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 423.95
Q3PC1000X 0-84169-48392-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 847.90
Q4PC100X 0-84169-48393-5 3/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 154.93
Q4PC300X 0-84169-52262-7 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 464.79
Q4PC500X 0-84169-48394-2 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 774.66
Q4PC1000X 0-84169-48395-9 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100X 0-84169-48396-6 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 266.01
Q5PC300X 0-84169-48397-3 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 798.03 
Q5PC500X 0-84169-48398-0 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 1,330.05
Q6PC100X 0-84169-68139-3 1-1/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each Each 451.66
Q6PC300X 0-84169-67991-8 1-1/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each Each 1,354.98
Q7PC100X 0-84169-00588-5 1-1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each Each 614.51
Q7PC300X 0-84169-01168-8 1-1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each Each 1,843.53
Q8PC100X 0-84169-01165-7 2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each Each 1,201.05
Q8PC300X 0-84169-01166-4 2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each Each 3,603.15

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Red Coils
Q2PC100XRED 0-84169-66832-5 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 76.10
Q2PC500XRED 0-84169-66833-2 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 380.50 
Q2PC1000XRED 0-84169-66834-9 3/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 761.00 
Q3PC100XRED 0-84169-66615-4 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 84.79 
Q3PC300XRED 0-84169-66805-9 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 254.37
Q3PC500XRED 0-84169-66689-5 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 423.95
Q3PC1000XRED 0-84169-66691-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 847.90
Q4PC100XRED 0-84169-66687-1 3/4" x 100' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 154.93
Q4PC300XRED 0-84169-66806-6 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 467.79
Q4PC500XRED 0-84169-66688-8 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 774.66
Q4PC1000XRED 0-84169-66690-1 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100XRED 0-84169-66807-3 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 266.01
Q5PC300XRED 0-84169-66808-0 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 798.03
Q5PC500XRED 0-84169-66809-7 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 1,330.05

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Blue Coils
Q2PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66837-0 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 76.10
Q2PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66849-3 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 380.50
Q2PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66838-7 3/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 761.00 
Q3PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66754-0 1/2" x 100'' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 84.79
Q3PC300XBLUE 0-84169-68011-2 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 254.37
Q3PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66756-4 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 423.95
Q3PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66758-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 847.90
Q4PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66755-7 3/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 154.93
Q4PC300XBLUE 0-84169-67894-2 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1a Each Each 467.79
Q4PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66757-1 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 774.66
Q4PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66759-5 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100XBLUE 0-84169-67064-9 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 266.01
Q5PC300XBLUE 0-84169-67487-6 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 798.03 
Q5PC500XBLUE 0-84169-67147-9 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each Each 1,330.05
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Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – White Straight Lengths
Q3PS20X 0-84169-48401-7 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 1000' $ 16.96
Q4PS20X 0-84169-48384-3 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 300' 30.99
Q5PS20X 0-84169-48402-4 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 300' 53.20
Q6PS20X 0-84169-68367-0 1-1/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1B 100' 100' 90.33
Q7PS20X 0-84169-00587-8 1-1/2" x 20' (61m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1B 100' 100' 122.90
Q8PS20X 0-84169-01167-1 2" x 20' (61m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1B 100' 100' 240.21

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Red Straight Lengths
Q2PS20XRED 0-84169-66810-3 3/8" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 1000' 15.22
Q3PS20XRED 0-84169-66614-7 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 1000' 16.96 
Q4PS20XRED 0-84169-66635-2 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 500' 30.99 
Q5PS20XRED 0-84169-66811-0 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 300' 53.20

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Blue Straight Lengths
Q2PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66839-4 3/8" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 1000' 15.22 
Q3PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66752-6 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 1000' 16.96
Q4PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66753-3 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 500' 30.99
Q5PS20XBLUE 0-84169-67146-2 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 300' 53.20

Qick Pak Boxed Coils
Q2PCPAK 0-84169-67337-4 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (1 Red - 1 Blue) 1A Each 818.75
Q2PCPAKBLUE 0-84169-67339-8 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (Blue) 1A Each 818.75
Q2PCPAKRED 0-84169-67338-1 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (Red) 1A Each 818.75
Q3PCPAKBLUE 0-84169-68664-0 1/2" x 300' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (2 Blue) 1A Each 597.57
Q3PCPAKRED 0-84169-68665-7 1/2" x 300' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (Red) 1A Each 597.57

QickPort Manifold System
QPPM10 0-84169-68199-7 5/5 QickPort Manifold Less Valves - 

(10) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet 21 1 82.89 
QPPM20 0-84169-68200-0 10/10 QickPort Preassembled Manifold Less Valves - 

(20) Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet 21 1 133.07
QPPM3H9C 0-84169-00265-5 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (3) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets, and 

(9) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 86.79
QPPM6H12C 0-84169-00268-6 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (6) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets, and 

(12) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 116.65
QPPM9H15C 0-84169-00271-6 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (9) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets, and 

(15) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 149.78
QPPM12H18C 0-84169-00274-7 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (12) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets, and 

(18) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 160.93
QPPM15H21C 0-84169-00277-8 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (15) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets, and 

(21) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 203.05
QPPM18H24C 0-84169-00608-0 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (18) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets, and 

(24) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 195.07
QPPM9H9C6NS 0-84169-00602-8 (9) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (9) 1/2" Soft Male Cold, and 

(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 139.46

QPPM12H12C6NS 0-84169-00603-5 (12) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (12) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 167.47

QPPM15H15C6NS 0-84169-00605-9 (15) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (15) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 182.12

QPPM18H18C6NS 0-84169-00604-2 (18) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (18) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 202.43

QPPM21H21C6NS 0-84169-00609-7 (21) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (21) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 241.86
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QickPort Manifold System, continued
QPPM10-2 0-84169-68352-6 5/5 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Valves - 

(10) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and 
(10) Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 $122.61

QPPM20-2 0-84169-68353-3 10/10 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Valves - 
(20) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and (20) Plastic Valves 21 1 246.77

QPPM3H9C-2 0-84169-00266-2 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (3) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(9) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (12) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 141.24

QPPM6H12C-2 0-84169-00269-3 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (6) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(12) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (18) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 211.86

QPPM9H15C-2 0-84169-00272-3 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (9) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(15) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (24) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 257.85

QPPM12H18C-2 0-84169-00275-4 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (12) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(18) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (30) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 318.13

QPPM15H21C-2 0-84169-00278-5 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (15) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(21) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (36) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 368.60

QPPM10-3 0-84169-68351-9 5/5 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Valves - (10) 1/2"
Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and (10) Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 122.61

QPPM20-3 0-84169-68354-0 10/10 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Valves - (20) 1/2" 
Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and (20) Plastic Valves 21 1 246.77

QPPM3H9C-3 0-84169-00267-9 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (3) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(9) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (12) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 141.24

QPPM6H12C-3 0-84169-00270-9 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (6) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(12) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (18) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 211.86

QPPM15H21C-3 0-84169-00279-2 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (15) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(21) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (36) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 368.60

QPPM9H15C-3 0-84169-00273-0 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (9) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(15) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (24) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 257.85

QPPM12H18C-3 0-84169-00276-1 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (12) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(18) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (30) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 318.13

QPPM9H9C6NS-2 0-84169-00618-9 (9) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (9) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (24) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 286.04

QPPM12H12C6NS-2 0-84169-00610-3 (12) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (12) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 327.18

QPPM15H15C6NS-2 0-84169-00612-7 (15) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (15) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (36) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 409.86

QPPM18H18C6NS-2 0-84169-00614-1 (18) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (18) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (42) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 499.51

QPPM21H21C6NS-2 0-84169-00616-5 (21) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (21) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (48) 3/8" Plastic Valves 21 1 582.76

QPPM9H9C6NS-3 0-84169-00619-6 (9) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (9) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (24) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 286.04

QPPM12H12C6NS-3 0-84169-00611-0 (12) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (12) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (30) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 327.18

QPPM15H15C6NS-3 0-84169-00613-4 (15) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (15) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (36) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 409.86

QPPM18H18C6NS-3 0-84169-00615-8 (18) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (18) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (42) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 499.51

1-800-872-7277 • www.zurnpex.com
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QickPort Manifold System, continued
QPPM21H21C6NS-3 0-84169-00617-2 (21) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (21) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 

(6) 1/2" Non-soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (48) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 $582.76

Add-A-Port and QickPort Manifold Components
QKIPSP 0-84169-67157-8 QickPort Manifold - Unassembled, Less Valves 21 1 25 14.98
QT553TQP 0-84169-67739-6 QickPort - 1" x 1" x 1/2" Tee 21 1 25 4.60
QT555TQP 0-84169-67166-0 QickPort - 1" x 1" x 1" Tee 21 1 15 4.60
QE53TQP 0-84169-67740-2 QickPort - 1" x 1/2" Elbow 21 1 25 4.26
QE54TQP 0-84169-68481-3 QickPort - 1" x 3/4" Elbow 21 1 25 4.26
QE55TQP 0-84169-67161-5 QickPort - 1" x 1" Elbow 21 1 25 4.26
QC55FQP 0-84169-67699-3 QickPort - 1" Coupling 21 1 25 5.00
QFNCR2QP 0-84169-67149-3 QickPort - 1/2" FPT Female Adapter x 3/8" Nominal Tube -

Nut - Ring - Cone 21 1 100 1.18
QFNCR4QP 0-84169-67377-0 QickPort - 1" FPT Female Adapter x 3/4" Nominal Tube - 

Nut - Ring - Cone 21 1 50 2.50
MANCOUPLINGG 0-84169-01670-6 XL Brass (Low Lead) QickPort - 1" Swivel x 1" Swivel Coupling 21 1 50 16.59
QPBV2X 0-84169-68025-9 Zurn Pex CR Polymer Ball Valve 3/8" PEX x Swivel Nut - Polymer 21 25 100 5.24
QPBV3X 0-84169-67981-9 Zurn Pex CR Polymer Ball Valve 1/2" PEX x Swivel Nut - Polymer 21 25 100 5.24
QAFA33FQP 0-84169-67849-2 QickPort - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT Female Adapter 21 1 50 5.01
QTC3FQP 0-84169-67167-7 QickPort - 1/2" Cap 21 1 100 1.52
QTC5FBG 0-84169-01444-3 XL Brass (Low Lead) - 1" Cap 21 1 100 8.30
QPMB 0-84169-68204-8 QickPort - Mounting Bracket 21 1 10 6.14
QMBP 0-84169-67158-5 QickPort - Manifold Mounting Bracket (Pair) 21 1 25 8.98
QMBPC 0-84169-68500-1 QickPort - Manifold Mounting Bracket 

(Cut for single manifold header.) 21 1 25 8.98
QKLABELS 0-84169-43402-9 QickPort - Manifold Indicator Labels 21 1 50 1.08
QKPANEL29 0-84169-67844-7 QickPort Access Panel Door - 14" x 29 21 Each Each 78.67
QKPANEL38 0-84169-67845-4 QickPort Access Panel Door - 14" x 38 21 Each Each 80.56
QKPANEL54 0-84169-68601-5 QickPort Access Panel Door - 14" x 54 21 Each Each 106.25
QQTFC45GX 0-84169-01667-6 XL Brass (Low Lead) Adapter - Adapter - 1" Swivel x 3/4" MIP 12C 1 50 15.77

Copper Manifolds – XL Brass Inlets / Outlets
QCM43-4GX 0-84169-01774-1 3/4" BR PEX x Closed Copper Manifold w/4 1/2" BR PEX Outlets 18D 1 25 46.74
QCM43-6GX 0-84169-01775-8 3/4" BR PEX x Closed Copper Manifold w/6 1/2" BR PEX Outlets 18D 1 25 54.60
QCM43-8GX 0-84169-01776-5 3/4" BR PEX x Closed Copper Manifold w/8 1/2" BR PEX Outlets 18D 1 25 69.41
QCM43-12GX 0-84169-01777-2 3/4" BR PEX x Closed Copper Manifold w/12 1/2" BR PEX Outlets 18D 1 25 94.46

Small Diameter Brass Tees – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQT222GX 0-84169-01650-8 XL Brass Tee - 3/8" Barb 12C 100 1000 4.68
QQT333GX 0-84169-01651-5 XL Brass Tee - 1/2" Barb 12C 50 500 3.21
QQT334GX 0-84169-01652-2 XL Brass Tee - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 250 4.68
QQT433GX 0-84169-01653-9 XL Brass Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 50 250 4.94
QQT434GX 0-84169-01654-6 XL Brass Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 250 4.89
QQT443GX 0-84169-01655-3 XL Brass Tee - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 50 250 4.94
QQT444GX 0-84169-01656-0 XL Brass Tee - 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 4.94
QQT544GX 0-84169-01657-7 XL Brass Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 11.63
QQT553GX 0-84169-07658-4 XL Brass Tee - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 10.65
QQT554GX 0-84169-01660-7 XL Brass Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 11.63
QQT555GX 0-84169-01661-4 XL Brass Tee - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 12.31
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Large Diameter DZR Brass Tees
QQT654DZX 0-84169-01213-5 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 $19.49
QQT655DZX 0-84169-01214-2 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 21.89
QQT663DZX 0-84169-01215-9 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12B 10 100 20.44
QQT665DZX 0-84169-01217-3 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 25.14
QQT754DZX 0-84169-01192-3 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 27.20
QQT755DZX 0-84169-01225-8 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 27.43
QQT764DZX 0-84169-01193-0 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 29.00
QQT765DZX 0-84169-01194-7 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 28.60
QQT773DZX 0-84169-01195-4 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12B 10 100 25.82
QQT774DZX 0-84169-01227-2 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 26.78
QQT776DZX 0-84169-01229-6 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 100 28.60
QQT777DZX 0-84169-01230-2 DZR Brass Tee - 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 100 30.68
QQT866DZX 0-84169-01266-1 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 60 81.78
QQT874DZX 0-84169-01232-6 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 5 60 90.54
QQT875DZX 0-84169-01233-3 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 5 60 92.87
QQT876DZX 0-84169-01234-0 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 60 94.04
QQT877DZX 0-84169-01235-7 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 5 60 95.21
QQT883DZX 0-84169-01236-4 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12B 5 60 91.71
QQT884DZX 0-84169-01237-1 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 5 60 92.64
QQT885DZX 0-84169-01238-8 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 5 60 93.06
QQT886DZX 0-84169-01239-5 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 60 93.06
QQT887DZX 0-84169-01240-1 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 5 60 93.11
QQT888DZX 0-84169-01231-9 DZR Brass Tee - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 93.34

Small Diameter Brass Elbows – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQE33GX 0-84169-01699-3 XL Brass Elbow - 1/2" Barb 12C 50 250 2.51
QQE43GX 0-84169-01640-9 XL Brass Elbow - 3/4" x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 150 5.17
QQE44GX 0-84169-01641-6 XL Brass Elbow - 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 3.06
QQE55GX 0-84169-01643-0 XL Brass Elbow - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 8.31
QQE33BSGX 0-84169-01671-3 XL Brass Swivel Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 

(Swivel) Cone Connection 12C 50 250 7.06
QQE33BSGXP 0-84169-01801-4 XL Brass Swivel Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 

(Swivel) Cone Connection - Plastic Nut 12C 50 250 5.63
QQE33BTGX 0-84169-01638-6 XL Brass Male Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 25 150 8.41
QQDE33BFGX 0-84169-01437-5 XL Brass Drop Ear Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 12C 10 50 9.20
QQDE44BFGX 0-84169-01438-2 XL Brass Drop Ear Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT 12C 10 50 16.52

Large Diameter Brass Elbows – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQE66GX 0-84169-01477-1 XL Brass Elbow - 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 100 21.05
QQE77GX 0-84169-01468-3 XL Brass Elbow - 1-1/2" Barb 12D 10 100 27.55
QQE88GX 0-84169-01496-2 XL Brass Elbow - 2" Barb 12D 5 40 50.37

Large Diameter DZR Brass Elbows
QQE88DZX 0-84169-01221-0 DZR Brass Elbow - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 50.37
QQE46BTDZX 0-84169-01265-4 DZR Brass Male Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12B 10 100 24.09
QQE56BTDZX 0-84169-01222-7 DZR Brass Male Elbow - 1" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12B 10 100 24.42
QQE66BTDZX 0-84169-01224-1 DZR Brass Male Elbow - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12B 10 100 33.78
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Small Diameter Brass Couplings – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQC22GX 0-84169-01631-7 XL Brass Coupling - 3/8" Barb 12C 50 500 $ 1.80
QQC32GX 0-84169-01632-4 XL Brass Coupling - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" Barb 12C 50 500 2.09
QQC33GX 0-84169-01633-1 XL Brass Coupling - 1/2" Barb 12C 50 500 1.39
QQC43GX 0-84169-01634-8 XL Brass Coupling - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 250 3.18
QQC44GX 0-84169-01635-5 XL Brass Coupling - 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 1.74
QQC54GX 0-84169-01636-2 XL Brass Coupling - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 3.52
QQC55GX 0-84169-01637-9 XL Brass Coupling - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 3.26

Large Diameter Brass Couplings – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQC65GX 0-84169-01475-7 XL Brass Coupling - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb 12D 10 100 10.70
QQC66GX 0-84169-01476-4 XL Brass Coupling - 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 100 10.84
QQC76GX 0-84169-01484-9 XL Brass Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 100 18.06
QQC77GX 0-84169-01485-6 XL Brass Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb 12D 10 100 18.53
QQC87GX 0-84169-01494-8 XL Brass Coupling - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12D 5 40 29.79
QQC88GX 0-84169-01495-5 XL Brass Coupling - 2" Barb 12D 5 40 30.09

Large Diameter DZR Brass Couplings
QQC64DZX 0-84169-01241-8 DZR Brass Coupling - 1-1/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 10.61
QQC74DZX 0-84169-01190-9 DZR Brass Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 16.85
QQC75DZX 0-84169-01191-6 DZR Brass Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 17.57
QQC85DZX 0-84169-01246-3 DZR Brass Coupling - 2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 5 40 28.90
QQC86DZX 0-84169-01247-0 DZR Brass Coupling - 2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 40 29.79
QQC87DZX 0-84169-01248-7 DZR Brass Coupling - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 5 40 29.79
QQC88DZX 0-84169-01249-4 DZR Brass Coupling - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 30.09

Small Diameter Copper Sweat Adapters
QQ650CX 0-84169-00703-2 Copper Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Male Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 50 500 1.89
QQ675CX 0-84169-00704-9 Copper Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Male Sweat x 3/4" Barb 18A 50 250 2.62
QQ700CX 0-84169-00705-6 Copper Sweat Adapter - 1" Male Sweat x 1" Barb 18A 25 100 5.72
QQ750CX 0-84169-00753-7 Copper Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 50 500 2.07
QQ770CX 0-84169-00754-4 Copper Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 25 100 4.31
QQ775CX 0-84169-00755-1 Copper Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 3/4" Barb 18A 50 250 2.77
QQ800CX 0-84169-00756-8 Copper Sweat Adapter - 1" Female Sweat x 1" Barb 18A 25 100 7.08

Large Diameter Sweat Adapters – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQ812GX 0-84169-01257-9 XL Brass Sweat Adapter - 1-1/4" Female Sweat x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 10.82
QQ950GX 0-84169-01259-3 XL Brass Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Female Sweat x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 18.90
QQ1050GX 0-84169-01261-6 XL Brass Sweat Adapter - 2" Female Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 41.07

Large Diameter DZR Brass Sweat Adapters
QQ712DZX 0-84169-01256-2 DZR Brass Sweat Adapter - 1-1/4" Male Sweat x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 14.35
QQ812DZX 0-84169-01257-9 DZR Brass Sweat Adapter - 1-1/4" Female Sweat x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 10.82
QQ900DZX 0-84169-01258-6 DZR Brass Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Male Sweat x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 19.74
QQ905DZX 0-84169-01189-3 DZR Brass Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Male Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 35.65
QQ950DZX 0-84169-01259-3 DZR Brass Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Female Sweat x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 18.90
QQ975DZX 0-84169-01260-9 DZR Brass Sweat Adapter - 2" Male Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 39.14
QQ1050DZX 0-84169-01261-6 DZR Brass Sweat Adapter - 2" Female Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 41.07

Copper Transition Fittings – (Zurn PEX to Polybutylene)
QQC33CCXNPK1 0-84169-01544-0 Copper Transition Coupling - 1/2" OD PEX x 1/2" OD Polybutylene 18A 30 360 2.95
QQC44CCXNPK1 0-84169-01548-8 Copper Transition Coupling - 3/4" OD PEX x 3/4" OD Polybutylene 18A 10 360 3.09
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Small Diameter Male Adapters – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQMC33GX 0-84169-01644-7 XL Brass Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 50 250 $ 3.68
QQMC34GX 0-84169-01645-4 XL Brass Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 50 250 7.01
QQMC43GX 0-84169-01646-1 XL Brass Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 25 250 5.93
QQMC44GX 0-84169-01647-8 XL Brass Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 50 250 5.43
QQMC45GX 0-84169-01648-5 XL Brass Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 11.45
QQMC54GX 0-84169-01649-2 XL Brass Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 25 100 10.02
QQMC55GX 0-84169-01676-8 XL Brass Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 9.16

Large Diameter Male Adapters – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQMC66GX 0-84169-01251-7 XL Brass - Male Adapter - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12D 10 100 17.99
QQMC77GX 0-84169-01252-4 XL Brass - Male Adapter - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" MPT 12D 10 100 18.11
QQMC88GX 0-84169-01253-1 XL Brass - Male Adapter - 2" Barb x 2" MPT 12D 5 40 58.76

Large Diameter Male Adapters – DZR Brass
QQMC65DZX 0-84169-01250-0 DZR Brass - Male Adapter - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" MPT 12B 10 100 14.49
QQMC88DZX 0-84169-01253-1 DZR Brass - Male Adapter - 2" Barb x 2" MPT 12B 5 40 58.76

Female Swivel Adapters – Faucet/Closet Connectors –
XL Brass (Low Lead)

QQSFC23GXP 0-84169-01664-5 XL Brass Swivel Cone - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" FPT - Plastic Nut 12C 1 100 5.22
QQSFC33GXP 0-84169-01665-2 XL Brass Swivel Cone - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT - Plastic Nut 12C 1 100 4.83
QQSFC44GX 0-84169-01666-9 XL Brass Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT Swivel Cone Connection 12C 50 250 7.13
QQSFC45GX 0-84169-01668-3 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 3/4" Barb 12C 1 50 9.02
QQSFC55GX 0-84169-01669-0 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 1" Barb 12C 1 50 9.74

Small Diameter Non Swivel Adapters – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQUFC33GX 0-84169-01439-9 XL Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 12C 50 250 5.61 
QQUFC34GX 0-84169-01440-5 XL Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

3/4" Barb x 1/2" FPT 12C 50 250 8.27
QQUFC44GX 0-84169-01441-2 XL Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT 12C 50 250 6.34 
QQUFC55GX 0-84169-01442-9 XL Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

1" Barb x 1" FPT 12C 25 100 13.17 

Large Diameter Non Swivel Adapters – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQUFC66GX 0-84169-01482-5 XL Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" FPT 12D 10 50 20.09
QQUFC77GX 0-84169-01492-4 XL Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" FPT 12D 10 50 34.70

Large Diameter Non Swivel Adapters – DZR Brass
QQUFC66DZX 0-84169-01254-8 DZR Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" FPT 12B 10 50 20.09
QQUFC77DZX 0-84169-01255-5 DZR Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" FPT 12B 10 50 34.70

Copper Stubout Elbows
QSTUB12XX 0-84169-68931-3 Copper Stubout - 12" Straight - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18A 100 100 7.40
QSTUBL6XX 0-84169-48261-7 Copper Stubout - 6" Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18A 50 50 5.79
QSTUBL6XX2 0-84169-48925-8 Copper Stubout - 6" Elbow - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18A 50 50 6.28
QSTUBLXX 0-84169-48260-0 Copper Stubout - 8" Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18A 50 50 6.59
QSTUBLXX4 0-84169-01292-0 Stubout Elbow 8" - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Nominal 18A 25 50 13.26
QSTUBLXX5 0-84169-01293-7 Stubout Elbow 8" - 1" Barb x 1" Nominal 18A 25 50 30.53
QSTUBLXXF 0-84169-67903-1 Copper Stubout - 8" Elbow - 

1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal with Nailing Flange 18A 50 50 9.01
QSTUBLXXT3 0-84169-01294-4 Stubout Elbow - Tee 8" x 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 18A 25 25 13.11

1-800-872-7277 • www.zurnpex.com
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Copper Elbows – Tub/Shower
QQFCEA23 0-84169-67907-9 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Female Sweat 18A 10 100 $ 4.04 
QQFCEA33 0-84169-67908-6 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Female Sweat 18A 10 100 3.75
QQFCEA44 0-84169-67909-3 Copper Elbow 2" - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Female Sweat 18A 10 100 5.17
QQMCEA23 0-84169-67904-8 Copper Elbow 4" - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 4.75
QQMCEA23S 0-84169-67938-3 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 4.24
QQMCEA33 0-84169-67905-5 Copper Elbow 4" - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 5.44
QQMCEA33S 0-84169-67939-0 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 3.75
QQMCEA44 0-84169-67906-2 Copper Elbow 6" - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 12.28

Small Diameter Brass Test Plugs – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQP2GX 0-84169-01433-7 XL Brass Test Plug - 3/8" Barb 12C 100 1000 1.58
QQP3GX 0-84169-01434-4 XL Brass Test Plug - 1/2" Barb 12C 100 1000 1.51
QQP4GX 0-84169-01435-1 XL Brass Test Plug - 3/4" Barb 12C 100 500 2.44
QQP5GX 0-84169-01436-8 XL Brass Test Plug - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 3.93

Large Diameter Brass Test Plugs – XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQP6GX 0-84169-01262-3 XL Brass - Brass Test Plug - 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 50 6.66
QQP7GX 0-84169-01263-0 XL Brass - Brass Test Plug - 1-1/2" Barb 12D 10 50 8.18
QQP8GX 0-84169-01264-7 XL Brass - Brass Test Plug - 2" Barb 12D 5 40 25.70

Large Diameter Brass Test Plugs – DZR Brass
QQP6DZX 0-84169-01262-3 DZR Brass - Brass Test Plug - 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 6.66
QQP7DZX 0-84169-01263-0 DZR Brass - Brass Test Plug - 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 8.18
QQP8DZX 0-84169-01264-7 DZR Brass - Brass Test Plug - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 25.70

Plastic Test Plugs
QXP2XP 0-84169-67891-1 Test Plug Plastic - 3/8" Barb 12A 100 1000 0.41
QXP3XP 0-84169-67768-6 Test Plug Plastic - 1/2" Barb 12A 100 1000 0.41
QXP4XP 0-84169-67892-8 Test Plug Plastic - 3/4" Barb 12A 100 500 0.44
QXP5XP 0-84169-67893-5 Test Plug Plastic - 1" Barb 12A 50 250 0.97

QickClamp Stainless Crimp Rings
QCLP2X 0-84169-00234-1 QickClamp Crimp Ring - 3/8" PEX 29 100 1000 0.45
QCLP3X 0-84169-00235-8 QickClamp Crimp Ring - 1/2" PEX 29 100 1000 0.67
QCLP4X 0-84169-00238-9 QickClamp Crimp Ring - 3/4" PEX 29 100 500 0.94
QCLP5X 0-84169-00241-9 QickClamp Crimp Ring - 1" PEX 29 100 500 1.37

Copper Crimp Rings
QCR2X 0-84169-07618-2 Copper Crimp Ring - 3/8" PEX 18B 100 1000 0.3393

QCR3X 0-84169-07633-5 Copper Crimp Ring - 1/2" PEX 18B 100 1000 0.3749

QCRJX 0-84169-68024-2 Copper Crimp Ring - 5/8" PEX 18B 100 500 0.3840

QCR4X 0-84169-07648-9 Copper Crimp Ring - 3/4" PEX 18B 100 500 0.4641

QCR5X 0-84169-48151-1 Copper Crimp Ring - 1" PEX 18B 100 500 0.6700

QCR6X 0-84169-68390-8 Copper Crimp Ring - 1-1/4" PEX 18B 50 250 1.4638

QCR7X 0-84169-00205-1 Copper Crimp Ring - 1-1/2" PEX 18B 50 100 3.1752

QCR8X 0-84169-00628-8 Copper Crimp Rings - 2" PEX 18B 50 100 5.7976

Stainless Crimp Rings
QSOET2X 0-84169-00290-7 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 3/8" PEX 29 100 1000 0.56
QSOET3X 0-84169-00291-4 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 1/2" PEX 29 100 1000 0.51
QSOET4X 0-84169-00292-1 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 3/4" PEX 29 100 500 0.70
QSOET5X 0-84169-00294-5 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 1" PEX 29 100 500 1.00
QSOETJX 0-84169-00571-7 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 5/8" PEX 29 100 500 0.80

Zurn PEX CR Couplings
QQPC33X 0-84169-68397-7 Polymer Coupling - 1/2" Barb 28 50 500 0.69
QQPC43X 0-84169-68399-1 Polymer Coupling - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 500 1.06
QQPC44X 0-84169-68398-4 Polymer Coupling - 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 0.90
QQPC54X 0-84169-68595-7 Polymer Coupling - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 1.65
QQPC55X 0-84169-68587-2 Polymer Coupling - 1" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
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Zurn PEX CR Male Adapters
QQPMC33X 0-84169-68400-4 Polymer Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male NPT 28 50 250 $ 0.92
QQPMC34X 0-84169-68401-1 Polymer Male Pipe Thread Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 3/4" MPT 28 50 250 1.42
QQPMC44X 0-84169-68402-8 Polymer Male Pipe Thread Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" MPT 28 50 250 1.20
QQPMC55X 0-84169-68589-6 Polymer Male Pipe Thread Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 28 25 100 2.97

Zurn PEX CR Elbows
QQPE33X 0-84169-68406-6 Polymer Elbow - 1/2" Barb 28 50 250 0.93
QQPE43X 0-84169-68407-3 Polymer Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 400 1.40
QQPE44X 0-84169-68408-0 Polymer Elbow - 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 1.33
QQPE55X 0-84169-68590-2 Polymer Elbow - 1" Barb 28 50 100 3.79
QQPE33BSX 0-84169-68531-5 Polymer Elbow (Swivel) - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 28 50 250 2.42
QQPE44BSX 0-84169-68532-2 Polymer Elbow (Swivel) - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT 28 50 250 2.58
QQPE32BTX 0-84169-68404-2 Polymer Street Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" MPT 28 25 150 1.19
QQPE33BTX 0-84169-68415-8 Polymer Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male NPT 28 25 150 1.20
QQPE44BTX 0-84169-68405-9 Polymer Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Male NPT 28 10 50 1.80

Zurn PEX CR Tees
QQPT333X 0-84169-68409-7 Polymer Tee - 1/2" Barb 28 50 500 1.15
QQPT334X 0-84169-68410-3 Polymer Tee - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 250 1.73
QQPT433X 0-84169-68411-0 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
QQPT434X 0-84169-68412-7 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 250 1.73
QQPT443X 0-84169-68413-4 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
QQPT444X 0-84169-68414-1 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
QQPT445X 0-84169-00521-2 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 1" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT544X 0-84169-68591-9 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT553X 0-84169-68592-6 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT554X 0-84169-68593-3 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT555X 0-84169-68594-0 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb 28 25 100 3.79

Zurn PEX CR Swivel Adapters
QQPSFC23X 0-84169-68528-5 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Female NPT 28 100 500 1.32
QQPSFC33X 0-84169-68529-2 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Female NPT 28 100 500 1.32
QQPSFC44X 0-84169-68530-8 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Female NPT 28 50 250 2.51
QQPSFC45X 0-84169-01325-5 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1" Female NPT 28 100 500 5.70
QQPSFC55X 0-84169-01326-2 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" Female NPT 28 100 500 5.70

Zurn PEX CR Ball Valves
QPBV2X 0-84169-68025-9 Polymer Ball Valve - 3/8" PEX x Swivel Nut - Polymer 21 25 100 5.24
QPBV3X 0-84169-67981-9 Polymer Ball Valve - 1/2" PEX x Swivel Nut - Polymer 21 25 100 5.24

Zurn PEX CR Manifolds
QPM43-3 0-84169-00621-9 Polymer Manifold - (1) 3/4" PEX Crimp Inlets with 

(3) 1/2" PEX Crimp Outlets 28 1 10 11.03
QPM43-4 0-84169-00620-2 Polymer Manifold - (1) 3/4" PEX Crimp Inlets with

(4) 1/2" PEX Crimp Outlets 28 1 10 16.01
QPM43-5 0-84169-00606-6 Polymer Manifold - (1) 3/4" PEX Crimp Inlets with

(5) 1/2" PEX Crimp Outlets 28 1 10 24.47

Brass Barbed Ball Valves – Zurn PEX XL (Low Lead)
QQBV33GX 0-84169-01425-2 XL Brass Ball Valve - Tee Handle - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 10 100 15.91
QQBV44GX 0-84169-01426-9 XL Brass Ball Valve - Tee Handle - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 10 100 23.42
QQBV55GX 0-84169-01427-6 XL Brass Ball Valve - Tee Handle - 1" Barb x 1" Barb 12C 5 50 75.95

Brass Barbed Stops – Zurn PEX XL Brass (Low Lead)
QQTV40GX 0-84169-01428-3 XL Brass Barbed Stop - 1/2" Barb x 1/4"

OD Compression Angle Stop 12C 10 100 9.11
QQTV477GX 0-84169-01432-0 XL Brass Stop Valve - 1/2" x 1/2" Barb - 1/4" Turn Ball Valve 12C 10 100 7.48
QQTV60GX 0-84169-01429-0 XL Brass Barbed Stop - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" 

OD Compression Angle Stop 12C 10 100 16.01
QQTV60SGX 0-84169-01431-3 XL Plated Brass Barbed Stop - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" 

OD Compression Straight Stop 12C 10 100 15.86

1-800-872-7277 • www.zurnpex.com
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Zurn PEX Lav Risers
QBA12X 0-84169-48899-2 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 12" 23 100 100 $ 1.04
QBA15X 0-84169-48850-3 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 15" 23 100 100 1.09
QBA20X 0-84169-48851-0 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 20" 23 100 100 1.32
QBA30X 0-84169-48931-9 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 30" 23 100 100 1.81
QBA36X 0-84169-48852-7 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 36" 23 100 100 2.60

Zurn PEX Closet Risers
QCL12X 0-84169-48853-4 Closet Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" x 12 23 100 100 1.04
QCL15X 0-84169-48854-1 Closet Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" x 15 23 100 100 1.09
QCL20X 0-84169-48855-8 Closet Supply Tube - PEX -3/8" x 20" 23 100 100 1.32

Zurn PEX Ferrules – Extra Compression Rings for Supply Tubes
QBF0 0-84169-06925-2 1/4" OD Ferrule - Plastic 23 100 1000 0.26
QBF1 0-84169-06927-6 3/8" OD Ferrule - Plastic 23 100 1000 0.24
QBF2 0-84169-06933-7 1/2" OD Ferrule - Plastic 23 100 1000 0.41

Zurn PEX Ballcock Nuts
QBN3 0-84169-06940-5 Ballcock Nut - 1/2 23 100 1000 0.57
QBCN4 0-84169-40670-5 Ballcock Nut - Fits 3/8" or 1/2" OD Supply Tubes 23 100 1000 0.76

Zurn PEX Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts
Q112X 0-84169-48891-6 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 12 23 100 100 3.31
Q118X 0-84169-48887-9 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 18 23 100 100 3.51
Q124X 0-84169-48889-3 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 24 23 100 100 3.64
Q130X 0-84169-49011-7 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 30 23 100 100 4.14
Q136X 0-84169-48896-1 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 36 23 100 100 4.35
Q148X 0-84169-49176-3 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 48 23 100 100 4.69
Q160X 0-84169-48890-9 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 60 23 100 100 5.25
Q172X 0-84169-49014-8 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 72 23 100 100 5.55

Zurn Pex Qicktite Tees – Assembled
QAT111 0-84169-06767-8 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4 22 25 250 6.01
QAT222 0-84169-06781-4 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8 22 25 250 6.07
QAT223 0-84169-06783-8 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 3/8" x 1/2 22 25 250 7.54
QAT322 0-84169-06793-7 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" x 3/8 22 25 250 7.54
QAT323 0-84169-06795-1 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" x 1/2 22 25 250 7.96
QAT331 0-84169-06797-5 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2 x 1/2" x 1/4 22 25 250 7.96
QAT332 0-84169-06799-9 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" x 3/8 22 25 250 7.96
QAT333 0-84169-06801-9 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2 22 25 250 7.96
QAT433 0-84169-06807-1 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 1/2 22 5 100 11.41
QAT434 0-84169-06809-5 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 3/4 22 10 100 11.41
QAT443 0-84169-06811-8 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2 22 10 100 11.41
QAT444 0-84169-06813-2 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4 22 10 100 12.12
QAT554 0-84169-06829-3 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 1" x 3/4 22 5 100 15.87
QAT555 0-84169-06831-6 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1 22 5 100 16.23

Zurn Pex Qicktite Elbows – Assembled
QAE11 0-84169-06702-9 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4 22 25 250 5.49
QAE22 0-84169-06706-7 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8 22 25 250 5.88
QAE31 0-84169-06708-1 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/4 22 25 250 6.62
QAE32 0-84169-06710-4 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" 22 25 250 6.62
QAE33 0-84169-06712-8 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2 22 10 250 6.96
QAE43 0-84169-06716-6 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2 22 10 250 9.56
QAE44 0-84169-06718-0 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4 22 10 250 10.65
QAE54 0-84169-06722-7 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4" 22 5 100 12.92
QAE55 0-84169-06724-1 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1 22 5 100 13.43
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Zurn Pex Qicktite/Brass Male Elbow Adapters – Assembled
QAEA22MG 0-84169-01588-4 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 250 $ 7.13
QAEA32MG 0-84169-01593-8 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 1/2" MPT 22 25 250 7.24
QAEA33MG 0-84169-06688-6 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" MPT 22 25 250 7.59
QAEA44MG 0-84169-01598-3 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 12.38

Zurn Pex Qicktite Couplings – Assembled
QAC11 0-84169-06643-5 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4 22 25 250 4.94
QAC21 0-84169-06645-9 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 1/4 22 25 250 4.94
QAC22 0-84169-06647-3 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8 22 25 250 4.94
QAC32 0-84169-06651-0 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8 22 25 250 5.29
QAC33 0-84169-06653-4 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2 22 25 250 5.64
QAC43 0-84169-06658-9 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2 22 10 250 7.97
QAC44 0-84169-06660-2 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" 22 10 250 8.35 
QAC54 0-84169-06664-0 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4 22 5 100 10.65
QAC55 0-84169-06666-4 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1 22 5 100 10.65

Zurn Pex Qicktite/Brass Male Coupling Adapters – Assembled
QACA12MG 0-84169-01589-1 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 250 9.00
QACA22MG 0-84169-01590-7 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 250 6.43
QACA23MG 0-84169-01592-1 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 1/2" MPT 22 25 250 6.78
QACA32MG 0-84169-01594-5 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 100 9.58
QACA33MG 0-84169-01596-9 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" MPT 22 25 100 8.18
QACA34MG 0-84169-01597-6 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 9.89
QACA43MG 0-84169-01571-6 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 12.27
QACA44MG 0-84169-01599-0 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 17.06
QACA45MG 0-84169-01600-3 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1" MPT 22 5 100 16.82
QACA54MG 0-84169-01601-0 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4" MPT 22 5 50 20.79
QACA55MG 0-84169-01602-7 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 1" MPT 22 5 50 31.07

Zurn Pex Qicktite Female Adapters – Assembled
QAFA33F 0-84169-06726-5 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 25 250 4.83
QAFA34F 0-84169-06729-6 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/4" FPT 22 10 250 6.20
QAFA44F 0-84169-06731-9 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" FPT 22 10 250 6.81
QAFA45F 0-84169-06733-3 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1" FPT 22 5 100 7.54
QAFA54F 0-84169-06735-7 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4" FPT 22 5 100 8.64
QAFA55F 0-84169-06737-1 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 1" FPT 22 5 100 8.98

Zurn Pex Qicktite Female Elbows – Assembled
QASE23F 0-84169-06761-6 Female Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 1/2 FPT 22 25 250 2.05
QASE33F 0-84169-06763-0 Female Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2 FPT 22 25 250 5.49
QASE44F 0-84169-43924-6 Female Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" FPT 22 25 250 6.34
QADE33F 0-84169-06672-5 Female Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 25 250 6.31

Zurn Pex Qicktite Tees – Unassembled
QT333T 0-84169-08854-3 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4) 22 50 500 1.95
QT334T 0-84169-08863-5 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4) x (3/8" or 1/4) x 1/2 22 50 500 2.33
QT433T 0-84169-08881-9 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4) x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 50 500 2.33
QT434T 0-84169-08890-1 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/2) x 1/2 22 50 500 2.33
QT443T 0-84169-08906-9 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 50 500 2.33
QT444T 0-84169-08914-4 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2 22 25 500 2.33
QT543T 0-84169-08916-8 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 10 250 4.83
QT544T 0-84169-08918-2 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 1/2 22 10 250 4.83
QT545T 0-84169-08920-5 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 3/4 22 10 250 4.83
QT553T 0-84169-08922-9 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 3/4" x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 10 250 4.83
QT554T 0-84169-08924-3 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2 22 10 250 4.83
QT555T 0-84169-08926-7 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4 22 10 250 4.83
QT665T 0-84169-08942-7 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" x 1" x 3/4 22 10 250 5.88
QT666T 0-84169-08944-1 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1 22 10 250 6.07
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Zurn Pex Qicktite Elbows – Unassembled
QE32T 0-84169-08265-7 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled -(3/8" or 1/4) x 3/8" MPT 22 100 1000 $1.68
QE33T 0-84169-08290-9 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4) x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 100 1000 1.68
QE42T 0-84169-08306-7 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 3/8" MPT 22 50 500 1.50
QE43T 0-84169-08312-8 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 50 500 2.75
QE44T 0-84169-08341-8 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 50 250 1.98
QE53T 0-84169-08348-7 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 25 250 3.48
QE54T 0-84169-08350-0 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2 22 25 250 3.48
QE55T 0-84169-08352-4 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4 22 25 250 3.48
QE65T 0-84169-08356-2 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" x 3/4 22 10 250 4.47
QE66T 0-84169-08358-6 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" 22 10 250 4.47

Zurn Pex Qicktite Couplings/Nipples – Unassembled
QC32T 0-84169-08015-8 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4) x 3/8" MPT 22 100 1000 1.45
QC33T 0-84169-08040-0 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4) x (3/8" or 1/4) 

1-3/4" Long 22 100 1000 1.45
QC33TL 0-84169-08041-7 Nipple - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 2-7/16" Long 22 100 1000 1.92
QC43T 0-84169-08076-9 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4) 22 50 500 2.01
QC44T 0-84169-08106-3 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 50 500 2.01
QC44TN 0-84169-08110-0 Nipple - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 2-3/4" Long 22 50 500 2.39
QC53T 0-84169-08122-3 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x (3/8" x 1/4) 22 25 250 2.51
QC54T 0-84169-08124-7 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2 22 25 250 2.51
QC55T 0-84169-08132-2 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4 22 10 250 2.51
QC65T 0-84169-08148-3 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" x 3/4 22 10 250 2.89
QC66T 0-84169-08153-7 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1 22 10 250 3.05

Zurn Pex Qicktite Female Elbows – Unassembled
QSE33TF 0-84169-08739-3 Female Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4) x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 3.02
QSE43TF 0-84169-08743-0 Female Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 3.31
QSE44TF 0-84169-08750-8 Female Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 3.80
QDE33TF 0-84169-08170-4 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4) x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 3.68
QDE43TF 0-84169-08178-0 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 4.07
QDE44TF 0-84169-08186-5 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 4.65
QDE54TF 0-84169-08189-6 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 4.65

Zurn Pex Qicktite Couplings – Unassembled
QC33F 0-84169-08035-6 Female Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" FPT 22 100 1000 2.15
QC44F 0-84169-08103-2 Female Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" FPT x 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 2.95
QC55F 0-84169-08129-2 Female Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" FPT x 1" FPT 22 50 500 4.13

Zurn Pex Qicktite Adapters – Unassembled
QC43TF 0-84169-08077-6 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" MPT x 1/2" FPT 22 100 1000 2.52
QC54TF 0-84169-08125-4 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" MPT x 3/4" FPT 22 50 250 3.31
QC55TF 0-84169-08133-9 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" MPT x 1" FPT 22 50 250 4.47
QC64TF 0-84169-08144-5 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1-1/4" MPT x 3/4" FPT 22 10 250 5.19
QC65TF 0-84169-08149-0 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1-1/4" MPT x 1" FPT 22 10 250 5.57

Zurn Pex Qicktite Test Caps/Plugs – Unassembled
QTC3F 0-84169-08767-6 Test Cap - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" FPT 22 100 1000 1.63
QTC4F 0-84169-08771-3 Test Cap - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 1.95
QTP3T 0-84169-08778-2 Test Plug - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" MPT 22 100 1000 1.29
QTP4T 0-84169-08785-0 Test Plug - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" MPT 22 100 1000 1.51
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Zurn Pex Qicktite Nut/Ring/Cone
QFNCR1 0-84169-00179-5 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 1/4" Nominal Size 22 100 1000 $ 1.24
QBFNCR1 0-84169-06920-7 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 1/4" Nominal Size 22 50 1000 2.64
QFNCR2 0-84169-00182-5 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 3/8" Nominal Size 22 100 1000 1.24
QBFNCR2 0-84169-06921-4 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 3/8" Nominal Size 22 50 1000 2.64
QFNCR3 0-84169-08391-3 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 3/4" Thread Size - 1/2" Nominal Size 22 100 1000 1.52
QBFNCR3 0-84169-06922-1 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 3/4" Thread Size - 1/2" Nominal Size 22 50 1000 2.68
QFNCR4 0-84169-00211-2 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1" Thread Size - 3/4" Nominal Size 22 25 250 2.64
QBFNCR4 0-84169-06923-8 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1" Thread Size - 3/4" Nominal Size 22 25 250 3.72
QFNCR5 0-84169-08393-7 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1-1/4" Thread Size - 1" Nominal Size 22 25 250 3.16
QBFNCR5 0-84169-06924-5 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1-1/4" Thread Size - 1" Nominal Size 22 25 250 4.20
QC1 0-84169-07973-2 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/4 22 100 1000 0.29
QC2 0-84169-07980-0 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/8 22 100 1000 0.29
QC3 0-84169-07997-8 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2 22 100 1000 0.38
QC4 0-84169-08061-5 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4 22 25 1000 0.38
QC5 0-84169-08115-5 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 1 22 25 1000 0.49
QR1 0-84169-08713-3 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/4 22 100 1000 0.14
QR2 0-84169-08715-7 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/8 22 100 1000 0.14
QR3 0-84169-08718-8 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2 22 100 1000 0.14
QR4 0-84169-08720-1 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4 22 25 1000 0.38 
QR5 0-84169-08722-5 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 1 22 25 1000 0.38
QFN1 0-84169-08395-1 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/4 22 100 1000 0.80
QFN2 0-84169-08398-2 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/8 22 100 1000 0.80
QFN3 0-84169-08403-3 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2 22 100 1000 1.01
QFN4 0-84169-08406-4 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4 22 25 1000 1.87
QFN5 0-84169-08408-8 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 1 22 25 1000 2.33

Zurn Pex Qicktite Angle Stop Valves – Female
QV301 0-84169-09030-0 Female Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 3/8" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 7.04
QV302 0-84169-09035-5 Female Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 7.88
QV303 0-84169-09049-2 Female Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.85

Zurn Pex Qicktite Angle Stop Valves
QV342 0-84169-09116-1 Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS Qicktite x 3/8" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 9.00
QV343 0-84169-09132-1 Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS Qicktite x 1/2" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 9.00

Zurn Pex Qicktite Straight Stop Valves – Female
QV401 0-84169-09221-2 Female Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 8.01
QV402 0-84169-09228-1 Female Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 3/8" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 9.83
QV403 0-84169-09242-7 Female Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 9.36

Zurn Pex Qicktite Straight Stop Valves
QV411 0-84169-09272-4 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" MPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.50
QV421 0-84169-09287-8 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 3/4" MPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.58
QV432 0-84169-09292-2 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS Qicktite x 3/8" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 10.53
QV433 0-84169-09301-1 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 3/8" CTS Qicktite x 1/2" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 10.53
QV442 0-84169-09309-7 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS Qicktite x 3/8" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 11.16
QV443 0-84169-09323-3 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS Qicktite x 1/2" OD Qicktite 22 10 100 11.16

Zurn Pex Qicktite Inline Globe Valves – Unassembled
QV3500 0-84169-09153-6 In-Line Globe Shut-off Valve - 1/2" MPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 13.39
QV3750 0-84169-09210-6 In-Line Globe Shut-off Valve - 3/4" MPT x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 13.39
QV4100 0-84169-09266-3 In-Line Globe Shut-off Valve - 1" MPT x 1" MPT 22 10 100 14.85
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Zurn Pex Qicktite Inline Globe Valves – Assembled
QV3500A 0-84169-09154-3 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Qicktite Nut Assembled - 

1/4" x 1/4 22 5 100 $ 16.75
QV3500B 0-84169-09156-7 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Qicktite Nut Assembled - 

1/4" x 3/8 22 5 100 16.75
QV3500C 0-84169-09159-8 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Qicktite Nut Assembled - 

3/8" x 1/4 22 5 100 17.27
QV3500D 0-84169-09161-1 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Qicktite Nut Assembled - 

3/8" x 3/8 22 5 100 17.27
QV3750A 0-84169-09211-3 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Qicktite Nut Assembled - 

1/2" x 1/2 22 5 100 17.39
QV4100A 0-84169-09267-0 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Qicktite Nut Assembled - 

3/4" x 3/4 22 5 100 22.19

Zurn Pex Qicktite Hose Bibb Valves
QV504 0-84169-09410-0 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread - 1/2" FPT 22 10 100 7.16
QV514 0-84169-09416-2 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread - 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.16
QV524 0-84169-09424-7 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread - 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 7.16
QV544 0-84169-09430-8 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread - 1/2" Nominal Qicktite 22 10 100 8.47

Thermostatic Mixing Valves
QMVBO 0-84169-68467-7 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Only 6 1 1 118.56
QMVFP3 0-84169-68469-1 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

1/2" FNPT Connections 6 1 set 1 set 8.05
QMVFS3 0-84169-68470-7 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

1/2" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 set 1 set 12.53
QMVFP4 0-84169-68471-4 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

3/4" FNPT Connections 6 1 set 1 set 9.18
QMVFS4 0-84169-68472-1 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

3/4" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 set 1 set 11.65
QMVFS5 0-84169-68476-9 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

1" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 set 1 set 10.68
QMVCPVC4 0-84169-68473-8 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" CPVC 6 1 set 1 set 7.53
QMV4X 0-84169-68474-5 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" PEX Barb 6 1 set 1 set 8.48
QMVP4 0-84169-68478-3 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

3/4" MNPT Connections 6 1 set 1 set 20.93

Escutcheons – Nominal Copper
QES128P 0-84169-08218-3 Escutcheon - Plastic for 1/2" Nominal Copper 23 100 1000 0.48
QES130P 0-84169-08220-6 Escutcheon - Plastic for 3/4" Nominal Copper 23 100 1000 0.69
QES128PW 0-84169-67760-0 Escutcheon (White) - Plastic for 1/2" Nominal Copper 23 10 50 0.48
QES130PW 0-84169-67761-6 Escutcheon (White) - Plastic for 3/4" Nominal Copper 23 10 50 0.69

Escutcheons – O.D. Tube
QES1 0-84169-08212-1 Escutcheon - For 3/8" OD Tube 23 100 500 1.12
QES2 0-84169-08222-0 Escutcheon - For 1/2" OD Tube 23 100 500 0.75
QES3 0-84169-08224-4 Escutcheon - For 5/8" OD Tube 23 100 500 0.75
QES33 0-84169-51462-2 Escutcheon - For 5/8" OD Tube (with 2 holes) 23 100 500 1.12
QES4 0-84169-08226-8 Escutcheon - For 7/8" OD Tube 23 100 500 1.12

Check Valve
Q2500 0-84169-09828-3 Check Valve - 1/2 MPT x 1/2" MPT Thread Size 22 100 1000 7.20

Washer
QWA39 0-84169-09451-3 Rubber Washer - 3/8 22 10 100 0.25
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Pipe Clamps
QH1 0-84169-08422-4 Pipe Clamp - 1/4" 9 100 1000 $  0.21
QH2 0-84169-08423-1 Pipe Clamp - 3/8" 9 100 1000 0.21
QH3 0-84169-08424-8 Pipe Clamp - 1/2" 9 100 1000 0.22
QH4 0-84169-08425-5 Pipe Clamp - 3/4" 9 100 500 0.26
QH5 0-84169-67890-4 Pipe Clamp - 1" 9 50 250 0.26
QH6 0-84169-01364-4 Pipe Clamp - 1-1/4" 9 50 200 0.82
QH7 0-84169-01363-7 Pipe Clamp - 1-1/2" 9 50 200 0.98
QCM2-8 0-84169-01279-1 Touchdown II Strut Clamp - 1-1/2" and 2" 9 25 250 3.92

Insulated Suspension Clamps/Pipe Insulators
QISC3 0-84169-08432-3 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1/2" Nominal 9 50 500 0.63
QISC4 0-84169-08433-0 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 3/4" Nominal 9 50 500 0.70
QISC5 0-84169-08434-7 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1" Nominal 9 25 250 1.16
QISC6 0-84169-01280-7 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1-1/4" Nominal 9 25 250 1.40
QISC7 0-84169-01281-4 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1-1/2" Nominal 9 25 250 1.81
QISC8 0-84169-01282-1 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 2" Nominal 9 25 250 2.34
QIS3 0-84169-08435-4 Pipe Insulator - For 1/2" Nominal 9 50 500 1.06
QIS4 0-84169-08436-1 Pipe Insulator - For 3/4" Nominal 9 50 500 1.06
QIS5 0-84169-08437-8 Pipe Insulator - For 1" Nominal 9 50 500 1.32

Tube Talons
QTALON3 0-84169-08764-5 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1/2 9 200 1000 0.11

QTALON4 0-84169-08765-2 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 3/4 9 100 1000 0.15
QTALON5 0-84169-20365-6 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1 9 100 1000 0.21
QTALON6 0-84169-68959-7 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1-1/4 9 100 1000 0.25

Conduit Elbows
QHCE3 0-84169-51543-8 Conduit Elbow - 1/2 9 25 25 2.38
QHCE4 0-84169-51544-5 Conduit Elbow - 3/4 9 25 25 3.11
QHCE5 0-84169-67930-7 Conduit Elbow - 1 9 25 25 8.02

Flexible Tubing Protection Sleeves
QHTPS3 0-84169-67375-6 Protection Sleeve - 1/2" PEX Pipe 9 150 ft. 150 ft. 92.50
QHTPSJ4 0-84169-67217-9 Protection Sleeve - 5/8" and 3/4" PEX Pipe 9 150 ft. 150 ft. 115.50
QHTPS5 0-84169-67376-3 Protection Sleeve - 1" PEX Pipe 9 150 ft. 150 ft. 200.25

Pipe Tracks
QHPT4 0-84169-67854-6 Radiant Pipe Track - For 3/4 9 20 20 10.12
QH23J4-4 0-84169-67982-6 Radiant Pipe Track - For 3/8, 1/2, 5/8 9 20 20 4.65

Tubing Clips
QHTCF2 0-84169-67226-1 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 3/8 9 100 100 0.36
QHTCF3 0-84169-67227-8 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 1/2 9 100 100 0.24
QHTCFJ 0-84169-67228-5 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 5/8 9 100 100 0.24
QHTCS3 0-84169-67229-2 Stand-Off Tubing Clip - 1/2 9 100 100 0.21
QHTCS4 0-84169-67230-8 Stand-Off Tubing Clip - 3/4 9 100 100 0.22

Bend Supports
QMBS3 0-84169-67159-2 Metal Bend Support - 1/2 9 1 4.69
QMBS3WB 0-84169-67745-7 Metal Bend Support with Faceplate - 1/2 9 1 5.50
QMBS4 0-84169-67160-8 Metal Bend Support - 3/4 9 50 50 5.50
QHPBS2 0-84169-67150-9 Bend Support - 3/8" 9 50 50 2.95
QHPBS3 0-84169-67151-6 Bend Support - 1/2 9 50 50 2.95
QHPBS4 0-84169-67152-3 Bend Support - 3/4 9 50 50 4.46
QHPBS5 0-84169-67153-0 Bend Support - 1 9 50 50 6.86
QHPBSJ 0-84169-67154-7 Bend Support - 5/8 9 50 50 3.48
QSLCLAMP 0-84169-67781-5 Plastic L Clamp 9 50 50 1.01
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Wire Fasteners/Tools
QWT1 0-84169-00087-3 Wire Fastener - 6" - 1000 Per Bag 9 1000 1000 $   31.07
QAWT 0-84169-68099-0 Wire Tool - Automatic for 6" Wire Fasteners 13 1 1 38.53
QMWT 0-84169-68098-3 Wire Tool - Manual for 6" Wire Fasteners 13 1 1 5.47

Pipe Uncoilers
QDISP 0-84169-00295-2 PEX Pipe Dispenser 13 1 1 1,144.25
QHD 0-84169-51550-6 PEX Pipe Dispenser 13 1 1 1,559.35
QPHU 0-84169-00590-8 PEX Portable Hanging Uncoiler 13 1 1 391.00

QickClamp™ Crimp Tools
QCRTQCM 0-84169-00289-1 QickClamp Crimp Tool - Medium 13 1 172.50
QCRTQCRM 0-84169-01451-1 Medium Ratcheting QickClamp Tool 13 1 201.25

Copper Crimp Ring Crimp Tools
QCRT2CM 0-84169-51455-4 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8 13 1 185.36
QCRT3CM 0-84169-51456-1 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2 13 1 185.36
QCRTJCM 0-84169-68371-7 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 5/8 13 1 185.36
QCRT4CM 0-84169-51457-8 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4 13 1 185.36
QCRT2T 0-84169-67862-1 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8 13 1 186.66
QCRT3T 0-84169-67863-8 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2 13 1 186.66
QCRTJT 0-84169-68014-3 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 5/8 13 1 186.66
QCRT4T 0-84169-67864-5 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4 13 1 186.66
QCRT5T 0-84169-67865-2 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 1 13 1 260.82
QBCRT3T 0-84169-68134-8 Bench Mount PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2 13 1 418.32
QBCRT4T 0-84169-68135-5 Bench Mount PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4 13 1 418.32
QCQT23N 0-84169-46307-4 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8" and 1/2 13 1 80.04
QCQT34N 0-84169-46308-1 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" and 3/4 13 1 76.07

Battery Powered Crimp Tools
QCRBTKIT 0-84169-67931-4 Battery Powered Crimp Tool Kit (3/8, 1/2, 3/4, 1) 13 1 4,238.00
QCRBTKIT56 0-84169-68209-3 Battery Powered Crimp Tool Kit (1, 1-1/4) 13 1 2,240.00
QCRBTBAT 0-84169-67932-1 Replacement Battery - Battery Powered Crimp Tool 13 1 228.00
QCRBTCHG 0-84169-67933-8 Replacement Charger - Battery Powered Crimp Tool 13 1 260.66
QCRBKIT-14V 0-84169-67931-4 14V Battery-Powered Crimp Tool Kit (3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1") 13 1 1 4,238.00
QCRBKIT56-14V 0-84169-68209-3 14V Battery-Powered Crimp Tool Kit (1", 1-1/4") 13 1 1 4,092.00
QCRBTBAT-14V 0-84169-67932-1 14V Replacement Battery 13 1 1 296.40
QCRBTCHG-14V 0-84169-67933-8 14V Replacement Charge 13 1 1 299.76
QCRBT2H 0-84169-67935-2 3/8" Crimp Head 13 1 250.00
QCRBT3H 0-84169-67934-5 1/2" Crimp Head 13 1 367.50
QCRBT4H 0-84169-67936-9 3/4" Crim Head 13 1 367.50
QCRBT5H 0-84169-67937-6 1" Crimp Head 13 1 367.50
QBJ6 0-84169-68210-9 1-1/4" Crimp Head 13 1 382.20
QBJ7 0-84169-01128-2 1-1/2" Crimp Head 13 1 551.78 
QBJ8 0-84169-01147-3 2" Crimp Head 13 1 593.58

Large Diameter Compact Crimp Tool
QCRTLDM 0-84169-01867-0 Large Diameter Compact Crimp Tool 13 1 379.50
QCRLD6 0-84169-01868-7 1-1/4" Replacement Head for LD Compact Crimp Tool 13 1 36.05
QCRLD7 0-84169-01869-4 1-1/2" Replacement Head for LD Compact Crimp Tool 13 1 36.05
QCRLD8 0-84169-01870-0 2" Replacement Head for LD Compact Crimp Tool 13 1 36.05

Stainless Steel Crimp Ring Tool
QSECRT 0-84169-68482-0 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring Tool 13 1 149.50

Tubing Cutters
QPC752 0-84169-20277-2 PEX Tube Cutter - Ratchet Style - 1/4" OD to 1-1/8" 13 1 21.82
QPC752B 0-84169-20278-9 Replacement Blades - QPC752 13 1 9.91
QWCUT 0-84169-01327-9 PEX Tube Cutter - Wheel Cutter Up to 2" OD 13 1 91.11
QLRCUT 0-84169-01332-3 PEX Tube Cutter - Ratchet Style - Up to 2" OD 13 1 119.60
QSTC 0-84169-68372-4 PEX Tube Cutter - Blade Style - 1/4" OD to 1-1/8" 13 1 14.95
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Crimp Ring Removal Tool
QCRRT 0-84169-68100-3 Crimp Ring Remover Tool 13 1 $  34.50

Crimp Gauges
QGA234P 0-84169-20142-3 PEX Crimp Gauge - 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" 13 1 4.88
QGA5N 0-84169-51470-7 PEX Crimp Gauge - 1" 13 1 5.81
QGA6 0-84169-68380-9 PEX Crimp Gauge - 1-1/4" 13 1 8.63
QGA7 0-84169-00206-8 1-1/2" Copper Crimp Gauge 13 1 9.20
QGA8 0-84169-00989-0 2" Copper Crimp Gauge 13 1 12.88
QGNQC 0-84169-00624-0 PEX Crimp Gauge for QickClamp - 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", and 1" 13 1 9.43

Tubing Clip Gun
QHTCG 0-84169-67237-7 Tubing Clip Gun 13 1 86.00

Air Pressure Tester
QHAIRT 0-84169-67325-1 Air Pressure Tester 13 1 64.70

Compression Plug
QHTP3 0-84169-51598-8 Compression Test Plug - 1/2" Pipe 13 1 3.26

Zurn Pex Residential Fire Protection Systems
QQP5GFX 0-84169-01814-4 XL Brass Test Plugs - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 3.93
QQ700GFX 0-84169-01816-8 XL Brass Sweat Adapter - 1" Male Sweat x 1" Barb 12C 25 100 6.06
QQ800GFX 0-84169-01817-5 XL Brass Sweat Adapter - 1" Female Sweat x 1" Barb 12C 25 100 7.22
QQC55GFX 0-84169-01812-0 XL Brass Coupling - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 3.26
QQE55GFX 0-84169-01818-2 XL Brass Elbow - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 8.31
QQFST553GFX 0-84169-01889-2 XL Brass Tee Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" FPT 12C 5 25 42.50
QQMC55GFX 0-84169-01813-7 XL Brass Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 9.16
QQT553GFX 0-84169-01820-5 XL Brass Tee - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 10.65
QQT554GFX 0-84169-01821-2 XL Brass Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 11.63
QQT555GFX 0-84169-01819-9 XL Brass Tee - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 12.31
QQUFC55GFX 0-84169-01815-1 XL Brass Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 

1" Barb x 1" FPT 12C 25 100 13.17
QQPC55FX 0-84169-01837-3 Polymer Coupling - 1" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
QQPE55FX 0-84169-01840-3 Polymer Elbow - 1" Barb 28 50 100 3.79
QQPMC44FX 0-84169-01838-0 Polymer Male Pipe Thread Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" MPT 28 50 250 1.20

QQPMC55FX 0-84169-01890-8 Polymer Male Pipe Thread Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 28 25 100 2.97
QQPT553FX 0-84169-01841-0 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT554FX 0-84169-01839-7 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT555FX 0-84169-01842-7 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb 28 25 100 3.79 

ZURN PEX RADIANT HEATING SYSTEMS
Zurn PEX Performa Barrier Tubing – Coils

QHR2PC1000FX 0-84169-00073-6 3/8" x 1000' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 1,338.75
QHR2PC500FX 0-84169-00072-9 3/8" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 669.38
QHR3PC1000FX 0-84169-00078-1 1/2" x 1000' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 1,498.58
QHR3PC100FX 0-84169-01211-1 1/2" x 100' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 149.86
QHR3PC300FX 0-84169-00076-7 1/2" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 449.58
QHR3PC500FX 0-84169-00077-4 1/2" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 749.29
QHR4PC300FX 0-84169-00083-5 3/4" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 634.71
QHR4PC500FX 0-84169-00084-2 3/4" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 1,057.84
QHR5PC300FX 0-84169-00085-9 1" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 990.68
QHR5PC500FX 0-84169-00086-6 1" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 1,651.13
QHRJPC1000FX 0-84169-00082-8 5/8" x 1000' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 1,851.18
QHRJPC100FX 0-84169-00079-8 5/8" x 100' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 185.12
QHRJPC300FX 0-84169-00080-4 5/8" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 555.36
QHRJPC500FX 0-84169-00081-1 5/8" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil 2B Each Each 925.60
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Zurn PEX Performa Barrier Tubing – Straight Lengths
QHRJPS20FX 0-84169-00216-7 5/8" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight 2B 500' 500' $   37.03
QHR3PS20FX 0-84169-00213-6 1/2" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight 2B 1000' 1000' 29.97
QHR4PS20FX 0-84169-00214-3 3/4" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight 2B 1000' 1000' 42.31
QHR5PS20FX 0-84169-00215-0 1" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight 2B 250' 250' 66.05

Zurn PEX Alumicor (PEX-AL-PEX) Tubing –
For Heating Use Only

Q2PAP200X 0-84169-01208-1 3/8" x 200' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 241.34
Q2PAP600X 0-84169-01209-8 3/8" x 600' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 724.03
Q3PAP1000X 0-84169-00011-8 1/2" x 1000' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 1,312.48
Q3PAP300X 0-84169-00046-0 1/2" x 300' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 393.74
Q3PAP500X 0-84169-00047-7 1/2" x 500' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 656.24
QJPAP300X 0-84169-00596-0 5/8" x 300' PEX-AL-PEX 2C Each Each 548.78
Q4PAP1000X 0-84169-00048-4 3/4" x 1000' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 2,675.92
Q4PAP300X 0-84169-00050-7 3/4" x 300' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 802.78
Q4PAP500X 0-84169-00051-4 3/4" x 500' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 1,337.96
Q5PAP100X 0-84169-00053-8 1" x 100' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 433.52
Q5PAP500X 0-84169-00055-2 1" x 500' Alumicor PEX-AL-PEX Coil 2C Each Each 2,167.62

Alumicor – PEX-AL-PEX Tools
QHPAP-234 0-84169-00106-1 Reamer Tool - 3/8, 1/2, 3/4 13 1 10.83
QHPAPES-3 0-84169-00108-5 External Bending Spring 13 1 24.00
QHPAPES-4 0-84169-00110-8 External Bending Spring 13 1 36.30
QHPAPES-5 0-84169-00111-5 External Bending Spring 13 1 40.20
QHPAPES-J 0-84169-00109-2 External Bending Spring 13 1 30.45
QHPAPIS-3 0-84169-00112-2 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 12.18
QHPAPIS-4 0-84169-00114-6 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 19.14
QHPAPIS-5 0-84169-00115-3 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 25.24
QHPAPIS-J 0-84169-00113-9 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 16.54
QHPAP-J45 0-84169-00107-8 Reamer Tool - 5/8, 3/4, 1 13 1 16.54

Alumicor – PEX-AL-PEX Compression Tees
QHPAPT333C 0-84169-01109-1 1/2" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 15.66
QHPAPT444C 0-84169-01110-7 3/4" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 23.60
QHPAPT553C 0-84169-01115-2 1" PAP x 1" PAP x 1/2" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 34.93
QHPAPT554C 0-84169-01114-5 1" PAP x 1" PAP x 3/4" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 36.74
QHPAPT555C 0-84169-01111-4 1" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 40.35
QHPAPT55JC 0-84169-01112-1 1" PAP x 1" PAP x 5/8" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 35.48

Alumicor – PEX-AL-PEX Compression Elbows
QHPAPE33C 0-84169-01089-6 1/2" PAP x 1/2" PAP - Elbow 20 10 10 9.64
QHPAPEJJC 0-84169-01090-2 5/8" PAP x 5/8" PAP - Elbow 20 10 10 7.86
QHPAPE44C 0-84169-01091-9 3/4" PAP x 3/4" PAP - Elbow 20 10 10 14.56
QHPAPE55C 0-84169-01092-6 1" PAP x 1" PAP - Elbow 20 5 5 24.69

Alumicor – PEX-AL-PEX Compression Couplings
QHPAPC22C 0-84169-01198-5 3/8" PEX-AL-PEX Compression Coupling 20 10 10 5.20
QHPAPC33C 0-84169-01081-0 1/2" PAP x 1/2" PAP - Coupling 20 10 10 7.94
QHPAPC44C 0-84169-01083-4 3/4" PAP x 3/4" PAP - Coupling 20 10 10 15.88
QHPAPC55C 0-84169-01084-1 1" PAP x 1" PAP - Coupling 20 5 5 25.73
QHPAPCJJC 0-84169-01082-7 5/8" PAP x 5/8" PAP - Coupling 20 10 10 10.73
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Alumicor – PEX-AL-PEX Compression Adapters
QHPAPMA33C 0-84169-01093-3 1/2" PAP x 1/2" MPT - Male Adapter 20 10 10 $  6.30
QHPAPMA44C 0-84169-01094-0 3/4" PAP x 3/4" MPT - Male Adapter 20 10 10 10.60
QHPAPA22M 0-84169-02023-9 3/8" PAP x 3/8" Male Sweat 20 10 10 4.16
QHPAPA23M 0-84169-02005-3 3/8" PAP x 1/2" Male Sweat 20 10 10 5.25
QHPAPA33M 0-84169-01101-5 1/2" PAP x 1/2" Male Sweat 20 10 10 5.97
QHPAPA44M 0-84169-01102-2 3/4" PAP x 3/4" Male Sweat 20 10 10 10.79 
QHPAPA55M 0-84169-01103-9 1" PAP x 1" Male Sweat 20 5 5 12.57
QHPAPAJ4M 0-84169-01100-8 5/8" PAP x 3/4" Male Sweat 20 10 10 9.03
QHPAPA22F 0-84169-02022-2 3/8" PAP x 3/8" Female Sweat 20 10 10 3.84
QHPAPA23F 0-84169-02024-6 3/8" PAP x 1/2" Female Sweat 20 10 10 4.81
QHPAPA33F 0-84169-01104-6 1/2" PAP x 1/2" Female Sweat 20 10 10 6.24
QHPAPA34F 0-84169-01108-4 1/2" PAP x 3/4" Female Sweat 20 10 10 6.84
QHPAPA44F 0-84169-01105-3 3/4" PAP x 3/4" Female Sweat 20 10 10 11.00
QHPAPA55F 0-84169-01107-7 1" PAP x 1" Female Sweat 20 5 5 15.66
QHPAPAJ4F 0-84169-01106-0 5/8" PAP x 3/4" Female Sweat 20 10 10 8.05

Alumicor – PEX-AL-PEX Manifold Connectors
QHPAPMMC2 0-84169-01199-2 3/8" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 pair 18.64
QHPAPMMC3 0-84169-01117-6 1/2" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 pair 16.97
QHPAPMMC4 0-84169-01119-0 3/4" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 pair 31.76
QHPAPMMCJ 0-84169-01118-3 5/8" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 pair 19.71

QickZone/AccuFlow Manifold Systems
QHMKIT6 0-84169-00980-7 1-1/4" QickZone Modular Manifold Kit; (2) Supply End Modules 

and (2) Return End Modules 15 1 1 127.53
QHMAVKIT6 0-84169-00982-1 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Manual Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 1 32.76
QHMAAVKIT6 0-84169-00981-4 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Automatic Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 1 38.88
QHMAP 0-84169-02013-0 AccuFlow Replacement Piston 15 1 1 3.25
QHCMKIT5 0-84169-00626-4 1" Manifold Assembly Kit 15 1 1 389.84
QHMCM 0-84169-67712-9 Supply / Return Central Module - QickZone Manifold 15 1 1 60.78
QHMCM2 0-84169-00034-7 Supply / Return Central Module - QickZone Manifold (2 gpm) 15 1 1 58.89
QHMBV06 0-84169-00984-5 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Ball Valves Less Thermometers 15 1 1 84.40
QHMBV6 0-84169-00983-8 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Ball Valves with Thermometers (Pair) 15 1 1 135.58
QHMMA6 0-84169-67769-3 NPT Thread Adapters (BPT x NPT) - QickZone Manifold 15 1 1 43.30
QHMODBR 0-84169-68374-8 Horizontal Mounting Bracket - QickZone Manifold 15 1 pair 1 15.87
QHMODMB 0-84169-67753-2 Mounting Brackets - QickZone Manifold 15 1 pair 1 46.96
QHMODMC 0-84169-68368-7 Horizontal Mounting Bracket Collars - QickZone Manifold 15 1 pair 1 5.95
QHMMC2 0-84169-67715-0 PEX Connector - QickZone/ AccuFlow Manifold - 3/8 15 2 5 pair 13.99
QHMMC3 0-84169-67716-7 PEX Connector - QickZone/ AccuFlow Manifold - 1/2 15 2 5 pair 13.55
QHMMC4 0-84169-67718-1 PEX Connector - QickZone/AccuFlow Manifold - 3/4 15 2 5 pair 19.09
QHMMCJ 0-84169-67717-4 PEX Connector - QickZone/AccuFlow Manifold - 5/8 15 2 5 pair 12.69
QHMMCP 0-84169-00595-3 1-1/4" QickZone - Manifold Isolation Cap 15 2 5 pair 2.06
QHMPT 0-84169-02014-7 Piston Replacement Tool 15 1 1 70.19
QHMPS 0-84169-02017-8 Piston Replacement Socket 15 1 1 65.53
QHMQP 0-84169-02012-3 QuikZone Replacement Piston 15 1 1 5.41
QHMT 0-84169-01911-0 Manifold Thermometer - Replacement for QuikZone and Accuflow 15 1 1 34.10
QHPM-2 0-84169-68570-4 2-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 362.85
QHPM-3 0-84169-68571-1 3-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 414.24
QHPM-4 0-84169-68572-8 4-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 450.18
QHPM-5 0-84169-68573-5 5-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 537.28
QHPM-6 0-84169-68574-2 6-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 584.38
QHPM-7 0-84169-68575-9 7-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 640.01
QHPM-8 0-84169-68576-6 8-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 707.68
QHPM-9 0-84169-68577-3 9-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 762.07
QHPM-10 0-84169-68578-0 10-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 819.08
QHPM-11 0-84169-68579-7 11-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 852.03
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QickZone/AccuFlow Manifold Systems, continued
QHPM-12 0-84169-68580-3 12-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 1 $942.13
QHMFM 0-84169-67940-6 Replacement Flow Meter 1.31 GPM - QickZone Manifold 15 1 8.74
QHMFM2 0-84169-01459-7 Replacement Flow Meter 2 GPM - QickZone Manifold 15 1 8.18
QHMTGT 0-84169-67985-7 Thermometer Gauge and Thermowell - QickZone Manifold 15 1 34.10
QHMBV66B 0-84169-67775-4 Isolation Ball Valve - Blue Handle - QickZone Manifold 15 1 41.15
QHMBV66R 0-84169-67710-5 Isolation Ball Valve - Red Handle - QickZone Manifold 15 1 41.15
QHMAAV1 0-84169-68198-0 1/4" Air Vent - QickZone Manifold - Replacement Part 15 1 8.23
QHMAAVCV 0-84169-67945-1 Automatic Air Vent with Check Valve - QickZone Manifold - 1

Replacement Part 15 1 10.55
QHMAVP3 0-84169-67942-0 1/2" Plug (BPT) - QickZone Manifold Replacement Part 15 1 1.58 
QHMRCM 0-84169-67786-0 Return Central Module - QickZone Manifold 15 1 29.67
QHMSCM 0-84169-67787-7 Supply Central Module - QickZone Manifold 15 1 27.68
QHAF-2 0-84169-00872-5 2-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 145.95
QHAF-3 0-84169-00873-2 3-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 207.33
QHAF-4 0-84169-00874-9 4-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 260.33
QHAF-5 0-84169-00870-1 5-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 308.16
QHAF-6 0-84169-00875-6 6-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 366.87
QHAF-7 0-84169-00876-3 7-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 429.38
QHAF-8 0-84169-00869-5 8-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 483.55
QHAF-9 0-84169-00871-8 9-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 534.41
QHAF-10 0-84169-00877-0 10-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 590.71
QHAF-11 0-84169-00878-7 11-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 654.48
QHAF-12 0-84169-00879-4 12-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 714.06
QHMCP5 0-84169-00008-8 AccuFlow Manifold Coupling - 1" MBPT x 1" MBPT 15 1 1 7.75
QHMBVKIT5 0-84169-00643-1 1" Manifold Ball Valve Kit with Thermometers (Pair) 15 1 143.78
QHMAAVKIT5 0-84169-00660-8 1" AccuFlow Manifold Automatic Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 40.25
QHMAVKIT5 0-84169-00647-9 1" AccuFlow Manifold Manual Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 31.24
QHMEP5 0-84169-00644-8 1" Manifold End Plug 15 1 5.91
QHMEP6 0-84169-67873-7 End Plugs -1-1/4" BPT with Gasket - Pair - QickZone Manifold 15 1 15.63

Injection Mixing Systems
QHMPK-H 0-84169-00928-9 Injection Pump Kit for 1" Manifolds - High Head Pump 

Injection Mixing System 19 1 1 844.57

QHMPK-L 0-84169-00929-6 Injection Pump Kit for 1" Manifolds - Low Head Pump 
Injection Mixing System 19 1 1 479.95

QHMPK-M 0-84169-00930-2 Injection Pump Kit for 1" Manifolds - Medium Head Pump 
Injection Mixing System 19 1 1 726.01

QHMTCK 0-84169-00766-7 1" Injection Mixing System - Thermostatic Control 19 1 89.88

QHMBPK 0-84169-00764-3 1" Injection Mixing System - Pressure By-Pass Kit for 1" Manifolds 19 1 203.66

Brass Heating Fittings
QHC22C 0-84169-51547-6 Coupling - 3/8" Compression 10 25 25 8.44
QHC33C 0-84169-51548-3 Coupling - 1/2" Compression 10 25 25 9.96
QHCJJC 0-84169-51546-9 Coupling - 5/8" Compression 10 25 25 13.81
QHC44C 0-84169-51549-0 Coupling - 3/4" Compression 10 25 25 15.72
QHA33F 0-84169-51490-5 Sweat Adapter - Female - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" Female Sweat 10 25 25 6.46
QHA34F 0-84169-51492-9 Sweat Adapter - Female - 1/2" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 25 7.23
QHAJ4F 0-84169-51485-1 Sweat Adapter - Female - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 25 10.36
QHA33M 0-84169-51491-2 Sweat Adapter Male - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" Male Sweat 10 25 25 6.46
QHA44M 0-84169-51493-6 Sweat Adapter Male - 3/4" Compression x 3/4" Male Sweat 10 25 25 12.66
QHAE33F 0-84169-51483-7 Sweat Elbow - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" Female Sweat 10 25 25 9.86
QHAE34F 0-84169-51484-4 Sweat Elbow - 1/2" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 25 11.54
QHAEJ4F 0-84169-51482-0 Sweat Elbow - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 25 12.96
QHCA23M 0-84169-51540-7 Pipe Adapter - 3/8" Compression x 1/2" MIP 10 25 25 4.98
QHCA33M 0-84169-51541-4 Pipe Adapter - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" MIP 10 25 25 4.98
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Brass Heating Fittings, continued
QHAJ4M 0-84169-51486-8 Sweat Adaptor Male - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" female sweat 10 25 25 $ 7.54
QHCA44M 0-84169-51542-1 Pipe Adapter - 3/4" Compression x 3/4" MIP 10 25 25 7.50
QHCAJ4M 0-84169-51539-1 Pipe Adapter - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" MIP 10 25 25 7.55
QHWHC4C 0-84169-51619-0 Vacuum Breaker - 3/4" 11 24 24 5.37
QHWHC4R 0-84169-51620-6 Vacuum Breaker - 3/4" (Manual Drain) 11 24 24 8.99
QHWD33F 0-84169-51605-3 Dielectric Union - 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FPT 11 24 24 12.08
QHWD44F 0-84169-51608-4 Dielectric Union - 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FPT 11 24 24 13.08
QHWD55F 0-84169-51611-4 Dielectric Union - 1" FIP x 1" FPT 11 12 12 25.06
QHWD33FS 0-84169-51606-0 Dielectric Union - 1/2" FIP x 1/2" SWT 11 6 6 5.42
QHWD44FS 0-84169-51609-1 Dielectric Union - 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SWT 11 6 6 5.90
QHWD55FS 0-84169-51612-1 Dielectric Union - 1" FIP x 1" SWT 11 4 4 8.70
QHWD66FS 0-84169-51613-8 Dielectric Union - 1-1/4" FIP x 1-1/4" SWT 11 24 24 13.03
QHWD77FS 0-84169-51614-5 Dielectric Union - 1/2" FIP x 1/2" SWT 11 12 12 19.07
QHWD88FS 0-84169-51615-2 Dielectric Union - 2" FIP x 2" SWT 11 12 12 26.72
QHWD33MS 0-84169-51607-7 Dielectric Union - 1/2" MIP x 1/2" SWT 11 18 18 8.29
QHWD44MS 0-84169-51610-7 Dielectric Union - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" SWT 11 18 18 8.32
QHE22X 0-84169-01806-9 Brass Elbow - 3/8" Barb - Heating Only 12A 100 500 1.40
QHFE4JX 0-84169-01809-0 Brass Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 5/8" Barb 12A 50 250 6.12
QHME4JX 0-84169-01810-6 Brass Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Male Sweat x 5/8" Barb 12A 50 250 6.12
QHCJJX 0-84169-01804-5 Brass Coupling - 5/8" Barb - Heating Only 12A 50 500 2.92
QHMC23X 0-84169-01805-2 Brass Male Adapter - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" MPT - Heating Only 12A 50 250 2.12
QH637X 0-84169-01803-8 Brass Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Male Sweat x 3/8" Barb - Heating Only 12A 50 250 1.36
QH800X 0-84169-01857-1 Brass Sweat Adapter - 1" Female Sweat x 1" Female Barb - 

Heating Only 12A 50 25 3.68
QHF4JX 0-84169-01808-3 Brass Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 5/8" Barb - 

Heating Only 12A 50 25 6.41
QHM4JX 0-84169-01807-6 Brass Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Male Sweat x 5/8" Barb - Heating Only 12A 50 250 1.48 
QHE770X 0-84169-01855-7 Brass Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb - 

Heating Only 12A 50 250 6.23
QHE775X 0-84169-01856-4 Brass Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 3/4" Barb 12A 50 250 6.23

QQE675GX 0-84169-01629-4 XL Brass Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Male Sweat x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 6.34

QQE775GX 0-84169-01630-0 XL Brass Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 6.34

Thermal Track
QH2TTC 0-84169-67948-2 Thermal Track - Combination Panel 16 1 1 39.58
QH2TTS 0-84169-67946-8 Thermal Track - Straight Panel 16 1 1 39.58
QH2TTU 0-84169-67947-5 Thermal Track - Utility Panel 16 1 1 39.58

Controls
QHMZ1P 0-84169-67889-8 1-Zone Pump Relay Control 4 1 1 98.45
QHMZ4P 0-84169-67878-2 4-Zone Pump Relay Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 486.03
QHMZ6P 0-84169-67879-9 6-Zone Pump Relay Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 512.97
QHMZ4A 0-84169-67880-5 4-Zone Valve Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 240.75
QHMZ6A 0-84169-67881-2 6-Zone Valve Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 334.16
QHMZP24R 0-84169-02016-1 24-Volt Ice Cube Relay - Pump Control 15 1 1 52.68
QHMZP120R 0-84169-02015-4 120-Volt Ice Cube Relay - Pump Control 15 1 1 54.31
QHMVPOR 0-84169-67877-5 Outdoor Rest - Injection Mixing Module 4 1 1 920.84
QHSTHAC 0-84169-67876-8 Digital Heat/Cool Thermostat 4 1 1 137.80
QHSTHO 0-84169-67874-4 Digital Heat-Only Thermostat 4 1 1 100.29
QHSTMP 0-84169-67990-1 Thermostat Mounting Plate (Optional) 9 1 1 4.74
QH511 0-84169-67882-9 Dual Sensing Air/Floor Thermostat 4 1 1 507.06
QHMBMVDS 0-84169-67772-3 Zone Valve Actuator with End Switch 4 1 1 57.17
QHVZDM 0-84169-51601-5 Thermostatic Zone Valve Actuator 4 1 1 120.07
QHVZDMS 0-84169-51602-2 Thermostatic Zone Valve Actuator with End Switch 4 1 1 352.20
QHZD 0-84169-51625-1 DDC Thermostatic Zone Valve Actuator 4 1 1 314.50
QHBMO 0-84169-51513-1 4-Wire Zone Valve Motor 4 1 1 178.22
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Controls, continued
QHBMZV5 0-84169-51521-6 1" Motorized Zone Valve with 4-Wire Actuator 4 1 1 $ 300.24
QHBT 0-84169-51537-7 Transformer - 120V/24V 40 VA 50/60 4 1 1 49.64
QHSC 0-84169-51579-7 Mixing Setpoint Control 4 1 1 753.14
QH1SC 0-84169-51628-2 One Stage Setpoint Control/Cooling Setpoint Control 4 1 1 423.40
QHSMT 0-84169-67886-7 Snow Melt Thermostat (Use with QHGS) 4 1 1 614.88
QHGS 0-84169-67885-0 Snow Melt Ground Sensor (Use with QHSMT) 4 1 1 914.88
QHSMS 0-84169-67883-6 Snow Melt Switch 4 1 1 683.50

Straight Zone Valves
QHSZV33 0-84169-51589-6 Straight Zone Valve - 1/2 6 10 10 53.14
QHSZV44 0-84169-51590-2 Straight Zone Valve - 3/4 6 10 10 73.17
QHSZV55 0-84169-51591-9 Straight Zone Valve - 1 6 1 1 88.82
QHSZV66 0-84169-51592-6 Straight Zone Valve - 1-1/4 6 1 1 144.77

90-Degree Angle Zone Valve
QHAZV33 0-84169-51489-9 Zone Valve - 1/2" Angle 6 10 10 37.96

90-Degree Balance Valve/Circuit Setter
QHAJ4M 0-84169-51486-8 Sweat Adapter Male - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" Male Sweat 10 50 250 7.48
QHSRC 0-84169-51585-8 Return Balance Valve/Circuit Setter - 1/2" Straight 6 10 10 34.61
QHARC 0-84169-51487-5 Return Balance Valve/Circuit Setter - 1/2" Angle 6 10 10 28.60

Diverter
QHDV5 0-84169-51553-7 3-Way Diverter 6 1 1 336.37

Thermostatic Heads
QHTH 0-84169-51593-3 Non-Electric Thermostatic Head - Zone Valves 6 10 10 54.41
QHTHH 0-84169-51594-0 Non-Electric Thermostatic Head - 

Remote 6 Ft. Capillary 104-158 degrees F. 6 1 1 187.62

4-Way Mixing Valves
QHMV5 0-84169-51567-4 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 1" FPT 6 1 1 266.08
QHMV6 0-84169-51568-1 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 1-1/4 6 1 1 288.60
QHMV7 0-84169-51569-8 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 1-1/2 6 1 1 368.42
QHMV8 0-84169-51570-4 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 2 6 1 1 521.93

4-Way Mixing Valve Motors
QHMVM56 0-84169-51565-0 Mixing Valve Motor - 4-Way - 

Use with 1" and 1-1/4" Mixing Valves 6 1 1 458.64
QHMVM78 0-84169-51566-7 Mixing Valve Motor - 4-Way - 

Use with 1-1/2" and 2" Mixing Valves 6 1 1 528.32

Thermostatic Mixing Valves
QHBMV 0-84169-51518-6 Thermostatic Mixing Valve - 3 Way 6 6 6 1,035.35
QHMV-HTBO 0-84169-68468-4 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Only - 

High Temperature 80-165 Degrees F 6 1 136.46

Pressure Bypass Valves
QH4PB 0-84169-51634-3 Pressure Bypass Valve - 3/4" FPT 6 1 101.29
QH5PB 0-84169-51636-7 Pressure Bypass Valve - 1" FPT 6 1 161.20
QH6PB 0-84169-51637-4 Pressure Bypass Valve - 1-1/4" FPT 6 1 182.89

Pressure Reducing Valves
QHWPRV3 0-84169-51621-3 Pressure Reducing Valve - Cast Iron Boiler Feed Regulator 

with Quick Fill Lever 6 6 87.36
QHWPRV3S 0-84169-51622-0 Pressure Reducing Valve - 1/2" FPT Inlet/Outlet 6 6 83.20

Backflow Preventer
QHWBP3 0-84169-51603-9 Backflow Preventer - 1/2 6 6 58.24

Expansion Tanks
QHWET13.5 0-84169-68396-0 Expansion Tank - 1" NPT (13.5 gal/51 L) 6 1 228.77
QHWET2.1 0-84169-68393-9 Expansion Tank - 1/2" NPT (2.1 gal/8 L) 6 1 54.53
QHWET5.0 0-84169-68394-6 Expansion Tank - 1/2" NPT (5.0 gal/19 L) 6 1 84.42
QHWET6.5 0-84169-68395-3 Expansion Tank - 1/2" NPT (6.5 gal/25 L) 6 1 127.71
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Product No. UPC Code Description Category Bag Qty. Carton Qty. List Price

Powervents
QHBPV4 0-84169-51533-9 Powervent - 3/4" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 $246.01
QHBPV5 0-84169-51534-6 Powervent - 1" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 246.01
QHBPV6 0-84169-51535-3 Powervent - 1-1/4" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 371.47
QHBPV7 0-84169-51536-0 Powervent - 1-1/2" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 511.17
QHBPVS4 0-84169-51530-8 Powervent - 3/4" with Sweat Connectors 6 6 252.09
QHBPVS5 0-84169-51531-5 Powervent - 1" with Sweat Connectors 6 6 230.65
QHBPVS6 0-84169-51532-2 Powervent - 1-1/4" with Sweat Connectors 6 6 342.30 

Copper Manifold Headers
QHCM53-12 0-84169-68375-5 Copper Manifold Header - 1" Header with 12 - 1/2" Outlets 18D 5 5 134.93
QHCM63-12 0-84169-68376-2 Copper Manifold Header - 1-1/4" Header with 12 - 1/2" Outlets 18D 4 4 156.58
QHCM64-12 0-84169-68377-9 Copper Manifold Header - 1-1/4" Header with 12 - 3/4" Outlets 18D 4 4 168.97
QHCM74-12 0-84169-68378-6 Copper Manifold Header - 1-1/2" Header with 12 - 3/4" Outlets 18D 3 3 202.63
QHCM84-12 0-84169-68379-3 Copper Manifold Header - 2" Header with 12 - 3/4" Outlets 18D 2 2 298.07
QHCEP5 0-84169-67663-4 1" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 46.98
QHCEP6 0-84169-67666-5 1-1/4" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 62.17
QHCEP7 0-84169-67667-2 1-1/2" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 95.53
QHCEP8 0-84169-67668-9 2" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 132.19
QHCEP5-1 0-84169-68166-9 1" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 46.98
QHCEP6-1 0-84169-68140-9 1-1/4" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 62.17
QHCEP7-1 0-84169-68167-6 1-1/2" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 95.53
QHCEP8-1 0-84169-68168-3 2" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18D 20 20 132.19

Copper Manifold Ball Valves
QHBV32C 0-84169-67669-6 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 

1/2" Sweat x 3/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 12 12 30.76
QHBV33C 0-84169-67670-2 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 

1/2" Sweat x 1/2" Zurn PEX Compression 14 12 12 25.19
QHBV44C 0-84169-67673-3 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 

3/4" Sweat x 3/4" Zurn PEX Compression 14 6 6 40.20
QHBV4JC 0-84169-67671-9 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 

3/4" Sweat x 5/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 6 6 41.86
QHBV32X 0-84169-67678-8 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 

1/2" Copper Sweat x 3/8" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 12 12 16.94
QHBV33X 0-84169-67679-5 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 

1/2" Copper Sweat x 1/2" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 12 12 17.49
QHBV44X 0-84169-67680-1 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 

3/4" Copper Sweat x 3/4" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 12 12 26.74

Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valves
QHBBV32C 0-84169-67986-4 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve - 

1/2" Sweat x 3/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 18 40.54
QHBBV33C 0-84169-67987-1 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve - 

1/2" Sweat x 1/2" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 18 45.04
QHBBV44C 0-84169-67989-5 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve - 

3/4" Sweat x 3/4" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 18 62.39
QHBBV4JC 0-84169-67988-8 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve - 

3/4" Sweat x 5/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 18 68.42
QHBBV32X 0-84169-67681-8 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve - 

1/2" Sweat x 3/8" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 24 24 39.17
QHBBV33X 0-84169-67682-5 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve - 

1/2" Sweat x 1/2" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 24 24 35.64
QHBBV44X 0-84169-67684-9 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve - 

3/4" Sweat x 3/4" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 24 24 47.16
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Commercial Snow and Ice Melt Mixing Control
QHSIC 0-84169-51580-3 Snow/Ice Detector Mixing Control 4 1 1 $4,362.80
QHSID 0-84169-51581-0 Snow/Ice Detector (Sensor) 4 1 1 1,815.80
QHSIS 0-84169-51582-7 Snow/Ice Socket 4 1 1 410.93
QHUS 0-84169-51600-8 Universal Sensor 4 1 1 87.15
QHSI20C 0-84169-51583-4 Snow/Ice Slab Sensor - 20 Feet 4 1 1 206.03
QHSI40C 0-84169-51584-1 Snow/Ice Slab Sensor - 40 Feet 4 1 1 396.35

Plate Heat Exchangers
QHPHE 0-84169-67215-5 Plate Heat Exchanger - 3/4" MNPT Connections 6 1 1 675.63
QHPHE2 0-84169-67316-9 Plate Heat Exchanger - 3/4" MNPT Connections 6 1 1 1,045.37
QHTP 0-84169-51596-4 Heat Transfer Plate 9 50 50 1.45

Water Heater Connectors
S6713NB18GX 0-84169-01662-1 Water Heater Connector - 

3/4" FPT x XL (Brass Nut) x 3/4" Barb - 18 18C 25 25 22.49
QQWHE44CX 0-84169-00707-0 Water Heater Connector - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FIP Swivel - 4-1/2 18C 10 10 13.32

Staple Guns
QHUISCT 0-84169-67236-0 Upright Insulation Screw Clip Tool 13 1 1 360.00
QHUMFSG 0-84169-67239-1 Upright Manual Staple Gun for Rigid Insulation 13 1 1 720.00
QHUMWSG 0-84169-67238-4 Upright Manual Staple Gun for Wooden Subfloors 13 1 1 967.20
QHUNWS 0-84169-67240-7 Upright Pneumatic Staple Gun for Wood Subfloors 13 1 1 2,186.10
QHTS 0-84169-51599-5 Track Staples 9 500 500 168.96
QHUISC 0-84169-67225-4 Upright Insulation Screw Clips 9 1000 1000 0.48
QHUMFS1 0-84169-67232-2 Foam Staples - 1-1/2" Long 9 300 300 0.30
QHUMFS2 0-84169-67233-9 Foam Staples - 2-1/2" Long 9 300 300 0.33
QHUMWS 0-84169-67231-5 Staples - (For QHUMWSG - Manual Gun) 9 500 500 0.37
QHUNWS2 0-84169-67234-6 Staples - 1-1/4" (For QHUNWS - Pneumatic Gun) 9 6800 6800 0.02

Installation Accessories
QHES 0-84169-51554-4 Expansion Stripping 9 1 1 13.64
QHETP2D 0-84169-68672-5 4' Long Extruded Heat Transfer Plate (3/8" PEX) 9 20 20 10.77
QHETP3D 0-84169-68671-8 4' Long Extruded Heat Transfer Plate (1/2" PEX) 9 20 20 10.77
QHLCH2 0-84169-67219-3 Locking Clic Holder - 3/8 9 100 100 1.07
QHLCH3 0-84169-67220-9 Locking Clic Holder - 1/2 9 100 100 1.17
QHLCH4 0-84169-67222-3 Locking Clic Holder - 3/4 9 100 100 1.43
QHLCH5 0-84169-67224-7 Locking Clic Holder - 1 9 50 50 2.16
QHLCHJ 0-84169-67221-6 Locking Clic Holder - 5/8 9 100 100 1.14
QHNCT 0-84169-67235-3 Nylon Cable Ties - 8" Long 9 1000 1000 0.12
QHPMC 0-84169-67223-0 Polymer Mesh Clip 9 1000 1000 0.36

Software
QHSOFT 0-84169-67724-2 Design Software - Hydronics 26 1 1 600.00
QHSOFTUP10 0-84169-01811-3 Design Software Update - 2010 26 1 1 380.00
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Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – WhiteZurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – White

Bag
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q1PC100X 0-84169-48403-1 1/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each $   68.26
Q2PC100X 0-84169-48387-4 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 76.10
Q3PC100X 0-84169-48390-4 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 84.79
Q3PC300X 0-84169-52256-6 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 254.37
Q3PC500X 0-84169-48391-1 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 423.95
Q3PC1000X 0-84169-48392-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 847.90
Q4PC100X 0-84169-48393-5 3/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 154.93
Q4PC300X 0-84169-52262-7 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 464.79
Q4PC500X 0-84169-48394-2 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 774.66
Q4PC1000X 0-84169-48395-9 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100X 0-84169-48396-6 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 266.01
Q5PC300X 0-84169-48397-3 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 798.03
Q5PC500X 0-84169-48398-0 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,330.05
Q6PC100X 0-84169-68139-3 1-1/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 451.66
Q6PC300X 0-84169-67991-8 1-1/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 1,354.98
Q7PC100X 0-84169-00588-5 1-1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 614.51
Q7PC300X 0-84169-01168-8 1-1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 1,843.53
Q8PC100X 0-84169-01165-7 2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 1,201.05
Q8PC300X 0-84169-01166-4 2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 3,603.15

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Red

Bag
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q2PC100XRED 0-84169-66832-5 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each $  76.10
Q2PC500XRED 0-84169-66833-2 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 380.50
Q2PC1000XRED 0-84169-66834-9 3/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 761.00
Q3PC100XRED 0-84169-66615-4 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 84.79
Q3PC300XRED 0-84169-66805-9 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 254.37
Q3PC500XRED 0-84169-66689-5 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 423.95
Q3PC1000XRED 0-84169-66691-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 847.90
Q4PC100XRED 0-84169-66687-1 3/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 154.93
Q4PC300XRED 0-84169-66806-6 3/4" x 300' (91.4mm) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 467.79
Q4PC500XRED 0-84169-66688-8 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 774.66
Q4PC1000XRED 0-84169-66690-1 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100XRED 0-84169-66807-3 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 266.01
Q5PC300XRED 0-84169-66808-0 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 798.03
Q5PC500XRED 0-84169-66809-7 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,330.05

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Blue

Bag
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q2PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66837-0 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each $   76.10
Q2PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66849-3 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 380.50
Q2PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66838-7 3/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 761.00
Q3PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66754-0 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 84.79
Q3PC300XBLUE 0-84169-68011-2 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 254.37
Q3PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66756-4 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 423.95
Q3PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66758-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 847.90
Q4PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66755-7 3/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 154.93
Q4PC300XBLUE 0-84169-67894-2 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 467.79
Q4PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66757-1 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 774.66
Q4PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66759-5 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100XBLUE 0-84169-67064-9 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 266.01
Q5PC300XBLUE 0-84169-67487-6 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 798.03
Q5PC500XBLUE 0-84169-67147-9 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,330.05

HOT/COLD TUBING
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20-Foot Straight Lengths – Zurn PEX (Non Barrier) Tubing - White

Bag
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q3PS20X 0-84169-48401-7 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' $ 16.96
Q4PS20X 0-84169-48384-3 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 30.99
Q5PS20X 0-84169-48402-4 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 53.20
Q6PS20X 0-84169-68367-0 1-1/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C REX Tubing - Straight 1B 100' 90.33
Q7PS20X 0-84169-00587-8 1-1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1B 100' 122.90
Q8PS20X 0-84169-00167-1 2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1B 100' 240.21

20-Foot Straight Lengths – Zurn PEX (Non Barrier) Tubing - Red

Bag
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q2PS20XRED 0-84169-66810-3 3/8" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' $15.22
Q3PS20XRED 0-84169-66614-7 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 16.96
Q4PS20XRED 0-84169-66635-2 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 30.99
Q5PS20XRED 0-84169-66811-0 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 53.20

20-Foot Straight Lengths – Zurn PEX (Non Barrier) Tubing - Blue

Bag
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q2PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66839-4 3/8" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' $15.22
Q3PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66752-6 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 16.96
Q4PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66753-3 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 30.99
Q5PS20XBLUE 0-84169-67146-2 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 53.20

Icemaker Tubing Coils

Bag
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q0PC50 0-84169-49050-6 1/8" x 50' (15.2m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each $ 31.59
Q0PC100 0-84169-49044-5 1/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 63.18
Q0PC1000 0-84169-49051-3 1/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 631.80

Qick Pak® Boxed Coils (Spooled Tubing – 2 Coils Per Box)

Box
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. List Price

Q2PCPAK 0-84169-67337-4 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (1 Red - 1 Blue) 1A Each $818.75
Q2PCPAKRED 0-84169-67338-1 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (Red) 1A Each 818.75
Q2PCPAKBLUE 0-84169-67339-8 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (Blue) 1A Each 818.75
Q3PCPAKRED 0-84169-68665-7 1/2" x 300' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (Red) 1A Each 597.57
Q3PCPAKBLUE 0-84169-68664-0 1/2" x 300' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - 2 Rolls (2 Blue) 1A Each 597.57

HOT/COLD TUBING, continued
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Preassembled QickPort® Manifolds Without Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPPM10 0-84169-68199-7 5/5 QickPort Manifold Less Valves - (10) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet 21 1 $ 82.89
QPPM20 0-84169-68200-0 10/10 QickPort Preassembled Manifold Less Valves - 

(20) Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet 21 1 133.07
QPPM3H9C 0-84169-00265-5 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (3) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 

(9) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 86.79
QPPM6H12C 0-84169-00268-6 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (6) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 

(12) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 116.65
QPPM9H15C 0-84169-00271-6 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (9) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 

(15) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 149.78
QPPM12H18C 0-84169-00274-7 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (12) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 

(18) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 160.93
QPPM15H21C 0-84169-00277-8 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (15) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and

(21) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 203.05
QPPM18H24C 0-84169-00608-0 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (18) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and

(24) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets 21 1 195.07
QPMB 0-84169-68204-8 QickPort - Mounting Bracket 21 1 6.14

QICKPORT® MANIFOLD SYSTEM

Preassembled QickPort® Manifolds Without Valves For Homes with Water Softeners

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPPM9H9C6NS 0-84169-00602-8 (9) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (9) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 $139.46

QPPM12H12C6NS 0-84169-00603-5 (12) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (12) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 167.47

QPPM15H15C6NS 0-84169-00605-9 (15) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (15) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 182.12

QPPM18H18C6NS 0-84169-00604-2 (18) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (18) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 202.43

QPPM21H21C6NS 0-84169-00609-7 (21) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (21) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports 21 1 241.86

Preassembled QickPort® Manifolds With 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPPM10-2 0-84169-68352-6 5/5 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Plastic Valves - 
(10) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and (10) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 $122.61

QPPM20-2 0-84169-68353-3 10/10 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Plastic Valves - 
(20) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and (20) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 246.77

QPPM3H9C-2 0-84169-00266-2 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (3) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(9) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (12) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 141.24

QPPM6H12C-2 0-84169-00269-3 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (6) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(12) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (18) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 211.86

QPPM9H15C-2 0-84169-00272-3 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (9) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(15) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (24) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 257.85

QPPM12H18C-2 0-84169-00275-4 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (12) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(18) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (30) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 318.13

QPPM15H21C-2 0-84169-00278-5 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (15) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(21) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (36) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 368.60
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QICKPORT® MANIFOLD SYSTEM, continued

Preassembled QickPort® Manifolds With 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPPM10-3 0-84169-68351-9 5/5 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Valves - 
(10) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and (10) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 $122.61

QPPM20-3 0-84169-68354-0 10/10 QickPort Preassembled Manifold with Valves - 
(20) 1/2" Male Outlet, (4) Male Inlet/Outlet, and (20) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 246.77

QPPM3H9C-3 0-84169-00267-9 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (3) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(9) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (12) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 141.24

QPPM6H12C-3 0-84169-00270-9 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (6) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(12) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (18) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 211.86

QPPM9H15C-3 0-84169-00273-0 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (9) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(15) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (24) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 257.85

QPPM12H18C-3 0-84169-00276-1 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (12) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(18) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (30) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 318.13

QPPM15H21C-3 0-84169-00279-2 (3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlets, (15) 1/2" Male Hot Outlets and 
(21) 1/2" Male Cold Outlets and (36) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 368.60

Preassembled QickPort® Manifolds With 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves For Homes with Water Softeners

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPPM9H9C6NS-2 0-84169-00618-9 (9) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (9) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (24) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 $286.04

QPPM12H12C6NS-2 0-84169-00610-3 (12) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (12) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (30) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 327.18

QPPM15H15C6NS-2 0-84169-00612-7 (15) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (15) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (36) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 409.86

QPPM18H18C6NS-2 0-84169-00614-1 (18) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (18) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (42) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 499.51

QPPM21H21C6NS-2 0-84169-00616-5 (21) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (21) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (48) 3/8" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 582.76

Preassembled QickPort® Manifolds With 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves For Homes with Water Softeners

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPPM9H9C6NS-3 0-84169-00619-6 (9) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (9) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (24) 1/2" Plastic Valves 21 1 $286.04

QPPM12H12C6NS-3 0-84169-00611-0 (12) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (12) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (30) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 327.18

QPPM15H15C6NS-3 0-84169-00613-4 (15) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (15) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (36) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 409.86

QPPM18H18C6NS-3 0-84169-00615-8 (18) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (18) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (42) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 499.51

QPPM21H21C6NS-3 0-84169-00617-2 (21) 1/2" Soft Male Hot and (21) 1/2" Soft Male Cold and 
(6) 1/2" Non-Soft Male Cold Outlet Ports and 
(3) 1" Male Inlet/Outlet Ports and (48) 1/2" Plastic Ball Valves 21 1 582.76
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QICKPORT® MANIFOLD SYSTEM, continued

Unassembled QickPort® Plastic Manifolds Without Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QKIPSP 0-84169-67157-8 QickPort Manifold - Unassembled, Less Valves 21 1 25 $14.98

Add-A-Port® Plastic Manifold Components

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QT553TQP 0-84169-67739-6 QickPort - 1" x 1" x 1/2" Tee 21 1 25 $4.60
QT555TQP 0-84169-67166-0 QickPort - 1" x 1" x 1" Tee 21 1 15 4.60
QE53TQP 0-84169-67740-2 QickPort - 1" x 1/2" Elbow 21 1 25 4.26
QE54TQP 0-84169-68481-3 QickPort - 1" x 3/4" Elbow 21 1 25 4.26
QE55TQP 0-84169-67161-5 QickPort - 1" x 1" Elbow 21 1 25 4.26
QC55FQP 0-84169-67699-3 QickPort - 1" Coupling 21 1 25 5.00

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQSFC45GX 0-84169-01668-3 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 3/4" Barb 12C 1 50 $ 9.02
QQSFC55GX 0-84169-01669-0 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 1" Barb 12C 1 50 9.74
QQTFC45GX 0-84169-01667-6 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 3/4" MIP 12C 1 50 15.77
QFNCR4QP 0-84169-67377-0 QickPort - 1" FPT Female Adapter x 3/4" Nominal Tube - Nut-Ring-Cone 21 1 50 2.50
MANCOUPLINGG 0-84169-01670-6 XL Brass - QickPort - 1" Swivel x 1" Swivel Coupling 21 1 50 16.59

QickPort® 1" Inlet Connections

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPBV2X 0-84169-68025-9 QickPort - Swivel Ball Valve - 3/8" PEX x Swivel Nut - Plastic 21 25 100 $5.24
QPBV3X 0-84169-67981-9 QickPort - Swivel Ball Valve - 1/2" PEX x Swivel Nut - Plastic 21 25 100 5.24

QickPort® Outlet Valves – Plastic

QickPort® 1/2" Outlet Connections

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QAFA33FQP 0-84169-67849-2 QickPort - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT Female Adapter 21 1 50 $5.01
QFNCR2QP 0-84169-67149-3 QickPort - 1/2" FPT Female Adapter x 3/8" Nominal Tube - Nut-Ring-Cone 21 1 100 1.18
QQSFC23GXP 0-84169-01664-5 XL Brass Swivel Cone - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" FPT - Plastic Nut 12C 1 100 5.22
QQSFC33GXP 0-84169-01665-2 XL Brass Swivel Cone - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT - Plastic Nut 12C 1 100 4.83
QTC3FQP 0-84169-67167-7 QickPort - 1/2" Cap 21 1 100 1.52
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QICKPORT® MANIFOLD SYSTEM, continued

QickPort® 1" Outlet Connections

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQSFC45GX 0-84169-01668-3 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 3/4" Barb 12C 1 50 $ 8.76
QQSFC55GX 0-84169-01669-0 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 1" Barb 12C 1 50 9.46
QQTFC45GX 0-84169-01667-6 XL Brass Adapter - 1" Swivel x 3/4" MIP 12C 1 50 15.77
QTC5FBG 0-84169-01444-3 XL Brass - 1" Cap 21 1 100 8.30
QFNCR4QP 0-84169-67377-0 QickPort - 1" FPT Female Adapter x 3/4" Nominal Tube - Nut-Ring-Cone 21 1 50 2.50

QickPort® Miscellaneous Products

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QMBP 0-84169-67158-5 QickPort - Manifold Mounting Bracket (Pair) 21 1 10 $  8.98
QMBPC 0-84169-68500-1 QickPort - Manifold Mounting Bracket (Cut for Single Manifold Header) 21 1 25 8.98
QKLABELS 0-84169-43402-9 QickPort - Manifold Indicator Labels 21 1 50 1.08
QKPANEL29 0-84169-67844-7 QickPort Access Panel Door - 14" x 29" 21 Each 78.67
QKPANEL38 0-84169-67845-4 QickPort Access Panel Door - 14" x 38" 21 Each 80.56
QKPANEL54 0-84169-68601-5 QickPort Access Panel Door - 14" x 54" 21 Each 106.25

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPSFC45X 0-84169-01325-5 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1" Female NPT 28 100 500 $5.23
QQPSFC55X 0-84169-01326-2 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" Female NPT 28 100 500 5.49

QickPort® 1" Inlet/Outlet Connections

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCM43-4GX 0-84169-01774-1 3/4" BR PEX x CLOS Copper Manifold with 4 (1/2") BR PEX Outlets 18 1 25 $46.74
QCM43-6GX 0-84169-01775-8 3/4" BR PEX x CLOS Copper Manifold with 6 (1/2") BR PEX Outlets 18 1 25 54.60
QCM43-8GX 0-84169-01776-5 3/4" BR PEX x CLOS Copper Manifold with 8 (1/2") BR PEX Outlets 18 1 25 69.41
QCM43-12GX 0-84169-01777-2 3/4" BR PEX x CLOS Copper Manifold with 12 (1/2") BR PEX Outlets 18 1 25 94.46

Copper Manifold System – 3/4" XL Brass PEX Inlet, Spun End, and 1/2" XL Brass PEX Outlets

COPPER MANIFOLD SYSTEM
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XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQT222GX 0-84169-01650-8 Tee - 3/8" Barb 12C 100 1000 $ 4.68
QQT333GX 0-84169-01651-5 Tee - 1/2" Barb 12C 50 500 3.21
QQT334GX 0-84169-01652-2 Tee - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 250 4.68
QQT433GX 0-84169-01653-9 Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 50 250 4.94
QQT434GX 0-84169-01654-6 Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 250 4.89
QQT443GX 0-84169-01655-3 Tee - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 50 250 4.94
QQT444GX 0-84169-01656-0 Tee - 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 4.94
QQT544GX 0-84169-01657-7 Tee - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 11.63
QQT553GX 0-84169-07658-4 Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 100 10.65
QQT554GX 0-84169-01660-7 Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 11.63
QQT555GX 0-84169-01661-4 Tee - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 12.31

XL Brass Tees – Small Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQT654DZX 0-84169-01213-5 Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 $19.49 
QQT655DZX 0-84169-01214-2 Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 21.89 
QQT663DZX 0-84169-01215-9 Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12B 10 100 20.44 
QQT665DZX 0-84169-01217-3 Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 25.14 
QQT754DZX 0-84169-01192-3 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 27.20 
QQT755DZX 0-84169-01225-8 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 27.43 
QQT764DZX 0-84169-01193-0 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 29.00 
QQT765DZX 0-84169-01194-7 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 28.60 
QQT773DZX 0-84169-01195-4 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12B 10 100 25.82 
QQT774DZX 0-84169-01227-2 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 26.78 
QQT776DZX 0-84169-01229-6 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 100 28.60 
QQT777DZX 0-84169-01230-2 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 100 30.68 
QQT866DZX 0-84169-01266-1 Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/4 Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 60 81.78 
QQT874DZX 0-84169-01232-6 Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 5 60 90.54 
QQT875DZX 0-84169-01233-3 Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 5 60 92.87 
QQT876DZX 0-84169-01234-0 Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 60 94.04 
QQT877DZX 0-84169-01235-7 Tee - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 5 60 95.21 
QQT883DZX 0-84169-01236-4 Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1/2" Barb Tee 12B 5 60 91.71 
QQT884DZX 0-84169-01237-1 Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 5 60 92.64 
QQT885DZX 0-84169-01238-8 Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 5 60 93.06 
QQT886DZX 0-84169-01239-5 Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 60 93.06 
QQT887DZX 0-84169-01240-1 Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 5 60 93.11 
QQT888DZX 0-84169-01231-9 Tee - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 93.34 

DZX Brass Tees* – Large Diameter (Not for use in California or Vermont)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQT663GX 0-84169-01746-8 Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12D 10 100 $20.44
QQT664GX 0-84169-01480-1 Tee - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12D 10 100 22.73
QQT666GX 0-84169-01481-8 Tee - 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 100 25.14
QQT774GX 0-84169-01489-4 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12D 10 100 26.78
QQT775GX 0-84169-01490-0 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb 12D 10 100 26.78
QQT777GX 0-84169-01491-7 Tee - 1-1/2" Barb 12D 10 100 30.68
QQT885GX 0-84169-01500-6 Tee - 2" Barb x 2" Barb x 1" Barb 12D 5 60 93.06
QQT888GX 0-84169-01497-9 Tee - 2" Barb 12D 5 40 93.34

XL Brass Tees – Large Diameter

*Subject to availability.
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XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQE33GX 0-84169-01639-3 Elbow - 1/2" Barb 12C 50 250 $2.51
QQE43GX 0-84169-01640-9 Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 150 5.17
QQE44GX 0-84169-01641-6 Elbow - 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 3.06
QQE55GX 0-84169-01643-0 Elbow - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 8.31
QQE33BTGX 0-84169-01638-6 Male Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 25 150 8.41
QQDE33BFGX 0-84169-01437-5 Drop Ear Elbow - 1/2" Barb 12C 10 50 9.20
QQDE44BFGX 0-84169-01438-2 Drop Ear Elbow - 3/4" Barb 12C 10 50 16.52

XL Brass Elbows – Small Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQE88DZX 0-84169-01221-0 Elbow - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 $50.37 
QQE46BTDZX 0-84169-01265-4 Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12B 10 100 24.09 
QQE56BTDZX 0-84169-01222-7 Elbow - 1" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12B 10 100 24.42 
QQE66BTDZX 0-84169-01224-1 Elbow - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12B 10 100 33.78 

DZX Brass Elbows – Large Diameter (Not for use in California or Vermont)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQC22GX 0-84169-01631-7 Coupling - 3/8" Barb 12C 50 500 $1.80
QQC32GX 0-84169-01632-4 Coupling - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" Barb 12C 50 500 2.09
QQC33GX 0-84169-01633-1 Coupling - 1/2" Barb 12C 50 500 1.39
QQC43GX 0-84169-01634-8 Coupling - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 500 3.18
QQC44GX 0-84169-01635-5 Coupling - 3/4" 12C 50 250 1.74
QQC54GX 0-84169-01636-2 Coupling - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 3.52
QQC55GX 0-84169-01637-9 Coupling - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 3.26

XL Brass Couplings – Small Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQE66GX 0-84169-01477-1 Elbow - 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 100 $21.05
QQE77GX 0-84169-01468-3 Elbow - 1-1/2" Barb 12D 10 100 27.55 
QQE88GX 0-84169-01496-2 Elbow - 2" Barb 12D 5 40 50.37 

XL Brass Elbows – Large Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQE33BSGX 0-84169-01671-3 Swivel Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT (Swivel) Cone Connection 12C 50 250 $7.06
QQE33BSGXP 0-84169-01801-4 Swivel Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT (Swivel) Cone Connection -

Plastic Nut 12C 50 250 5.63

XL Brass Swivel Elbows – Small Diameter
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XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQC64DZX 0-84169-01241-8 Coupling - 1-1/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 $10.61 
QQC74DZX 0-84169-01190-9 Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12B 10 100 16.85 
QQC75DZX 0-84169-01191-6 Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 10 100 17.57 
QQC85DZX 0-84169-01246-3 Coupling - 2" Barb x 1" Barb 12B 5 100 28.90 
QQC86DZX 0-84169-01247-0 Coupling - 2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 5 40 29.79 
QQC87DZX 0-84169-01248-7 Coupling - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 5 40 29.79 
QQC88DZX 0-84169-01249-4 Coupling - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 30.09 

DZX Brass Couplings – Large Diameter (Not for use in California or Vermont)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQ650CX 0-84169-00703-2 Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Male Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 50 500 $1.89
QQ675CX 0-84169-00704-9 Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Male Sweat x 3/4" Barb 18A 50 250 2.62
QQ700CX 0-84169-01633-1 Sweat Adapter - 1" Male Sweat x 1" Barb 18A 25 100 5.72
QQ750CX 0-84169-00705-6 Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 50 500 2.07
QQ770CX 0-84169-00754-4 Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 25 100 4.31
QQ775CX 0-84169-00755-1 Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 3/4" Barb 18A 50 250 2.77
QQ800CX 0-84169-00756-8 Sweat Adapter - 1" Female Sweat x 1" Barb 18A 25 100 7.08

Copper Sweat Adapters – Small Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQ812DZX 0-84169-01257-9 Sweat Adapter - 1-1/4" Female Sweat x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 $10.82 
QQ950DZX 0-84169-01189-3 Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Female Sweat x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 18.90 
QQ1050DZX 0-84169-01261-6 Sweat Adapter - 2" Female Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 41.07 
QQ712DZX 0-84169-01256-2 Sweat Adapter - 1-1/4" Male Sweat x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 14.35 
QQ900DZX 0-84169-01258-6 Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Male Sweat x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 19.74 
QQ905DZX 0-84169-01189-3 Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Male Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 35.65 
QQ975DZX 0-84169-01260-9 Sweat Adapter - 2" Male Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 39.14 

DZX Brass Sweat Adapters – Large Diameter (Not for use in California or Vermont)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQ812GX 0-84169-01257-9 Sweat Adapter - 1-1/4" Female Sweat x 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 $10.82 
QQ950GX 0-84169-01259-3 Sweat Adapter - 1-1/2" Female Sweat x 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 18.90
QQ1050GX 0-84169-01261-6 Sweat Adapter - 2" Female Sweat x 2" Barb 12B 5 40 41.07

XL Brass Sweat Adapters – Large Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQC65GX 0-84169-01475-7 Coupling - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" Barb 12D 10 100 $10.70 
QQC66GX 0-84169-01476-4 Coupling - 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 100 10.84 
QQC76GX 0-84169-01484-9 Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 100 18.06 
QQC77GX 0-84169-01485-6 Coupling - 1-1/2" Barb 12D 10 100 18.53 
QQC87GX 0-84169-01494-8 Coupling - 2" Barb x 1-1/2" Barb 12D 5 40 29.79
QQC88GX 0-84169-01495-5 Coupling - 2" Barb 12D 5 40 30.09

XL Brass Couplings – Large Diameter
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQC33CCXNPK1 0-84169-01544-0 Transition Coupling - 1/2" OD PEX x 1/2" OD Polybutylene 18A 30 360 $2.95
QQC44CCXNPK1 0-84169-01548-8 Transition Coupling - 3/4" OD PEX x 3/4" OD Polybutylene 18A 10 360 3.09

Copper Transitional Fittings (Zurn PEX to Polybutylene)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQMC33GX 0-84169-01644-7 Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 50 250 $3.68
QQMC34GX 0-84169-01645-4 Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 50 250 7.01
QQMC43GX 0-84169-01646-1 Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 25 250 5.93
QQMC44GX 0-84169-01647-8 Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 50 250 5.43
QQMC45GX 0-84169-01648-5 Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 11.45
QQMC54GX 0-84169-01649-2 Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 25 100 10.02
QQMC55GX 0-84169-01676-8 Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 9.16

XL Brass Male Adapters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQMC66GX 0-84169-01251-7 Male Adapter - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" MPT 12D 10 100 $17.99
QQMC77GX 0-84169-01252-4 Male Adapter - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" MPT 12D 10 100 18.11
QQMC88GX 0-84169-01253-1 Male Adapter - 2" Barb x 2" MPT 12D 5 40 58.76

XL Brass Male Adapters – Large Diameter

XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQMC65DZX 0-84169-01250-0 Male Adapter - 1-1/4" Barb x 1" MPT 12B 10 100 $14.49 
QQMC88DZX 0-84169-01253-1 Male Adapter - 2" Barb x 2" MPT 12B 5 40 58.76

DZX Brass Male Adapters – Large Diameter (Not for use in California or Vermont)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQSFC23GXP 0-84169-01664-5 Swivel Cone - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" FPT - Plastic Nut 12C 100 500 $5.22
QQSFC33GXP 0-84169-01665-2 Swivel Cone - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT - Plastic Nut 12C 100 500 4.83
QQSFC44GX 0-84169-01666-9 Swivel Cone - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT - Brass Nut 12C 50 250 7.13
QQSFC45GX 0-84169-01668-3 Swivel Cone - 3/4" Barb x 1" FPT - Brass Nut 12C 1 50 9.02
QQSFC55GX 0-84169-01669-0 Swivel Cone - 1" Barb x 1" FPT - Brass Nut 12C 1 50 9.74

XL Brass Female Swivel Adapters – Faucet/Closet Connectors
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XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQUFC66GX 0-84169-01482-5 Non Swivel Adapter - 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" FPT 12D 10 50 $20.09 
QQUFC77GX 0-84169-01492-4 Non Swivel Adapter - 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/4" FPT 12D 10 50 34.70

XL Brass Female Non Swivel Adapters – Large Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSTUBLXX 0-84169-48260-0 Copper Stubout - 8" Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18 50 50 $ 6.59
QSTUBLXX4 0-84169-01292-0 Copper Stubout - 8" Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Nominal 18 25 50 13.26
QSTUBLXX5 0-84169-01293-7 Copper Stubout - 8" Elbow - 1" Barb x 1" Nominal 18 25 50 30.53
QSTUBLXXF 0-84169-67903-1 Copper Stubout - 8" Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal with Nailing Flange 18 50 50 9.01
QSTUBLXXT3 0-84169-01294-4 Copper Stubout Elbow - Tee - 8" x 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18 25 25 13.11
QSTUBL6XX2 0-84169-48925-8 Copper Stubout - 6" Elbow - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18 50 50 6.28
QSTUBL6XX 0-84169-48261-7 Copper Stubout - 6" Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18 50 50 5.79
QSTUB12XX 0-84169-68931-3 Copper Stubout - 12" Straight - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Nominal 18 100 100 7.40

Copper Stubout Elbows

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQFCEA23 0-84169-67907-9 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Female Sweat 18A 10 100 $ 4.04
QQFCEA33 0-84169-67908-6 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Female Sweat 18A 10 100 3.75
QQFCEA44 0-84169-67909-3 Copper Elbow 2" - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Female Sweat 18A 10 100 5.17
QQMCEA23S 0-84169-67938-3 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 4.24
QQMCEA33S 0-84169-67939-0 Copper Elbow 1-5/8" - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 3.75
QQMCEA23 0-84169-67904-8 Copper Elbow 4" - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 4.75
QQMCEA33 0-84169-67905-5 Copper Elbow 4" - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 5.44
QQMCEA44 0-84169-67906-2 Copper Elbow 6" - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Male Sweat 18A 10 100 12.28

Copper Elbows – Tub/Shower

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQUFC66DZX 0-84169-01254-8 1-1/4" Barb x 1-1/4" FPT 12B 10 50 $20.09 
QQUFC77DZX 0-84169-01255-5 1-1/2" Barb x 1-1/2" FPT 12B 10 50 34.70

DZX Brass Female Non Swivel Adapters – Large Diameter (Not for use in California or Vermont)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQUFC33GX 0-84169-01439-9 Non Swivel Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 12C 50 250 $5.61
QQUFC34GX 0-84169-01440-5 Non Swivel Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 3/4" FPT 12C 50 250 8.27
QQUFC44GX 0-84169-01441-2 Non Swivel Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT 12C 50 250 6.34
QQUFC55GX 0-84169-01442-9 Non Swivel Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" FPT 12C 25 100 13.17

XL Brass Female Non Swivel Adapters – Small Diameter
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XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQP2GX 0-84169-01433-7 Test Plug - 3/8" Barb 12C 100 1000 $1.58
QQP3GX 0-84169-01434-4 Test Plug - 1/2" Barb 12C 100 1000 1.51
QQP4GX 0-84169-01435-1 Test Plug - 3/4" Barb 12C 100 500 2.44
QQP5GX 0-84169-01436-8 Test Plug - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 3.93

XL Brass Test Plugs – Small Diameters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQP6GX 0-84169-01262-3 Test Plug - 1-1/4" Barb 12D 10 50 $ 6.66
QQP7GX 0-84169-01263-0 Test Plug - 1-1/2" Barb 12D 10 50 8.18
QQP8GX 0-84169-01264-7 Test Plug - 2" Barb 12D 5 40 25.70

XL Brass Test Plugs – Large Diameters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQP6DZX 0-84169-01262-3 Test Plug - 1-1/4" Barb 12B 10 50 $ 6.66 
QQP7DZX 0-84169-01263-0 Test Plug - 1-1/2" Barb 12B 10 50 8.18 
QQP8DZX 0-84169-01264-7 Test Plug - 2" Barb 12B 5 40 25.70

DZX Brass Test Plugs – Large Diameter (Not for use in California or Vermont)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QXP2XP 0-84169-67891-1 Test Plug - Plastic - 3/8" Barb 12A 100 1000 $0.41
QXP3XP 0-84169-67768-6 Test Plug - Plastic - 1/2" Barb 12A 100 1000 0.41
QXP4XP 0-84169-67892-8 Test Plug - Plastic - 3/4" Barb 12A 100 500 0.44
QXP5XP 0-84169-67893-5 Test Plug - Plastic - 1" Barb 12A 50 250 0.97

Plastic Test Plugs

Copper Water Heater Connector

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

S6713NB18GX 0-84169-01663-8 Water Heater Connector - 3/4" FPT x 3/4" XL Brass Barb - 18" 18C 25 25 $22.49
QQWHE4CX7 0-84169-00707-0 Water Heater Connector - 3/4" BARB x 3/4" FIP Swivel - 4-1/2" 18C 10 10 13.32
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CRIMP RINGS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCLP2X 0-84169-00234-1 QickClamp Crimp Ring (3/8" PEX) 29 100 1000 $0.45
QCLP3X 0-84169-00235-8 QickClamp Crimp Ring (1/2" PEX) 29 100 1000 0.67
QCLP4X 0-84169-00238-9 QickClamp Crimp Ring (3/4" PEX) 29 100 500 0.94
QCLP5X 0-84169-00241-9 QickClamp Crimp Ring (1" PEX) 29 100 500 1.37

QickClamp™ System

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCR2X 0-84169-07618-2 Copper Crimp Ring - 3/8" PEX 18A 100 1000 $0.3393
QCR3X 0-84169-07633-5 Copper Crimp Ring - 1/2" PEX 18A 100 1000 0.3749
QCR4X 0-84169-07648-9 Copper Crimp Ring - 3/4" PEX 18A 100 500 0.4641
QCR5X 0-84169-48151-1 Copper Crimp Ring - 1" PEX 18A 100 500 0.6700
QCR6X 0-84169-68390-8 Copper Crimp Ring - 1-1/4" PEX 18A 50 250 1.4638
QCR7X 0-84169-00205-1 Copper Crimp Ring - 1-1/2" PEX 18A 25 100 3.1725
QCR8X 0-84169-00628-8 Copper Crimp Ring - 2" 18A 25 100 5.7976 

Copper Crimp Rings

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSOET2X 0-84169-00290-7 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 3/8" PEX 29 100 1000 $0.56
QSOET3X 0-84169-00291-4 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 1/2" PEX 29 100 1000 0.51
QSOET4X 0-84169-00292-1 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 3/4" PEX 29 100 500 0.70
QSOET5X 0-84169-00294-5 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 1" PEX 29 100 500 1.00

Stainless Steel Crimp Rings

CR FITTINGS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPC33X 0-84169-68397-7 Polymer Coupling - 1/2" Barb 28 50 500 $0.69
QQPC43X 0-84169-68399-1 Polymer Coupling - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 500 1.06
QQPC44X 0-84169-68398-4 Polymer Coupling - 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 0.90
QQPC54X 0-84169-68595-7 Polymer Coupling - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 1.65
QQPC55X 0-84169-68587-2 Polymer Coupling - 1" Barb 28 50 250 1.73

CR Polymer Couplings

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPMC33X 0-84169-68400-4 Polymer Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male NPT 28 50 250 $0.92
QQPMC34X 0-84169-68401-1 Polymer Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Male NPT 28 50 250 1.42
QQPMC44X 0-84169-68402-8 Polymer Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Male NPT 28 50 250 1.20
QQPMC55X 0-84169-68589-6 Polymer Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" Male NPT 28 25 100 2.97

CR Polymer Male Adapters
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CR FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPE32BTX 0-84169-68404-2 Polymer Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" Male NPT 28 25 150 $1.19
QQPE33BTX 0-84169-68415-8 Polymer Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Male NPT 28 25 150 1.20
QQPE44BTX 0-84169-68405-9 Polymer Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Male NPT 28 10 50 1.80

CR Polymer Elbows (Barb x NPT)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPE33X 0-84169-68406-6 Polymer Elbow - 1/2" Barb 28 50 250 $0.93
QQPE43X 0-84169-68407-3 Polymer Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 400 1.40
QQPE44X 0-84169-68408-0 Polymer Elbow - 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 1.33
QQPE55X 0-84169-68590-2 Polymer Elbow - 1" Barb 28 50 100 3.79

CR Polymer Elbows (Barb x Barb)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPT333X 0-84169-68409-7 Polymer Tee - 1/2" Barb 28 50 500 $1.15
QQPT334X 0-84169-68410-3 Polymer Tee - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 250 1.73
QQPT433X 0-84169-68411-0 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
QQPT434X 0-84169-68412-7 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 250 1.73
QQPT443X 0-84169-68413-4 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
QQPT444X 0-84169-68414-1 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb 28 50 250 1.73
QQPT445X 0-84169-00521-2 Polymer Tee - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 1" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT544X 0-84169-68591-9 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT553X 0-84169-68592-6 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT554X 0-84169-68593-3 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT555X 0-84169-68594-0 Polymer Tee - 1" Barb 28 25 100 3.79

CR Polymer Tees

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPSFC23X 0-84169-68528-5 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" Female NPT 28 100 500 $1.32
QQPSFC33X 0-84169-68529-2 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Female NPT 28 100 500 1.32
QQPSFC44X 0-84169-68530-8 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Female NPT 28 50 250 2.51
QQPSFC45X 0-84169-01325-5 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1" Female NPT 28 100 500 5.70
QQPSFC55X 0-84169-01326-2 Polymer Swivel Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" Female NPT 28 100 500 5.70

CR Polymer Swivel Adapters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPE33BSX 0-84169-68531-5 Polymer Elbow (Swivel) - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 28 50 250 $2.42
QQPE44BSX 0-84169-68532-2 Polymer Elbow (Swivel) - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT 28 50 250 2.58

QickSert CR® Polymer Swivel Elbows
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CR FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPBV2X 0-84169-68025-9 Swivel Ball Valve - 3/8" PEX x Swivel Nut - Plastic 21 25 100 $5.24
QPBV3X 0-84169-67981-9 Swivel Ball Valve - 1/2" PEX x Swivel Nut - Plastic 21 25 100 5.24

CR Polymer Ball Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPM43-3 0-84169-00621-9 (1) 3/4" PEX Crimp Inlets with (3) 1/2" PEX Crimp Outlets 28 1 10 $11.03 
QPM43-4 0-84169-00620-2 (1) 3/4" PEX Crimp Inlets with (4) 1/2" PEX Crimp Outlets 28 1 10 16.01
QPM43-5 0-84169-00660-6 (1) 3/4" PEX Crimp Inlets with (5) 1/2" PEX Crimp Outlets 28 1 10 24.47 

CR Polymer Manifolds

XL BRASS – VALVES

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQBV33GX 0-84169-01425-2 Chrome-Plated Brass Ball Valve - Lever Handle - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 10 100 $15.91
QQBV44GX 0-84169-01426-9 Chrome-Plated Brass Ball Valve - Lever Handle - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 10 100 23.42
QQBV55GX 0-84169-01427-6 Chrome-Plated Brass Ball Valve - Lever Handle - 1" Barb x 1" Barb 12C 5 50 75.95

XL Brass Barbed Ball Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQTV40GX 0-84169-01428-3 Chrome-Plated Brass Barbed Stop - 
1/2" Barb x 1/4" OD Compression Angle Stop 12C 10 100 $ 9.11

QQTV60GX 0-84169-01429-0 Chrome-Plated Brass Barbed Stop - 
1/2" Barb x 3/8" OD Compression Angle Stop 12C 10 100 16.01

QQTV60SGX 0-84169-01431-3 Chrome-Plated Brass Barbed Stop - 
1/2" Barb x 3/8" OD Compression Straight Stop 12C 10 100 15.86

QQTV477GX 0-84169-01432-0 Chrome-Plated Brass Stop Valve - 
1/4 Turn - 1/2" Barb Straight Stop 12C 10 100 7.48

XL Brass Barbed Stops
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XL BRASS/CR POLYMER FITTINGS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQFST553GFX 0-84169-01889-2 Tee Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" FPT 12C 5 25 $42.50

XL Brass Tee Adapter

XL Brass Fire Sprinkler Elbow

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQE55GFX 0-84169-01818-2 Elbow - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 $8.31

CR Polymer Fire Sprinkler Elbow

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPE55FX 0-84169-01840-3 Elbow - 1" Barb 28 50 100 $3.79

XL Brass Fire Sprinkler Coupling

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQC55GFX 0-84169-01812-0 Elbow - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 $3.26

CR Polymer Fire Sprinkler Coupling

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPC55FX 0-84169-01837-3 Coupling - 1" Barb 28 50 250 $1.73

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQT553GFX 0-84169-02820-5 Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 100 $10.65
QQT554GFX 0-84169-01821-2 Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 25 100 11.63
QQT555GFX 0-84169-01819-9 Tee - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 12.31

XL Brass Sprinkler Tees

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPT553FX 0-84169-01841-0 Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 1/2" Barb 28 25 100 $3.79
QQPT554FX 0-84169-01839-7 Tee - 1" Barb x 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 28 25 100 3.79
QQPT555FX 0-84169-01842-7 Tee - 1" Barb 28 25 100 3.79

CR Polymer Sprinkler Tees
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XL BRASS/CR POLYMER FITTINGS

XL Brass Fire Sprinkler Female Non Swivel Adapter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQUFC55GFX 0-84169-01815-1 Female (Non Swivel) Pipe Thread Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" FPT 12C 25 100 $13.17

XL Brass Fire Sprinkler Sweat Adapters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQ700GFX 0-84169-01816-8 Sweat Adapter - 1" Male Sweat x 1" Barb 12C 25 100 $6.06
QQ800GFX 0-84169-01817-5 Sweat Adapter - 1" Female Sweat x 1" Barb 12C 25 100 7.22

XL Brass Fire Sprinkler Test Plug

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQP5GFX 0-84169-01814-4 Test Plugs - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 $3.93

Lavatory – Riser

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QBA12X 0-84169-48899-2 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 12" 23 100 100 $1.04
QBA15X 0-84169-48850-3 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 15" 23 100 100 1.09
QBA20X 0-84169-48851-0 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 20" 23 100 100 1.32
QBA30X 0-84169-48931-9 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 30" 23 100 100 1.81
QBA36X 0-84169-48852-7 Lavatory Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" OD x 36" 23 100 100 2.60

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCL12X 0-84169-48853-4 Closet Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" x 12" 23 100 100 $1.04
QCL15X 0-84169-48854-1 Closet Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" x 15" 23 100 100 1.09
QCL20X 0-84169-48855-8 Closet Supply Tube - PEX - 3/8" x 20" 23 100 100 1.32

Closet – Riser

PEX SUPPLY TUBES

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQPMC44FX 0-84169-01838-0 Male Pipe Thread Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" MPT 28 50 250 $1.20
QQPMC55FX 0-84169-01890-8 Male Pipe Thread Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 28 25 150 2.97

CR Polymer Fire Sprinkler Male Adapters

XL Brass Fire Sprinkler Male Adapter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQMC55GFX 0-84169-01813-7 Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 $9.16
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QBF0 0-84169-06925-2 1/4" OD Ferrule - Plastic 23 100 1000 $0.26
QBF1 0-84169-06927-6 3/8" OD Ferrule - Plastic 23 100 1000 0.24
QBF2 0-84169-06933-7 1/2" OD Ferrule - Plastic 23 100 1000 0.41

Ferrules – Extra Compression Rings for Supply Tubes

PEX SUPPLY TUBES

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QBN3 0-84169-06940-5 Ballcock Nut - 1/2" 23 100 1000 $0.57
QBCN4 0-84169-40670-5 Ballcock Nut - Fits 3/8" or 1/2" OD Supply Tubes 23 100 1000 0.76

Ballcock Nuts

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q112X 0-84169-48891-6 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 12" 23 100 100 $3.31
Q118X 0-84169-48887-9 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 18" 23 100 100 3.51
Q124X 0-84169-48889-3 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 24" 23 100 100 3.64
Q130X 0-84169-49011-7 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 30" 23 100 100 4.14
Q136X 0-84169-48896-1 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 36" 23 100 100 4.35
Q148X 0-84169-49176-3 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 48" 23 100 100 4.69
Q160X 0-84169-48890-9 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 60" 23 100 100 5.25
Q172X 0-84169-49014-8 Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts - 3/8" OD x 72" 23 100 100 5.55

Lavatory Connection with 1/2" FPT Nuts

PREFABRICATED QICKEE RISER ASSEMBLIES

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QAT111 0-84169-06767-8 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4" 22 25 250 $ 6.01
QAT222 0-84169-06781-4 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" 22 25 250 6.07
QAT223 0-84169-06783-8 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 3/8" x 1/2" 22 25 250 7.54
QAT322 0-84169-06793-7 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" x 3/8" 22 25 250 7.54
QAT323 0-84169-06795-1 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" x 1/2" 22 25 250 7.96
QAT331 0-84169-06797-5 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/4" 22 25 250 7.96
QAT332 0-84169-06799-9 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" x 3/8" 22 25 250 7.96
QAT333 0-84169-06801-9 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" 22 25 250 7.96
QAT433 0-84169-06807-1 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 1/2" 22 5 100 11.41
QAT434 0-84169-06809-5 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 3/4" 22 10 100 11.41
QAT443 0-84169-06811-8 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" 22 10 100 11.41
QAT444 0-84169-06813-2 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" 22 10 100 12.12
QAT554 0-84169-06829-3 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 1" x 3/4" 22 5 100 15.87
QAT555 0-84169-06831-6 Tee - Qicktite Assembled - 1" 22 5 100 16.23

Tees

1

2

3

QICKTITE® ASSEMBLED FITTING SYSTEM



Zurn PEX® Product Price List – Plumbing Products JANUARY 16, 2012

1-800-872-7277 • www.zurnpex.com 44

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QAE11 0-84169-06702-9 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4" 22 25 250 $ 5.49
QAE22 0-84169-06706-7 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" 22 25 250 5.88
QAE31 0-84169-06708-1 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/4" 22 25 250 6.62
QAE32 0-84169-06710-4 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" 22 25 250 6.62
QAE33 0-84169-06712-8 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" 22 10 250 6.96
QAE43 0-84169-06716-6 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" 22 10 250 9.56
QAE44 0-84169-06718-0 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" 22 10 100 10.65
QAE54 0-84169-06722-7 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4" 22 5 100 12.92
QAE55 0-84169-06724-1 Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1" 22 5 100 13.43

Elbows

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QAEA22MG 0-84169-01588-4 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 250 $ 7.13
QAEA32MG 0-84169-01593-8 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 250 7.24
QAEA33MG 0-84169-06688-6 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" MPT 22 25 250 7.59
QAEA44MG 0-84169-01598-3 Elbow Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 12.38

Male Elbow Adapters with XL Brass Inserts for California AB1953/Vermont S152

QICKTITE® ASSEMBLED FITTING SYSTEM

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QAC11 0-84169-06643-5 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4" 22 25 250 $ 4.94
QAC21 0-84169-06645-9 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 1/4" 22 25 250 4.94
QAC22 0-84169-06647-3 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" 22 25 250 4.94
QAC32 0-84169-06651-0 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" 22 25 250 5.29
QAC33 0-84169-06653-4 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" 22 25 250 5.64
QAC43 0-84169-06658-9 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" 22 10 250 7.97
QAC44 0-84169-06660-2 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" 22 10 250 8.35
QAC54 0-84169-06664-0 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4" 22 5 100 10.65
QAC55 0-84169-06666-4 Coupling - Qicktite Assembled - 1" 22 5 100 10.65

Couplings
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QICKTITE® ASSEMBLED FITTING SYSTEM, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QACA12MG 0-84169-01589-1 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/4" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 250 $ 9.00
QACA22MG 0-84169-01590-7 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 250 6.43
QACA23MG 0-84169-01592-1 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 1/2" MPT 22 25 250 6.78
QACA32MG 0-84169-01594-5 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/8" MPT 22 25 100 9.58
QACA33MG 0-84169-01596-9 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" MPT 22 25 100 8.18
QACA34MG 0-84169-01597-6 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 9.89
QACA43MG 0-84169-01571-6 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 12.27
QACA44MG 0-84169-01599-0 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 17.06
QACA45MG 0-84169-01600-3 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1" MPT 22 5 100 16.82
QACA54MG 0-84169-01601-0 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4" MPT 22 5 50 20.79
QACA55MG 0-84169-01602-7 Coupling Adapter Male - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 1" MPT 22 5 50 31.07

Male Coupling Adapters with XL Brass Inserts for California AB1953/Vermont S152

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QAFA33F 0-84169-06726-5 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 25 250 $4.83
QAFA34F 0-84169-06729-6 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 3/4" FPT 22 10 250 6.20
QAFA44F 0-84169-06731-9 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" FPT 22 10 250 6.81
QAFA45F 0-84169-06733-3 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 1" FPT 22 5 100 7.54
QAFA54F 0-84169-06735-7 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 3/4" FPT 22 5 100 8.64
QAFA55F 0-84169-06737-1 Female Adapter - Qicktite Assembled - 1" x 1" FPT 22 5 100 8.98

Female Adapters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QASE23F 0-84169-06761-6 Female Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/8" x 1/2 FPT 22 25 250 $2.05
QASE33F 0-84169-06763-0 Female Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2 FPT 22 25 250 5.49
QASE44F 0-84169-43924-6 Female Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 3/4" x 3/4" FPT 22 25 250 6.34
QADE33F 0-84169-06672-5 Female Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Assembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 25 250 6.31

Female Elbows
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QT333T 0-84169-08854-3 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") 22 50 500 $1.95
QT334T 0-84169-08863-5 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") x (3/8" or 1/4") x 1/2" 22 50 500 2.33
QT433T 0-84169-08881-9 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4") x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 50 500 2.33
QT434T 0-84169-08890-1 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/2") x 1/2" 22 50 500 2.33
QT443T 0-84169-08906-9 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 50 500 2.33
QT444T 0-84169-08914-4 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 25 500 2.33
QT543T 0-84169-08916-8 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 10 250 4.83
QT544T 0-84169-08918-2 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 1/2" 22 10 250 4.83
QT545T 0-84169-08920-5 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" x 3/4" 22 10 250 4.83
QT553T 0-84169-08922-9 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 3/4" x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 10 250 4.83
QT554T 0-84169-08924-3 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" 22 10 250 4.83
QT555T 0-84169-08926-7 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" 22 10 250 4.83
QT665T 0-84169-08942-7 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" x 1" x 3/4" 22 10 250 5.88
QT666T 0-84169-08944-1 Tee - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" 22 10 250 6.07

Tees

1

2
3

QICKTITE® UNASSEMBLED FITTING SYSTEM

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QE32T 0-84169-08265-7 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") x 3/8" MPT 22 100 1000 $1.68
QE33T 0-84169-08290-9 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 100 1000 1.68
QE42T 0-84169-08306-7 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 3/8" MPT 22 50 500 1.50
QE43T 0-84169-08312-8 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 50 500 2.75
QE44T 0-84169-08341-8 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 50 250 1.98
QE53T 0-84169-08348-7 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 25 250 3.48
QE54T 0-84169-08350-0 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" 22 25 250 3.48
QE55T 0-84169-08352-4 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" 22 25 250 3.48
QE65T 0-84169-08356-2 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" x 3/4" 22 10 250 4.47
QE66T 0-84169-08358-6 Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" 22 10 250 4.47

Elbows

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QC32T 0-84169-08015-8 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") x 3/8" MPT 22 100 1000 $1.45
QC33T 0-84169-08040-0 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") x 1-3/4" Long 22 100 1000 1.45
QC33TL 0-84169-08041-7 Nipple - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 2-7/16" Long 22 100 1000 1.92
QC43T 0-84169-08076-9 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x (3/8" or 1/4") 22 50 500 2.01
QC44T 0-84169-08106-3 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 50 500 2.01
QC44TN 0-84169-08110-0 Nipple - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 2-3/4" Long 22 50 500 2.39
QC53T 0-84169-08122-3 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x (3/8" x 1/4") 22 25 250 2.51
QC54T 0-84169-08124-7 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 1/2" 22 25 250 2.51
QC55T 0-84169-08132-2 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" 22 25 250 2.51
QC65T 0-84169-08148-3 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" x 3/4" 22 10 250 2.89
QC66T 0-84169-08153-7 Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" 22 10 250 3.05

Couplings/Nipples
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSE33TF 0-84169-08739-3 Female Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 $3.02
QSE43TF 0-84169-08743-0 Female Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 3.31
QSE44TF 0-84169-08750-8 Female Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 3/4" FPT 22 25 500 3.80
QDE33TF 0-84169-08170-4 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - (3/8" or 1/4") x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 3.68
QDE43TF 0-84169-08178-0 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 1/2" FPT 22 50 500 4.07
QDE44TF 0-84169-08186-5 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" x 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 4.65
QDE54TF 0-84169-08189-6 Drop Ear Elbow - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" x 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 4.65

Female Elbows

QICKTITE® UNASSEMBLED FITTING SYSTEM, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QC43TF 0-84169-08077-6 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" MPT x 1/2" FPT 22 100 1000 $2.52
QC54TF 0-84169-08125-4 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" MPT x 3/4" FPT 22 50 250 3.31
QC55TF 0-84169-08133-9 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" MPT x 1" FPT 22 50 250 4.47
QC64TF 0-84169-08144-5 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1-1/4" MPT x 3/4" FPT 22 10 250 5.19
QC65TF 0-84169-08149-0 Adapter - Qicktite Unassembled - 1-1/4" MPT x 1" FPT 22 10 250 5.57

Adapters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QTC3F 0-84169-08767-6 Test Cap - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" FPT 22 100 1000 $1.63
QTC4F 0-84169-08771-3 Test Cap - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 1.95
QTP3T 0-84169-08778-2 Test Plug - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" MPT 22 100 1000 1.29
QTP4T 0-84169-08785-0 Test Plug - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" MPT 22 100 1000 1.51

Test Caps/Plugs

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QC33F 0-84169-08035-6 Female Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" FPT 22 100 1000 $2.15
QC44F 0-84169-08103-2 Female Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" FPT x 3/4" FPT 22 50 500 2.95
QC55F 0-84169-08129-2 Female Coupling - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" FPT x 1" FPT 22 50 500 4.13

Female Couplings
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QICKTITE® – NUT/CONE/RING

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QFNCR1 0-84169-00179-5 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 1/4" Nominal Size 22 100 1000 $1.24
QBFNCR1 0-84169-06920-7 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 1/4" Nominal Size 22 50 1000 2.64
QFNCR2 0-84169-00182-5 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 3/8" Nominal Size 22 100 1000 1.24
QBFNCR2 0-84169-06921-4 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1/2" Thread Size - 3/8" Nominal Size 22 50 1000 2.64
QFNCR3 0-84169-08391-3 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 3/4" Thread Size - 1/2" Nominal Size 22 100 1000 1.52
QBFNCR3 0-84169-06922-1 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 3/4" Thread Size - 1/2" Nominal Size 22 50 1000 2.68
QFNCR4 0-84169-00211-2 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1" Thread Size - 3/4" Nominal Size 22 25 250 2.64
QBFNCR4 0-84169-06923-8 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1" Thread Size - 3/4" Nominal Size 22 25 250 3.72
QFNCR5 0-84169-08393-7 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1-1/4" Thread Size - 1" Nominal Size 22 25 250 3.16
QBFNCR5 0-84169-06924-5 Nut-Ring-Cone - Qicktite - 1-1/4" Thread Size - 1" Nominal Size 22 25 250 4.20

Sets

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QC1 0-84169-07973-2 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/4" 22 100 1000 $0.29
QC2 0-84169-07980-0 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/8" 22 100 1000 0.29
QC3 0-84169-07997-8 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 100 1000 0.38
QC4 0-84169-08061-5 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" 22 25 1000 0.38
QC5 0-84169-08115-5 Cone - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" 22 25 1000 0.49

QR1 0-84169-08713-3 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/4" 22 100 1000 0.14
QR2 0-84169-08715-7 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/8" 22 100 1000 0.14
QR3 0-84169-08718-8 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 100 1000 0.14
QR4 0-84169-08720-1 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" 22 25 1000 0.38
QR5 0-84169-08722-5 Ring - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" 22 25 1000 0.38

QFN1 0-84169-08395-1 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/4" 22 100 1000 0.80
QFN2 0-84169-08398-2 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/8" 22 100 1000 0.80
QFN3 0-84169-08403-3 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 1/2" 22 100 1000 1.01
QFN4 0-84169-08406-4 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 3/4" 22 25 1000 1.87
QFN5 0-84169-08408-8 Nut - Qicktite Unassembled - 1" 22 25 1000 2.33

Individual Pieces

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QV302 0-84169-09035-5 Female Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/4" CTS 22 10 100 $7.88
QV303 0-84169-09049-2 Female Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 3/8" CTS 22 10 100 7.85
QV301 0-84169-09030-0 Female Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.04

Angle Stop Valves – Female

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QV342 0-84169-09116-1 Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS x 1/4" CTS 22 10 100 $9.00
QV343 0-84169-09132-1 Angle Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS x 3/8" CTS 22 10 100 9.00

Angle Stop Valves – Qicktite®

QICKTITE® VALVES
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QICKTITE® VALVES, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QV402 0-84169-09228-1 Female Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/4" CTS 22 10 100 $9.83
QV403 0-84169-09242-7 Female Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 3/8" CTS 22 10 100 9.36
QV401 0-84169-09221-2 Female Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" FPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 8.01

Straight Stop Valves – Female

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QV432 0-84169-09292-2 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 3/8" CTS x 1/4" CTS 22 10 100 $10.53
QV433 0-84169-09301-1 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 3/8" CTS x 3/8" CTS 22 10 100 10.53
QV442 0-84169-09309-7 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS x 1/4" CTS 22 10 100 11.16
QV443 0-84169-09323-3 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" CTS x 3/8" CTS 22 10 100 11.16
QV411 0-84169-09272-4 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 1/2" MPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.50
QV421 0-84169-09287-8 Qicktite Straight Stop Valve - 3/4" MPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.58

Straight Stop Valves – Qicktite®

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QV3500 0-84169-09153-6 In-Line Globe Shut-off Valve - 1/2" MPT x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 $13.39
QV3750 0-84169-09210-6 In-Line Globe Shut-off Valve - 3/4" MPT x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 13.39
QV4100 0-84169-09266-3 In-Line Globe Shut-off Valve - 1" MPT x 1" MPT 22 10 100 14.85

Inline Globe Shut-Off Valves – Valve Only

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QV3500A 0-84169-09154-3 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Nut - 1/4" CTS x 1/4" CTS 22 5 100 $16.75
QV3500B 0-84169-09156-7 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Nut - 1/4" CTS x 3/8" CTS 22 5 100 16.75
QV3500C 0-84169-09159-8 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Nut - 3/8" CTS x 1/4" CTS 22 5 100 17.27
QV3500D 0-84169-09161-1 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Nut - 3/8" CTS x 3/8" CTS 22 5 100 17.27
QV3750A 0-84169-09211-3 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Nut - 1/2" CTS x 1/2" CTS 22 5 100 17.39
QV4100A 0-84169-09267-0 In-Line Globe Shut-Off Valve with Nut - 3/4" CTS x 3/4" CTS 22 5 100 22.19

Inline Globe Shut-Off Valves with Qicktite® Nut Assembled

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QV504 0-84169-09410-0 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread x 1/2" FPT 22 10 100 $7.16
QV514 0-84169-09416-2 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread x 1/2" MPT 22 10 100 7.16
QV524 0-84169-09424-7 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread x 3/4" MPT 22 10 100 7.16
QV544 0-84169-09430-8 Hose Bibb Valve - Hose Thread x 1/2" CTS 22 10 100 8.47

Hose Bibb Valves – Supply/Drain
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QES128P* 0-84169-08218-3 Escutcheon - Plastic for 1/2" Nominal Copper 23 100 1000 $ 0.48
QES130P* 0-84169-08220-6 Escutcheon - Plastic for 3/4" Nominal Copper 23 100 1000 0.69
QES128PW 0-84169-67760-0 Escutcheon - White Plastic for 1/2" Nominal Copper 12D 10 50 0.48
QES130PW 0-84169-67761-7 Escutcheon - White Plastic for 3/4" Nominal Copper 12D 10 50 0.69

Escutcheons – Nominal Copper

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QES1 0-84169-08212-1 Escutcheon - For 3/8" OD Tube 23 100 500 $1.12
QES2 0-84169-08222-0 Escutcheon - For 1/2" OD Tube 23 100 500 0.75
QES3 0-84169-08224-4 Escutcheon - For 5/8" OD Tube 23 100 500 0.75
QES4 0-84169-08226-8 Escutcheon - For 7/8" OD Tube 23 100 500 1.12
QES33 0-84169-51462-2 Escutcheon - For 5/8" OD Tube (With 2 Holes) 23 100 500 1.12

Escutcheons – O.D. Tube

Check Valve

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q2500 0-84169-09828-3 Check Valve - 1/2" MPT x 1/2" MPT Thread Size 22 100 1000 $7.20

Washer

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QWA39 0-84169-09451-3 Rubber Washer - 3/8" 22 10 100 $0.25

MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QMVBO 0-84169-68467-7 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Only 6 1 1 $118.56
QMVFP3 0-84169-68469-1 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 1/2" FNPT Connections 6 1 Set 1 8.05
QMVFS3 0-84169-68470-7 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections -

1/2" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 Set 1 12.53
QMVFP4 0-84169-68471-4 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" FNPT Connections 6 1 Set 1 9.18
QMVFS4 0-84169-68472-1 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections -

3/4" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 Set 1 11.65
QMVFS5 0-84169-68476-9 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

1" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 Set 1 10.68
QMVCPVC4 0-84169-68473-8 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" CPVC 6 1 Set 1 7.53
QMV4X 0-84169-68474-5 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" PEX Barb 6 1 Set 1 8.48
QMVP4 0-84169-68478-3 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" MNPT Connections 6 1 Set 1 20.93

Thermostatic Mixing Valves (each mixing valve requires 3 sets)

*Subject to availability.
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH1 0-84169-08422-4 Pipe Clamp - 1/4" 9 100 1000 $0.21
QH2 0-84169-08423-1 Pipe Clamp - 3/8" 9 100 1000 0.21
QH3 0-84169-08424-8 Pipe Clamp - 1/2" 9 100 1000 0.22
QH4 0-84169-08425-5 Pipe Clamp - 3/4" 9 100 1000 0.26
QH5 0-84169-67890-4 Pipe Clamp - 1" 9 50 200 0.26
QH6 0-84169-01364-4 Pipe Clamp - 1-1/4" 9 50 200 0.82
QH7 0-84169-01363-7 Pipe Clamp - 1-1/2" 9 300 3000 0.98

Pipe Clamps

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QISC3 0-84169-08432-3 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1/2" Nominal 9 50 500 $0.63
QISC4 0-84169-08433-0 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 3/4" Nominal 9 50 500 0.70
QISC5 0-84169-08434-7 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1" Nominal 9 25 250 1.16
QISC6 0-84169-01280-7 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - for 1-1/4" Nominal 9 25 250 1.40
QISC7 0-84169-01281-4 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - for 1-1/2" Nominal 9 25 250 1.81
QISC8 0-84169-01282-1 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - for 2" Nominal 9 25 250 2.34
QIS3 0-84169-08435-4 Pipe Insulator - For 1/2" Nominal 9 50 500 1.06
QIS4 0-84169-08436-1 Pipe Insulator - For 3/4" Nominal 9 50 500 1.06
QIS5 0-84169-08437-8 Pipe Insulator - For 1" Nominal 9 50 500 1.32

Insulated Suspension Clamps/Pipe Insulators

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QTALON3 0-84169-08764-5 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1/2" 9 200 1000 $0.11
QTALON4 0-84169-08765-2 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 3/4" 9 100 1000 0.15
QTALON5 0-84169-20365-6 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1" 9 100 1000 0.21
QTALON6 0-84169-68959-7 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1-1/4" 9 100 1000 0.27

Tube Talon

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCM2-8 Pipe Clamp - 1-1/2" and 2" 9 25 25 $3.92

Touchdown Clamp
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INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHCE3 0-84169-51543-8 Conduit Elbow - 1/2" 9 25 25 $2.38
QHCE4 0-84169-51544-5 Conduit Elbow - 3/4" 9 25 25 3.11
QHCE5 0-84169-67930-7 Conduit Elbow - 1" 9 25 25 8.02

Conduit Elbows

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTPS3 0-84169-67375-6 Protection Sleeve - 1/2" PEX Pipe 9 150 Ft. 150 Ft. $ 92.50
QHTPSJ4 0-84169-67217-9 Protection Sleeve - 5/8" and 3/4" PEX Pipe 9 150 Ft. 150 Ft. 115.50
QHTPS5 0-84169-67376-3 Protection Sleeve - 1" PEX Pipe 9 150 Ft. 150 Ft. 200.25

Flexible Tubing Protection Sleeves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPT4 0-84169-67854-6 Radiant Pipe Track - For 3/4" 9 20 20 $10.12
QH23J4-4 0-84169-67982-6 Radiant Pipe Track - For 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" 9 20 20 4.65

Pipe Tracks

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTCF2 0-84169-67226-1 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 3/8" 9 100 100 $0.36
QHTCF3 0-84169-67227-8 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 1/2" 9 100 100 0.24
QHTCFJ 0-84169-67228-5 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 5/8" 9 100 100 0.24
QHTCS3 0-84169-67229-2 Stand-Off Tubing Clip - 1/2" 9 100 100 0.21
QHTCS4 0-84169-67230-8 Stand-Off Tubing Clip - 3/4" 9 100 100 0.22

Tubing Clips

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QMBS3 0-84169-67159-2 Metal Bend Support - 1/2" 9 1 $4.69
QMBS4 0-84169-67160-8 Metal Bend Support - 3/4" 9 1 5.50
QHPBS2 0-84169-67150-9 Bend Support - 3/8" 9 50 2.95
QHPBS3 0-84169-67151-6 Bend Support - 1/2" 9 50 2.95
QHPBSJ 0-84169-67154-7 Bend Support - 5/8" 9 50 3.48
QHPBS4 0-84169-67152-3 Bend Support - 3/4" 9 50 4.46
QHPBS5 0-84169-67153-0 Bend Support - 1" 9 50 6.86

Bend Supports
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INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES, continued

Plastic L Clamp Support

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSLCLAMP 0-84169-67781-5 Plastic L Clamp 9 50 50 $1.01

Metal Bend Supports with Faceplate

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QMBS3WB 0-84169-67745-7 Metal Bend Support with Faceplate - 1/2" 9 1 $5.50

Wire Fasteners

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QWT1 0-84169-00087-3 Wire Fasteners - 6" (Order Qty. 1) 9 1000 1000 $31.07

Pipe Uncoiler

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHD 0-84169-51550-6 PEX Pipe Uncoiler 13 1 1 $1,559.35

Portable Pipe Uncoiler

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPHU 0-84169-00590-8 PEX Portable Hanging Uncoiler 13 1 1 $391.00

Pipe Uncoiler

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QDISP 0-84169-00295-2 PEX Pipe Uncoiler 13 1 1 $1,144.25
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QickClamp Crimp Tool

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRTQCM 0-84169-00289-1 QickClamp Crimp Tool - Medium 13 1 $172.50
QCRTQCRM 0-84169-01451-1 QickClamp Ratcheting Crimp Tool - Medium 13 1 201.25

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRT2CM 0-84169-51455-4 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8" 13 1 $185.36
QCRT3CM 0-84169-51456-1 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" 13 1 185.36
QCRT4CM 0-84169-51457-8 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4" 13 1 185.36

Medium Crimp PEX Tools

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRT2T 0-84169-67862-1 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8" 13 1 $186.66
QCRT3T 0-84169-67863-8 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" 13 1 186.66
QCRT4T 0-84169-67864-5 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4" 13 1 186.66
QCRT5T 0-84169-67865-2 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 1" 13 1 260.12

Large Crimp PEX Tools

Stainless Steel Crimp Ring Tool

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSECRT 0-84169-68482-0 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring Tool 13 1 $149.50

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QBCRT3T 0-84169-68134-8 Bench Mount PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" 13 1 $418.32
QBCRT4T 0-84169-68135-5 Bench Mount PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4" 13 1 418.32

Bench Mount PEX Crimp Tools

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCQT23N 0-84169-46307-4 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8" and 1/2" 13 1 $80.04
QCQT34N 0-84169-46308-1 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" and 3/4" 13 1 76.07

Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tools

TOOLS
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TOOLS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSTC 0-84169-68372-4 PEX Tube Cutter - Blade Style - 1/4" OD to 1-1/8" 13 1 1 $ 14.95
QPC752 0-84169-20277-2 PEX Tube Cutter - Ratchet Style - 1/4" OD to 1-1/8" 13 1 1 21.82
QLRCUT 0-84169-01332-3 PEX Tube Cutter - Ratchet Style - Up to 2" 13 1 1 119.60
QWCUT 0-84169-01327-9 PEX Tube Cutter - Wheel Cutter - Up to 2" 13 1 1 91.11

PEX Tube Cutters

Replacement Blades

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPC752B 0-84169-20278-9 Replacement Blades 13 1 $9.91

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QGA234P 0-84169-20142-3 PEX Crimp Gauge - 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" 13 1 $ 4.88
QGA5N 0-84169-51470-7 PEX Crimp Gauge - 1" 13 1 5.81
QGA6 0-84169-68380-9 PEX Crimp Gauge - 1-1/4" 13 1 8.63
QGA7 0-84169-00206-8 Copper Crimp Gauge - 1-1/2" 13 1 10 9.20 
QGA8 0-84169-00989-0 Copper Crimp Gauge - 2" 13 1 10 12.88
QGNQC 0-84169-00624-0 PEX Crimp Gauge for QickClamp - 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", and 1" 13 1 9.43

PEX Crimp Gauges

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRTLDM 0-84169-01867-0 Large Diameter Compact Crimp Tool 13 1 1 $379.50
QCRLD6 0-84169-01868-7 1-1/4" Replacement Head 13 1 1 36.05
QCRLD7 0-84169-01869-4 1-1/2" Replacement Head 13 1 1 36.05
QCRLD8 0-84169-01870-0 2" Replacement Head 13 1 1 36.05

Large Diameter Crimp Tool
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TOOLS, continued

Air Pressure Tester

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHAIRT 0-84169-67325-1 Air Pressure Tester 13 1 $64.70

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QMWT 0-84169-68098-3 Wire Tool - Manual for 6" Wire Fasteners 13 1 $ 5.47
QAWT 0-84169-68099-0 Wire Tool - Automatic for 6" Wire Fasteners 13 1 38.53

Wire Fastener Tools

Crimp Ring Remover

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRRT 0-84169-68100-3 Crimp Ring Remover Tool 13 1 $34.50

Tubing Clip Gun

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTCG 0-84169-67237-7 Tubing Clip Gun 13 1 $86.00

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRBTKIT 0-84169-67931-4 12V Battery-Powered Crimp Tool Kit (3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1") 13 1 1 $4,238.00
QCRBKIT56 0-84169-68209-3 12V Battery-Powered Crimp Tool Kit (1", 1-1/4") 13 1 1 4,092.00
QCRBTBAT 0-84169-67932-1 12V Replacement Battery 13 1 1 296.40
QCRBTCHG 0-84169-67933-8 12V Replacement Charge 13 1 1 299.76
QCRBKIT-14V 0-84169-67931-4 14V Battery-Powered Crimp Tool Kit (3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1") 13 1 1 4,238.00
QCRBKIT56-14V 0-84169-68209-3 14V Battery-Powered Crimp Tool Kit (1", 1-1/4") 13 1 1 4,092.00
QCRBTBAT-14V 0-84169-67932-1 14V Replacement Battery 13 1 1 296.40
QCRBTCHG-14V 0-84169-67933-8 14V Replacement Charge 13 1 1 299.76
QCRBT2H 0-84169-67935-2 3/8" Crimp Head 13 1 1 367.50
QCRBT3H 0-84169-67934-5 1/2" Crimp Head 13 1 1 367.50
QCRBT4H 0-84169-67936-9 3/4" Crimp Head 13 1 1 367.50
QCRBT5H 0-84169-67937-6 1" Crimp Head 13 1 1 367.50
QBJ6 0-84169-68210-9 1-1/4" Crimp Head 13 1 1 382.20
QBJ7 0-84169-01128-2 1-1/2" Crimp Head 13 1 1 551.78 
QBJ8 0-84169-01147-3 2" Crimp Head 13 1 1 593.58 

Battery-Powered Crimp Tools
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q3PC100X 0-84169-48390-4 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each $   84.79
Q3PC300X 0-84169-52256-6 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 254.37
Q3PC500X 0-84169-48391-1 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 423.95
Q3PC1000X 0-84169-48392-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 847.90
Q4PC100X 0-84169-48393-5 3/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 154.93
Q4PC300X 0-84169-52262-7 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 464.79
Q4PC500X 0-84169-48394-2 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 774.66
Q4PC1000X 0-84169-48395-9 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100X 0-84169-48396-6 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 266.01
Q5PC300X 0-84169-48397-3 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 798.03
Q5PC500X 0-84169-48398-0 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,330.05
Q6PC100X 0-84169-68139-3 1-1/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 451.66
Q6PC300X 0-84169-67991-8 1-1/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 1,354.98
Q7PC100X 0-84169-00588-5 1-1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 614.51
Q7PC300X 0-84169-01168-8 1-1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 1,843.53
Q8PC100X 0-84169-01165-7 2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 1,201.05
Q8PC300X 0-84169-01164-4 2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1B Each 3,603.15

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – White

ZURN PEX TUBING

Zurn PEX Performa Barrier Tubing

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHR2PC500FX 0-84169-00072-9 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each $  669.38
QHR2PC1000FX 0-84169-00073-6 3/8" x 1000' (304.8m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 1,338.75
QHR3PC100FX 0-84169-01211-1 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 149.86
QHR3PC300FX 0-84169-00076-7 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 449.58
QHR3PC500FX 0-84169-00077-4 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 749.29
QHR3PC1000FX 0-84169-00078-1 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 1,498.58
QHRJPC100FX 0-84169-00079-8 5/8" x 100' (30.5m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 185.12
QHRJPC300FX 0-84169-00080-4 5/8" x 300' (91.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 555.36
QHRJPC500FX 0-84169-00081-1 5/8" x 500' (152.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 925.60
QHRJPC1000FX 0-84169-00082-8 5/8" x 1000' (304.8m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 1,851.18
QHR4PC300FX 0-84169-00083-5 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 634.71
QHR4PC500FX 0-84169-00084-2 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 1,057.84
QHR5PC300FX 0-84169-00085-9 1" x 300' (91.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 990.68
QHR5PC500FX 0-84169-00086-6 1" x 500' (152.4m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Roll 2B Each 1,651.13

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHR3PS20FX 0-84169-00213-6 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Straight 2B 1000' $29.97
QHRJPS20FX 0-84169-00216-7 5/8" x 20' (6.1m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Straight 2B 1000' 37.03
QHR4PS20FX 0-84169-00214-3 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Straight 2B 500' 42.31
QHR5PS20FX 0-84169-00215-0 1" x 20' (6.1m) Performa Oxygen Barrier Tubing - Straight 2B 300' 66.05

20-Foot Straight Lengths – Zurn PEX Performa Barrier Tubing
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q2PC100XRED 0-84169-66832-5 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each $   76.10
Q2PC500XRED 0-84169-66833-2 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 380.50
Q2PC1000XRED 0-84169-66834-9 3/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 761.00
Q3PC100XRED 0-84169-66615-4 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 84.79
Q3PC300XRED 0-84169-66805-9 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 254.37
Q3PC500XRED 0-84169-66689-5 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 423.95
Q3PC1000XRED 0-84169-66691-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 847.90
Q4PC100XRED 0-84169-66687-1 3/4" x 100' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 154.93
Q4PC300XRED 0-84169-66806-6 3/4" x 300' (91.4mm) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 467.79
Q4PC500XRED 0-84169-66688-8 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 774.66
Q4PC1000XRED 0-84169-66690-1 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100XRED 0-84169-66807-3 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 266.01
Q5PC300XRED 0-84169-66808-0 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 798.03
Q5PC500XRED 0-84169-66809-7 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,330.05

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Red

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q2PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66837-0 3/8" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each $   76.10
Q2PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66849-3 3/8" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 380.50
Q2PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66838-7 3/8" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 761.00
Q3PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66754-0 1/2" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 84.79
Q3PC300XBLUE 0-84169-68011-2 1/2" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 254.37
Q3PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66756-4 1/2" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 423.95
Q3PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66758-8 1/2" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 847.90
Q4PC100XBLUE 0-84169-66755-7 3/4" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 154.93
Q4PC300XBLUE 0-84169-67894-2 3/4" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 467.79
Q4PC500XBLUE 0-84169-66757-1 3/4" x 500' (152.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 774.66
Q4PC1000XBLUE 0-84169-66759-5 3/4" x 1000' (304.8m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,549.30
Q5PC100XBLUE 0-84169-67064-9 1" x 100' (30.5m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 266.01
Q5PC300XBLUE 0-84169-67487-6 1" x 300' (91.4m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 798.03
Q5PC500XBLUE 0-84169-67147-9 1" x 500' (152.4m) H/C PEX Tubing - Roll 1A Each 1,330.05

Zurn PEX Non-Barrier Tubing – Blue

ZURN PEX TUBING, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q3PS20X 0-84169-48401-7 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' $ 16.96
Q4PS20X 0-84169-48384-3 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 30.99
Q5PS20X 0-84169-48402-4 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 53.20
Q6PS20X 0-84169-68367-0 1-1/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C REX Tubing - Straight 1A 100' 90.33
Q7PS20X 0-84169-00587-8 1-1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 100' 122.90
Q8PS20X 0-84169-01167-1 2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 100' 240.21

20-Foot Straight Lengths – Zurn PEX (Non-Barrier) Tubing – White

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q2PS20XRED 0-84169-66810-3 3/8" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' $15.22
Q3PS20XRED 0-84169-66614-7 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 16.96
Q4PS20XRED 0-84169-66635-2 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 30.99
Q5PS20XRED 0-84169-66811-0 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Red PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 53.20

20-Foot Straight Lengths – Zurn PEX (Non-Barrier) Tubing – Red
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q2PAP200X 0-84169-01208-1 3/8" x 200' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each $  241.34
Q2PAP600X 0-84169-01209-8 3/8" x 600' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 724.03
Q3PAP300X 0-84169-00046-0 1/2" x 300' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 393.74
Q3PAP500X 0-84169-00047-7 1/2" x 500' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 656.24
Q3PAP1000X 0-84169-00011-8 1/2" x 1000' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 1,312.48
QJPAP300X 0-84169-00596-0 5/8" x 300' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 548.78
Q4PAP300X 0-84169-00050-7 3/4" x 300' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 802.78
Q4PAP500X 0-84169-00051-4 3/4" x 500' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 1,337.96
Q4PAP1000X 0-84169-00048-4 3/4" x 1000' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 2,675.92
Q5PAP100X 0-84169-00053-8 1" x 100' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 433.52
Q5PAP500X 0-84169-00055-2 1" x 500' PEX - Aluminum - PEX 2C Each 2,167.62

Tubing

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPAPT333C 0-84169-01109-1 1/2" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 $15.66
QHPAPT444C 0-84169-01110-7 3/4" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 23.60
QHPAPT553C 0-84169-01115-2 1" PAP x 1" PAP x 1/2" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 34.93
QHPAPT55JC 0-84169-01112-1 1" PAP x 1" PAP x 5/8" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 35.48
QHPAPT554C 0-84169-01114-5 1" PAP x 1" PAP x 3/4" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 36.74
QHPAPT555C 0-84169-01111-4 1" PAP - Tee 20 5 5 40.35

Compression Tees

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPAPE33C 0-84169-01089-6 1/2" PAP x 1/2" PAP - Elbow 20 10 10 $ 9.64
QHPAPEJJC 0-84169-01090-2 5/8" PAP x 5/8" PAP - Elbow 20 10 10 7.86
QHPAPE44C 0-84169-01091-9 3/4" PAP x 3/4" PAP - Elbow 20 10 10 14.56
QHPAPE55C 0-84169-01092-6 1" PAP x 1" PAP - Elbow 20 5 5 24.69

Compression Elbows

ZURN PEX TUBING, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

Q2PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66839-4 3/8" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' $15.22
Q3PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66752-6 1/2" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 1000' 16.96
Q4PS20XBLUE 0-84169-66753-3 3/4" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 500' 30.99
Q5PS20XBLUE 0-84169-67146-2 1" x 20' (6.1m) H/C Blue PEX Tubing - Straight 1A 300' 53.20

20-Foot Straight Lengths – Zurn PEX (Non-Barrier) Tubing – Blue

ALUMICOR®
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPAPMA33C 0-84169-01093-3 1/2" PAP x 1/2" MPT Male Adapter 20 10 10 $ 6.30
QHPAPMA44C 0-84169-01094-0 3/4" PAP x 3/4" MPT Male Adapter 20 10 10 10.60
QHPAPA22M 0-84169-02023-9 3/8" PAP x 3/8" Male Sweat 20 10 10 4.16
QHPAPA23M 0-84169-02005-3 3/8" PAP x 1/2" Male Sweat 20 10 10 5.25
QHPAPA33M 0-84169-01101-5 1/2" PAP x 1/2" Male Sweat 20 10 10 5.97
QHPAPAJ4M 0-84169-01100-8 5/8" PAP x 3/4" -≠Male Sweat 20 10 10 9.03
QHPAPA44M 0-84169-01102-2 3/4" PAP x 3/4" Male Sweat 20 10 10 10.79
QHPAPA55M 0-84169-01103-9 1" PAP x 1" Male Sweat 20 5 5 12.57
QHPAPA22F 0-84169-02022-2 3/8" PAP x 3/8" Female Sweat 20 10 10 3.84
QHPAPA23F 0-84169-02024-6 3/8" PAP x 1/2" Female Sweat 20 10 10 4.81
QHPAPA33F 0-84169-01104-6 1/2" PAP x 1/2" Female Sweat 20 10 10 6.24
QHPAPA34F 0-84169-01108-4 1/2" PAP x 3/4" Female Sweat 20 10 10 6.84
QHPAPAJ4F 0-84169-01106-0 5/8" PAP x 3/4" Female Sweat 20 10 10 8.05
QHPAPA44F 0-84169-01105-3 3/4" PAP x 3/4" Female Sweat 20 10 10 11.00
QHPAPA55F 0-84169-01107-7 1" PAP x 1" Female Sweat 20 5 5 15.66

Compression Adapters – PAP x MPT and PAP x Sweat

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPAPMMC2 0-84169-10003-0 3/8" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 Pair $18.64
QHPAPMMCJ 0-84169-01118-3 5/8" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 Pair 19.71
QHPAPMMC3 0-84169-01117-6 1/2" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 Pair 16.97
QHPAPMMC4 0-84169-01119-0 3/4" PAP to QickZone and AccuFlow 20 2 5 Pair 31.76

Manifold Connectors and Adapters (Priced Per Pair)

ALUMICOR®, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPAP-234 0-84169-00106-1 Reamer Tool - 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" 13 1 1 $10.83
QHPAP-J45 0-84169-00107-8 Reamer Tool - 5/8", 3/4", 1" 13 1 1 16.54
QHPAPES-3 0-84169-00108-5 External Bending Spring 13 1 1 24.00
QHPAPES-J 0-84169-00109-2 External Bending Spring 13 1 1 30.45
QHPAPES-4 0-84169-00110-8 External Bending Spring 13 1 1 36.30
QHPAPES-5 0-84169-00111-5 External Bending Spring 13 1 1 40.20
QHPAPIS-3 0-84169-00112-2 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 1 12.18
QHPAPIS-J 0-84169-00113-9 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 1 16.54
QHPAPIS-4 0-84169-00114-6 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 1 19.14
QHPAPIS-5 0-84169-00115-3 Internal Bending Spring 13 1 1 25.24

Tools

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPAPC22C 0-84169-01198-5 3/8" PAP x 3/8" PAP - Coupling 20 10 10 $ 5.20
QHPAPC33C 0-84169-01081-0 1/2" PAP x 1/2" PAP - Coupling 20 10 10 7.94
QHPAPCJJC 0-84169-01082-7 5/8" PAP x 5/8" PAP - Coupling 20 10 10 10.73
QHPAPC44C 0-84169-01083-4 3/4" PAP x 3/4" PAP - Coupling 20 10 10 15.88
QHPAPC55C 0-84169-01084-1 1" PAP x 1" PAP - Coupling 20 5 5 25.73

Compression Couplings
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QICKZONE® MODULAR MANIFOLD SYSTEM

1-1/4" QickZone Modular Manifold Kit

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMKIT6 0-84169-00980-7 1-1/4" QickZone Modular Manifold Kit;
(2) Supply End Modules and (2) Return End Modules (2 gpm) 15 1 $127.53

1-1/4" QickZone Supply/Return Central Module

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMCM2 0-84169-00034-7 Supply/Return Central Module - QickZone Manifold (2 gpm) 15 1 $58.89

1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Ball Valve Kits

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMBV6 0-84169-00983-8 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Ball Valves with Thermometers (Pair) 15 1 $135.58
QHMBV06 0-84169-00984-5 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Ball Valves less Thermometers 15 1 84.40

1-1/4" QickZone NPT Thread Adapters

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMMA6 0-84169-67769-3 NPT Thread Adapters (BPT x NPT) - QickZone Manifold 15 1 Pair $43.30

1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Plug

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMEP6 0-84169-67873-7 End Plugs - 1-1/4" BPT with Gasket - Pair - QickZone Manifold 15 1 $15.63

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMODMB 0-84169-67753-2 Mounting Brackets - QickZone Manifold 15 1 Pair $46.96
QHMODBR 0-84169-68374-8 Horizontal Mounting Bracket - QickZone Manifold 15 1 Pair 15.87
QHMODMC 0-84169-68368-7 Horizontal Mounting Bracket Collars - QickZone Manifold 15 1 Pair 5.95

QickZone Modular Manifold Brackets
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QICKZONE® MODULAR MANIFOLD SYSTEM, continued

1-1/4" QickZone Air Vent Kits with Drain Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMAVKIT6 0-84169-00982-1 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Manual Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 $32.76
QHMAAVKIT6 0-84169-00981-4 1-1/4" QickZone Manifold Automatic Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 38.88

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMMC2 0-84169-67715-0 PEX Connector - QickZone Manifold - 3/8" 15 2 $13.99
QHMMC3 0-84169-67716-7 PEX Connector - QickZone Manifold - 1/2" 15 2 13.55
QHMMCJ 0-84169-67717-4 PEX Connector - QickZone Manifold - 5/8" 15 2 12.69
QHMMC4 0-84169-67718-1 PEX Connector - QickZone Manifold - 3/4" 15 2 19.09
QHMMCP 0-84169-00595-3 QickZone/AccuFlow Manifold Circuit Cap 15 1 2.06

Zurn PEX Manifold Connectors for QickZone and AccuFlow

1" QickZone Modular Manifold Kit

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHCMKIT5 0-84169-00626-4 1" Manifold Assembly Kit (2-Loop Manifold) 15 1 $389.84
(1" Supply/Return Ball Valves, 1" Manual Air Vents,
1" Supply/Return End Modules and Pair of Brackets)

QHMCM 0-84169-67712-9 Supply/Return Central Module (1.31 gpm) 15 1 60.78

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMFM 0-84169-67940-6 Replacement Flow Meter (1.31 gpm) 15 1 $ 8.74
QHMFM2 0-84169-01459-7 Replacement Flow Meter (2 gpm) 15 1 8.18
QHMTGT 0-84169-67985-7 Thermometer Gauge and Thermowell - QickZone Manifold 15 1 34.10
QHMBV66R 0-84169-67710-5 Isolation Ball Valve 1-1/4" - Red Handle - QickZone Manifold 15 1 41.15
QHMBV66B 0-84169-67775-4 Isolation Ball Valve 1-1/4" - Blue Handle - QickZone Manifold 15 1 41.15
QHMAAV1 0-84169-68198-0 1/4" Air Vent - QickZone Manifold - Replacement Part 15 1 8.23
QHMAAVCV 0-84169-67945-1 Automatic Air Vent with Check Valve - QickZone Manifold -

Replacement Part 15 1 10.55
QHMAVP3 0-84169-67942-0 1/2" Plug (BPT) - QickZone Manifold Replacement Part 15 1 1.58
QHMSCM 0-84169-67787-7 Supply Central Module - QickZone Manifold (1.31 gpm) 15 1 29.67
QHMRCM 0-84169-67786-0 Return Central Module - QickZone Manifold 15 1 27.68
QHMPT 0-84169-02014-7 Piston Replacement Tool 15 1 1 70.19
QHMPS 0-84169-02017-8 Piston Replacement Socket 15 1 1 65.53
QHMQP 0-84169-02012-3 QickZone Replacement Piston 15 1 1 5.14
QHMT 0-84169-01911-0 Manifold Thermometer - Replacement for QickZone and AccuFlow 15 1 1 34.10

QickZone Modular Manifold System Accessories
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ACCUFLOW® RADIANT HEATING MANIFOLDS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPM-2 0-84169-68570-4 2-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 $362.85
QHPM-3 0-84169-68571-1 3-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 414.24
QHPM-4 0-84169-68572-8 4-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 450.18
QHPM-5 0-84169-68573-5 5-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 537.28
QHPM-6 0-84169-68574-2 6-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 584.38
QHPM-7 0-84169-68575-9 7-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 640.41
QHPM-8 0-84169-68576-6 8-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 707.68
QHPM-9 0-84169-68577-3 9-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 762.07
QHPM-10 0-84169-68578-0 10-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 819.08
QHPM-11 0-84169-68579-7 11-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 852.03
QHPM-12 0-84169-68580-3 12-Port Manifold, Inline Air Vent and Supply/Return Ball Valves 3 1 942.13

1" AccuFlow Preassembled Radiant Heating Manifolds

1" AccuFlow Manifold Ball Valve Kit

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMBVKIT5 0-84169-00643-1 1" Manifold Ball Valve Kit with Thermometers (Pair) 15 1 1 $143.78

1" AccuFlow Manifold Air Vent Kits with Drain Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMAVKIT5 0-84169-00647-9 1" AccuFlow Manifold Manual Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 1 $31.24
QHMAAVKIT5 0-84169-00660-8 1" AccuFlow Manifold Automatic Air Vent Kit with Drain Valves 15 1 1 40.25

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHAF-2 0-84169-00872-5 2-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 $145.95
QHAF-3 0-84169-00873-2 3-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 207.33
QHAF-4 0-84169-00874-9 4-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 260.33
QHAF-5 0-84169-00870-1 5-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 308.16
QHAF-6 0-84169-00875-6 6-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 366.87
QHAF-7 0-84169-00876-3 7-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 429.38
QHAF-8 0-84169-00869-5 8-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 483.55
QHAF-9 0-84169-00871-8 9-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 534.41
QHAF-10 0-84169-00877-0 10-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 590.71
QHAF-11 0-84169-00878-7 11-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 654.48
QHAF-12 0-84169-00879-4 12-Circuit, Supply/Return with Bracket 3 1 1 714.06
QHMCP5 0-84169-00008-8 AccuFlow Manifold Coupling - 1" MBPT x 1" MBPT 15 1 1 7.75

1" AccuFlow Manifolds Supply/Return Headers with Bracket
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1" AccuFlow Manifold Plug

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMEP5 0-84169-00644-8 1" Manifold End Plug 15 1 2 $ 5.91

ACCUFLOW® RADIANT HEATING MANIFOLDS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMPK-L 0-84169-00929-6 Injection Pump Kit For 1" Manifolds -
Low Head Pump Injection Mixing System 19 1 1 $479.95

QHMPK-M 0-84169-00930-2 Injection Pump Kit For 1" Manifolds -
Medium Head Pump Injection Mixing System 19 1 1 726.01

QHMPK-H 0-84169-00928-9 Injection Pump Kit For 1" Manifolds - 
High Head Pump Injection Mixing System 19 1 1 844.57

Injection Pump Kits for QHAF Headers

1" MANIFOLD INJECTION MIXING SYSTEM (Use with QHAF Headers)

Thermostatic Control for Injection Pump Kit

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMTCK 0-84169-00766-7 1" Injection Mixing System - Thermostatic Control 19 1 1 $89.88

Pressure By-Pass Kit for Injection Pump Kit

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMBPK 0-84169-00764-3 1" Injection Mixing System - Pressure By-Pass Kit For 1" Manifolds 19 1 1 $203.66

Optional Thermometer for Injection Pump Kit

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMTB 0-84169-01918-9 Bushing – 1/2" x 3/8" BPT 15 1 1 $ 8.74
QHMTGT 0-84169-67985-7 Thermometer and Well 15 1 1 34.10

1" AccuFlow Manifold Accessories

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMAP 0-84169-02013-0 AccuFlow Replacement Piston 15 1 1 $ 3.25
QHMPT 0-84169-02014-7 Piston Replacement Tool 15 1 1 70.19
QHMPS 0-84169-02017-8 Piston Replacement Socket 15 1 1 65.53
QHMFM 0-84169-67940-6 Replacement Flow Meter (1.31 gpm) 15 1 1 6.74
QHMT 0-84169-01911-0 Manifold Thermometer - Replacement for QickZone and AccuFlow 15 1 1 34.10
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FITTINGS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHC22C 0-84169-51547-6 Coupling - 3/8" Compression 10 25 $ 8.44
QHC33C 0-84169-51548-3 Coupling - 1/2" Compression 10 25 9.96
QHCJJC 0-84169-51546-9 Coupling - 5/8" Compression 10 25 13.81
QHC44C 0-84169-51549-0 Coupling - 3/4" Compression 10 25 15.72

Couplings

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHA33M 0-84169-51491-2 Sweat Adapter Male - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" Male Sweat 10 25 $ 6.46
QHAJ4M 0-84169-51486-8 Sweat Adapter Male - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" Male Sweat 10 25 7.54
QHA44M 0-84169-51493-6 Sweat Adapter Male - 3/4" Compression x 3/4" Male Sweat 10 25 12.66

Sweat Adapters – Male

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHAE33F 0-84169-51483-7 Sweat Elbow - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" Female Sweat 10 25 $ 9.86
QHAE34F 0-84169-51484-4 Sweat Elbow - 1/2" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 11.54
QHAEJ4F 0-84169-51482-0 Sweat Elbow - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 12.96

Sweat 90° Elbow

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHA33F 0-84169-51490-5 Sweat Adapter - Female - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" Female Sweat 10 25 $ 6.46
QHA34F 0-84169-51492-9 Sweat Adapter - Female - 1/2" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 7.23
QHAJ4F 0-84169-51485-1 Sweat Adapter - Female - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" Female Sweat 10 25 10.36

Sweat Adapters – Female

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHCA23M 0-84169-51540-7 Pipe Adapter - 3/8" Compression x 1/2" MIP 10 25 $4.98
QHCA33M 0-84169-51541-4 Pipe Adapter - 1/2" Compression x 1/2" MIP 10 25 4.98
QHCAJ4M 0-84169-51539-1 Pipe Adapter - 5/8" Compression x 3/4" MIP 10 25 7.50
QHCA44M 0-84169-51542-1 Pipe Adapter - 3/4" Compression x 3/4" MIP 10 25 7.55

Pipe Adapters
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FITTINGS, continued

Vacuum Breakers

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHWHC4C 0-84169-51619-0 Vacuum Breaker - 3/4" 11 24 $5.37
QHWHC4R 0-84169-51620-6 Vacuum Breaker - 3/4" (Manual Drain) 11 24 8.99

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHWD33FS 0-84169-51606-0 Dielectric Union - 1/2" FIP x 1/2" SWT 11 24 $ 5.42
QHWD44FS 0-84169-51609-1 Dielectric Union - 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SWT 11 24 5.90
QHWD55FS 0-84169-51612-1 Dielectric Union - 1" FIP x 1" SWT 11 12 8.70
QHWD66FS 0-84169-51613-8 Dielectric Union - 1-1/4" FIP x 1-1/4" SWT 11 6 13.03
QHWD77FS 0-84169-51614-5 Dielectric Union - 1/2" FIP x 1/2" SWT 11 6 19.07
QHWD88FS 0-84169-51615-2 Dielectric Union - 2" FIP x 2" SWT 11 4 26.72

Dielectric Union – FIP x SWT

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHWD33F 0-84169-51605-3 Dielectric Union - 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FPT 11 24 $12.08
QHWD44F 0-84169-51608-4 Dielectric Union - 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FPT 11 12 13.08
QHWD55F 0-84169-51611-4 Dielectric Union - 1" FIP x 1" FPT 11 12 25.06

Dielectric Union – FIP x FPI

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHWD33MS 0-84169-51607-7 Dielectric Union - 1/2" MIP x 1/2" SWT 11 18 $8.29
QHWD44MS 0-84169-51610-7 Dielectric Union - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" SWT 11 18 8.32

Dielectric Union – MIP x SWT
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQE33GX 0-84169-01699-3 Elbow - 1/2" Barb 12C 50 250 $ 2.51
QQE43GX 0-84169-01634-8 Elbow - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 50 400 5.17
QQE44GX 0-84169-01635-5 Elbow - 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 3.06
QQE55GX 0-84169-01637-9 Elbow - 1" Barb 12C 25 100 8.31

QQE33BTGX 0-84169-01638-6 Male Elbow - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 25 150 8.41

QQDE33BFGX 0-84169-01437-5 Drop Ear Elbow - 1/2" Barb 12C 10 50 9.20
QQDE44BFGX 0-84169-01438-2 Drop Ear Elbow - 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 16.52

XL Brass Elbows – Small Diameter

XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQE675GX 0-84169-01629-4 Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Male Sweat x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 $6.34
QQE775GX 0-84169-01630-0 Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 6.34

XL Brass Baseboard Elbows

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQC22GX 0-84169-01631-7 Coupling - 3/8" Barb 12C 50 500 $1.80
QQC32GX 0-84169-01632-4 Coupling - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" Barb 12C 50 500 2.09
QQC33GX 0-84169-01633-1 Coupling - 1/2" Barb x 3/8" Barb 12C 50 500 1.39
QQC43GX 0-84169-01634-8 Coupling - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 500 3.18
QQC44GX 0-84169-01638-6 Coupling - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" Barb 12C 25 250 1,74
QQC54GX 0-84169-01636-2 Coupling - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 3.52
QQC55GX 0-84169-01637-9 Coupling - 1" Barb x 3/4" Barb 12C 50 250 3.26

XL Brass Couplings – Small Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHFE4JX 0-84169-01809-0 Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 5/8" Barb 10 50 250 $6.12
QHME4JX 0-84169-01810-6 Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Male Sweat x 5/8" Barb 10 50 250 6.12
QHE770X 0-84169-01855-7 Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb 12A 50 250 6.23
QHE775X 0-84169-01856-4 Baseboard Elbow - 3/4" Female Sweat x 3/4" Barb 12A 50 25 6.23

Baseboard Elbows – Use For Heating Only

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHCJJX 0-84169-01804-5 Coupling - 5/8" Barb 12A 50 500 $2.92

Coupling – Use For Heating Only

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHE22X 0-84169-01806-9 Elbow - 3/8" Barb 12A 100 500 $1.40

Elbow – Use For Heating Only
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XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQUFC33GX 0-84169-01439-9 Non Swivel Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" FPT 12C 50 250 $5.61
QQUFC34GX 0-84169-01440-5 Non Swivel Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 3/4" FPT 12C 50 250 8.27
QQUFC44GX 0-84169-01441-2 Non Swivel Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" FPT 12C 50 250 6.34
QQUFC55GX 0-84169-01447-9 Non Swivel Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" FPT 12C 25 100 13.17

XL Brass Female Non-Swivel Adapters – Small Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQMC33GX 0-84169-01644-7 Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 50 250 $3.68
QQMC34GX 0-84169-01645-4 Male Adapter - 1/2" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 50 250 7.01
QQMC43GX 0-84169-01646-1 Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12C 25 250 5.93
QQMC44GX 0-84169-01647-8 Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 50 250 5.43
QQMC45GX 0-84169-01648-5 Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 11.45
QQMC54GX 0-84169-01649-2 Male Adapter - 3/4" Barb x 3/4" MPT 12C 25 100 10.02
QQMC55GX 0-84169-01676-8 Male Adapter - 1" Barb x 1" MPT 12C 25 100 9.16

XL Brass Male Adapters – Small Diameter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQ650CX 0-84169-00703-2 Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Male Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 50 500 $1.89
QQ675CX 0-84169-00704-9 Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Male Sweat x 3/4" Barb 18A 50 250 2.62
QQ700CX 0-84169-01633-1 Sweat Adapter - 1" Male Sweat x 1" Barb 18A 25 100 5.72
QQ750CX 0-84169-00753-7 Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 50 500 2.07
QQ770CX 0-84169-00754-4 Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 1/2" Barb 18A 25 100 4.31
QQ775CX 0-84169-00755-1 Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 3/4" Barb 18A 50 250 2.77
QQ800CX 0-84169-00756-8 Sweat Adapter - 1" Female Sweat x 1" Barb 18A 25 100 7.08

Copper Sweat Adapter Couplings

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHF4JX 0-84169-01808-3 Brass Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Female Sweat x 5/8" Barb 12A 50 250 $6.41
QHM4JX 0-84169-01807-6 Brass Sweat Adapter - 3/4" Male Sweat x 5/8" Barb 12A 50 250 1.48

Brass Sweat Adapter Couplings – Use For Heating Only

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMC23X 0-84169-01805-2 Male Adapter - 3/8" Barb x 1/2" MPT 12A 50 250 $2.12

Brass Male Adapter – Use For Heating Only

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH637X 0-84169-01803-8 Sweat Adapter - 1/2" Male Sweat x 3/8" Barb 12A 50 500 $1.36
QH800X 0-84169-01857-1 Sweat Adapter - 1" Female Sweat x 1" Female Barb 12A 50 25 3.68

Brass Sweat Adapter – Use For Heating Only
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QQP2GX 0-84169-01433-7 Test Plug - 3/8" Barb 12C 100 1000 $1.58
QQP3GX 0-84169-01434-4 Test Plug - 1/2" Barb 12C 100 1000 1.51
QQP4GX 0-84169-01435-1 Test Plug - 3/4" Barb 12C 100 500 2.44
QQP5GX 0-84169-01436-8 Test Plug - 1" Barb 12C 50 250 3.93

XL Brass Test Plugs – Small Diameter

XL BRASS/COPPER - FITTINGS, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCLP2X 0-84169-00234-1 QickClamp Crimp Ring (3/8" PEX) 29 100 1000 $0.45
QCLP3X 0-84169-00235-8 QickClamp Crimp Ring (1/2" PEX) 29 100 1000 0.67
QCLP4X 0-84169-00238-9 QickClamp Crimp Ring (3/4" PEX) 29 100 500 0.94
QCLP5X 0-84169-00241-9 QickClamp Crimp Ring (1" PEX) 29 100 500 1.37

QickClamp System

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCR2X 0-84169-07618-2 Copper Crimp Ring - 3/8" PEX 18 100 1000 $0.3393
QCR3X 0-84169-07633-5 Copper Crimp Ring - 1/2" PEX 18 100 1000 0.3749
QCRJX 0-84169-68024-2 Copper Crimp Ring - 5/8" PEX 18 100 500 0.3840
QCR4X 0-84169-07648-9 Copper Crimp Ring - 3/4" PEX 18 100 500 0.4641
QCR5X 0-84169-48151-1 Copper Crimp Ring - 1" PEX 18 100 500 0.6700
QCR6X 0-84169-88390-8 Copper Crimp Ring - 1-1/4" PEX 18 50 250 1.4638
QCR7X 0-84169-00205-1 Copper Crimp Ring - 1-1/2" PEX 18 25 100 3.1752
QCR8X 0-84169-00628-8 Copper Crimp Ring - 2" PEX 18 25 100 5.7976

Copper Crimp Rings

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSOET2X 0-84169-00290-7 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 3/8" PEX 29 100 1000 $0.56
QSOET3X 0-84169-00291-4 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 1/2" PEX 29 100 1000 0.51
QSOETJX 0-84169-00571-7 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 5/8" PEX 29 100 500 0.80
QSOET4X 0-84169-00292-1 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 3/4" PEX 29 100 500 0.70
QSOET5X 0-84169-00294-5 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring - 1" PEX 29 100 500 1.00

Stainless Steel Crimp Rings

Straight Panel

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH2TTS 0-84169-67946-8 Thermal Track™ - Straight Panel 16 1 1 $39.58

Utility Panel

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH2TTU 0-84169-67947-5 Thermal Track™ - Utility Panel 16 1 1 $39.58

THERMAL TRACK™
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THERMAL TRACK™, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMZ4A 0-84169-67880-5 4-Zone Valve Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 $240.75
QHMZ6A 0-84169-67881-2 6-Zone Valve Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 334.16

Expandable Zone Actuator Valve Control

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMZ1P 0-84169-67889-8 1-Zone Pump Relay Control 4 1 1 $ 98.45
QHMZ4P 0-84169-67878-2 4-Zone Pump Relay Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 486.03
QHMZ6P 0-84169-67879-9 6-Zone Pump Relay Control (Expandable) 4 1 1 512.97
QHMZP24R 0-84169-02016-1 24-Volt Ice Cube Relay - Pump Control 15 1 1 52.68
QHMZP120R 0-84169-02015-4 120-Volt Ice Cube Relay - Pump Control 15 1 1 54.31

Expandable Zone Pump Relay Controls

Outdoor Reset and Injection Mixing Module

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMVPOR 0-84169-67877-5 Outdoor Rest - Injection Mixing Module 4 1 $920.84

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSTHO 0-84169-67874-4 Digital Heat-Only Thermostat 4 1 $100.29
QHSTHAC 0-84169-67876-8 Digital Heat/Cool Thermostat 4 1 137.80
QHSTMP 0-84169-67990-1 Thermostat Mounting Plate (Optional) 9 1 4.74

Thermostats

CONTROLS

Dual Sensing Air/Floor Thermostat

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH511 0-84169-67882-9 Dual Sensing Air/Floor Thermostat 4 1 $507.60

Combination Panel

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH2TTC 0-84169-67948-2 Thermal Track™ - Combination Panel 16 1 1 $39.58
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMBMVDS 0-84169-67772-3 Zone Valve Actuator with End Switch 4 1 $ 57.17
QHVZDM 0-84169-51601-5 Thermostatic Zone Valve Actuator 4 1 120.07
QHVZDMS 0-84169-51602-2 Thermostatic Zone Valve Actuator with End Switch 4 1 352.20
QHZD 0-84169-51625-1 DDC Thermostatic Zone Valve Actuator 4 1 314.50

Zone Valve Actuators

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHBMO 0-84169-51513-1 4-Wire Zone Valve Motor 4 1 $178.22
QHBMZV5 0-84169-51521-6 1" Motorized Zone Valve with 4-Wire Actuator 4 1 300.24

4-Wire Zone Valve Motor

Transformer

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHBT 0-84169-51537-7 Transformer - 120V/24V 40 VA 50/60 4 1 $49.64

CONTROLS, continued

Setpoint Controls

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH1SC 0-84169-51628-2 One-Stage Setpoint Control/Cooling Setpoint Control 4 1 $423.40

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSMT 0-84169-67886-7 Snow Melt Thermostat (Use with QHGS) 4 1 $614.88
QHGS 0-84169-67885-0 Snow Melt Ground Sensor (Use with QHSMT) 4 1 914.88

Residential/Light Commercial Snow Melt System

Mixing Setpoint Control

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSC 0-84169-51579-7 Mixing Setpoint Control 4 1 $753.14

Snow Melt Switch

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSMS 0-84169-67883-6 Snow Melt Switch 4 1 $683.50



Zurn PEX® Product Price List – Radiant Heating Products JANUARY 16, 2012

1-800-872-7277 • www.zurnpex.com 72

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSZV33 0-84169-51589-6 Straight Zone Valve - 1/2" 6 10 $ 53.14
QHSZV44 0-84169-51590-2 Straight Zone Valve - 3/4" 6 10 73.17
QHSZV55 0-84169-51591-9 Straight Zone Valve - 1" 6 1 88.82
QHSZV66 0-84169-51592-6 Straight Zone Valve - 1-1/4" 6 1 144.77

Straight Zone Valves

90° Angle Zone Valve

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHAZV33 0-84169-51489-9 Zone Valve - 1/2" Angle 6 10 $37.96

FLUID MANAGEMENT

Straight Return Balance Valve/Circuit Setter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSRC 0-84169-51585-8 Return Balance Valve/Circuit Setter - 1/2" Straight 6 10 $34.61

90° Angle Return Balance Valve/Circuit Setter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHARC 0-84169-51487-5 Return Balance Valve/Circuit Setter - 1/2" Angle 6 10 $28.60

Diverter

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHDV5 0-84169-51553-7 3-Way Diverter 6 1 $336.37

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTH 0-84169-51593-3 Non-Electric Thermostatic Head - Zone Valves 6 10 $ 54.41
QHTHH 0-84169-51594-0 Non-Electric Thermostatic Head - Remote 6 Ft. Capillary 104°-158°F 6 1 187.62

Thermostatic Heads
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMV5 0-84169-51567-4 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 1" FPT 6 1 $266.08
QHMV6 0-84169-51568-1 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 1-1/4" 6 1 288.60
QHMV7 0-84169-51569-8 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 1-1/2" 6 1 368.42
QHMV8 0-84169-51570-4 Mixing Valve - 4-Way 2" 6 1 521.93

4-Way Mixing Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMVM56 0-84169-51565-0 Mixing Valve Motor - 4 Way - Use with 1" and 1-1/4" Mixing Valves 6 1 $458.64
QHMVM78 0-84169-51566-7 Mixing Valve Motor - 4 Way - Use with 1-1/2" and 2" Mixing Valves 6 1 528.32

4-Way Mixing Valve Motors

FLUID MANAGEMENT, continued

Thermostatic Mixing Valve

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHBMV 0-84169-51518-6 Thermostatic Mixing Valve - 3 Way 6 6 $1,035.35

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHMV-HTBO 0-84169-68468-4 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Only - High Temperature 80°-165°F 6 1 $136.46
QMVFP3 0-84169-68469-1 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 1/2" FNPT Connections 6 1 Set 1 8.05
QMVFS3 0-84169-68470-7 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections -

1/2" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 Set 1 12.53
QMVFP4 0-84169-68471-4 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" FNPT Connections 6 1 Set 1 9.18
QMVFS4 0-84169-68472-1 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections -

3/4" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 Set 1 11.65
QMVCPVC4 0-84169-68473-8 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" CPVC 6 1 Set 1 7.53
QMV4X 0-84169-68474-5 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" PEX Barb 6 1 Set 1 8.48
QMVP4 0-84169-68478-3 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 3/4" MNPT Connections 6 1 Set 1 20.93
QMVFS5 0-84169-68476-9 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Connections - 

1" Female Copper Sweat Connections 6 1 Set 1 10.68
QMVBO 0-84169-68467-7 Thermostatic Mixing Valve Only 6 1 1 118.56

Thermostatic Mixing Valves (Each Valve Requires 3 Sets)

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH4PB 0-84169-51634-3 Pressure Bypass Valve - 3/4" FPT 6 1 $101.29
QH5PB 0-84169-51636-7 Pressure Bypass Valve - 1" FPT 6 1 161.20
QH6PB 0-84169-51637-4 Pressure Bypass Valve - 1-1/4" FPT 6 1 182.89

Pressure Bypass Valves
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FLUID MANAGEMENT, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHWPRV3 0-84169-51621-3 Pressure Reducing Valve -
Cast Iron Boiler Feed Regulator with Quick Fill Lever 6 6 $87.36

QHWPRV3S 0-84169-51622-0 Pressure Reducing Valve - 1/2" FPT Inlet/Outlet 6 6 83.20

Pressure Reducing Valves

Backflow Preventer

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHWBP3 0-84169-51603-9 Backflow Preventer - 1/2" 6 6 $58.24

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHWET2.1 0-84169-68393-9 Expansion Tank - 1/2" NPT (2.1 gal/8 L) 6 1 $ 54.53
QHWET5.0 0-84169-68394-6 Expansion Tank - 1/2" NPT (5.0 gal/19 L) 6 1 84.42
QHWET6.5 0-84169-68395-3 Expansion Tank - 1/2" NPT (6.5 gal/25 L) 6 1 127.71
QHWET13.5 0-84169-68396-0 Expansion Tank - 1" NPT (13.5 gal/51 L) 6 1 228.77

Expansion Tanks

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHBPV4 0-84169-51533-9 Powervent - 3/4" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 $246.01
QHBPVS4 0-84169-51530-8 Powervent - 3/4" with Sweat Connectors 6 6 252.09
QHBPV5 0-84169-51534-6 Powervent - 1" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 246.01
QHBPVS5 0-84169-51531-5 Powervent - 1" with Sweat Connectors 6 6 230.65
QHBPV6 0-84169-51535-3 Powervent - 1-1/4" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 371.47
QHBPVS6 0-84169-51532-2 Powervent - 1-1/4" with Sweat Connectors 6 6 342.30
QHBPV7 0-84169-51536-0 Powervent - 1-1/2" with Threaded Connectors 6 6 511.17

Powervents
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHCM53-12 0-84169-68375-5 Copper Manifold Header - 1" Header with 12 - 1/2" Outlets 18 5 $134.93
QHCM63-12 0-84169-68376-2 Copper Manifold Header - 1-1/4" Header with 12 - 1/2" Outlets 18 4 156.58
QHCM64-12 0-84169-68377-9 Copper Manifold Header - 1-1/4" Header with 12 - 3/4" Outlets 18 4 168.97
QHCM74-12 0-84169-68378-6 Copper Manifold Header - 1-1/2" Header with 12 - 3/4" Outlets 18 3 202.63
QHCM84-12 0-84169-68379-3 Copper Manifold Header - 2" Header with 12 - 3/4" Outlets 18 2 298.07

Copper Manifold Headers (Cut Per Use)

COPPER MANIFOLD SYSTEM

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHCEP5 0-84169-67663-4 1" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 $ 46.98
QHCEP6 0-84169-67666-5 1-1/4" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 62.17
QHCEP7 0-84169-67667-2 1-1/2" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 95.53
QHCEP8 0-84169-67668-9 2" Copper Endpiece with 1/8" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 132.19
QHCEP5-1 0-84169-68166-9 1" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 46.98
QHCEP6-1 0-84169-68140-9 1-1/4" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 62.17
QHCEP7-1 0-84169-68167-6 1-1/2" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 95.53
QHCEP8-1 0-84169-68168-3 2" Copper Endpiece with 1/4" and 1/2" FNPT Connections 18 20 132.19

Copper Manifold Endpiece

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHBV32C 0-84169-67669-6 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 1/2" Sweat x 3/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 $30.76
QHBV33C 0-84169-67670-2 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 1/2" Sweat x 1/2" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 25.19
QHBV4JC 0-84169-67671-9 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 3/4" Sweat x 5/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 41.86
QHBV44C 0-84169-67673-3 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 3/4" Sweat x 3/4" Zurn PEX Compression 14 18 40.20
QHBV32X 0-84169-67678-8 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 1/2" Copper Sweat x 3/8" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 24 16.94
QHBV33X 0-84169-67679-5 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 1/2" Copper Sweat x 1/2" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 24 17.49
QHBV44X 0-84169-67680-1 Copper Manifold Ball Valve - 3/4" Copper Sweat x 3/4" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 24 26.74

Copper Manifold Ball Valves

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHBBV32C 0-84169-67986-4 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve -
1/2" Sweat x 3/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 12 $40.54

QHBBV33C 0-84169-67987-1 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve -
1/2" Sweat x 1/2" Zurn PEX Compression 14 12 45.04

QHBBV4JC 0-84169-67988-8 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve -
3/4" Sweat x 5/8" Zurn PEX Compression 14 6 68.42

QHBBV44C 0-84169-67989-5 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve -
3/4" Sweat x 3/4" Zurn PEX Compression 14 6 62.39

QHBBV32X 0-84169-67681-8 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve -
1/2" Sweat x 3/8" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 12 39.17

QHBBV33X 0-84169-67682-5 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve -
1/2" Sweat x 1/2" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 12 35.64

QHBBV44X 0-84169-67684-9 Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valve -
3/4" Sweat x 3/4" Qick/Sert 1 Crimp 14 12 47.16

Copper Manifold Memory Balancing Valves
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Commercial Snow and Ice Melt Mixing Control

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSIC 0-84169-51580-3 Snow/Ice Detector Mixing Control 4 1 $4,362.80

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSID 0-84169-51581-0 Snow/Ice Detector (Sensor) 4 1 $1,815.80
QHSIS 0-84169-51582-7 Snow/Ice Socket 4 1 410.93

Commercial Snow/Ice Detector

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUS 0-84169-51600-8 Universal Sensor 4 1 $ 87.15
QHSI20C 0-84169-51583-4 Snow/Ice Slab Sensor - 20 Ft. 4 1 206.03
QHSI40C 0-84169-51584-1 Snow/Ice Slab Sensor - 40 Ft. 4 1 396.35

Sensors

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPHE 0-84169-67215-5 Plate Heat Exchanger - 3/4" MNPT Connections 6 1 $ 675.63
QHPHE2 0-84169-67316-9 Plate Heat Exchanger - 3/4" MNPT Connections 6 1 1,045.37

Plate Heat Exchangers

RADIANT MANIFOLD SPECIAL ORDER – CONTROLS

RADIANT MANIFOLD SPECIAL ORDER – FLUID MANAGEMENT

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPBS2 0-84169-67150-9 Bend Support - 3/8" 9 50 $2.95
QHPBS3 0-84169-67151-6 Bend Support - 1/2" 9 50 2.95
QHPBSJ 0-84169-67154-7 Bend Support - 5/8" 9 50 3.48
QHPBS4 0-84169-67152-3 Bend Support - 3/4" 9 50 4.46
QHPBS5 0-84169-67153-0 Bend Support - 1" 9 50 6.86

Polymer Bend Support with Integral Mounting Bracket

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

Metal Bend Support with Faceplate

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QMBS3WB 0-84169-67745-7 Metal Bend Support with Faceplate - 1/2" 9 1 $5.50
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHCE3 0-84169-51543-8 Conduit Elbow - 1/2" 9 25 $2.38
QHCE4 0-84169-51544-5 Conduit Elbow - 3/4" 9 25 3.11
QHCE5 0-84169-67930-7 Conduit Elbow - 1" 9 25 8.02

Conduit Elbows

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTPS3 0-84169-67375-6 Protection Sleeve - 1/2" PEX Pipe 9 150 Ft. $ 92.50
QHTPSJ4 0-84169-67217-9 Protection Sleeve - 5/8" and 3/4" PEX Pipe 9 150 Ft. 115.50
QHTPS5 0-84169-67376-3 Protection Sleeve - 1" PEX Pipe 9 150 Ft. 200.25

Flexible Tubing Protection Sleeve

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHLCH2 0-84169-67219-3 Locking Clic Holder - 3/8" 9 100 $1.07
QHLCH3 0-84169-67220-9 Locking Clic Holder - 1/2" 9 100 1.17
QHLCHJ 0-84169-67221-6 Locking Clic Holder - 5/8" 9 100 1.14
QHLCH4 0-84169-67222-3 Locking Clic Holder - 3/4" 9 100 1.43
QHLCH5 0-84169-67224-7 Locking Clic Holder - 1" 9 50 2.16

Locking Clic Holder

Polymer Mesh Clips

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPMC 0-84169-67223-0 Polymer Mesh Clip 9 1000 $0.36

Upright Insulation Screw Clips

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUISC 0-84169-67225-4 Upright Insulation Screw Clips 9 1000 $0.48

Tubing/Track Staples

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTS 0-84169-51599-5 Track Staples 9 500 $168.96
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INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTCF2 0-84169-67226-1 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 3/8" 9 100 $0.36
QHTCF3 0-84169-67227-8 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 1/2" 9 100 0.24
QHTCFJ 0-84169-67228-5 Flush Mount Tubing Clips - 5/8" 9 100 0.24
QHTCS3 0-84169-67229-2 Stand-Off Tubing Clip - 1/2" 9 100 0.21
QHTCS4 0-84169-67230-8 Stand-Off Tubing Clip - 3/4" 9 100 0.21

Tubing Clips

Upright Manual Staples for Wooden Subfloors

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUMWS 0-84169-67231-5 Staples (For QHUMWSG - Manual Gun) 9 500 $0.37

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUMFS1 0-84169-67232-2 Foam Staples - 1-1/2" Long 9 300 $0.30
QHUMFS2 0-84169-67233-9 Foam Staples - 2-1/2" Long 9 300 0.33

Upright Manual Staples For Rigid Insulation

Upright Pneumatic Staples For Wooden Subfloors

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUNWS2 0-84169-67234-6 Staples - 1-1/4" (For QHUNWS - Pneumatic Gun) 9 6800 $0.02

Nylon Cable Ties

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHNCT 0-84169-67235-3 Nylon Cable Ties - 8" Long 9 1000 6000 $0.12

Wire Ties

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QWT1 0-84169-00087-3 Wire Fastener - 6" 9 1000 $31.07

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHPT4 0-84169-67854-6 Radiant Pipe Track - For 3/4" 9 20 $10.12
QH23J4-4 0-84169-67982-6 Radiant Pipe Track - For 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" 9 20 4.65

Radiant Panel Pipe Track
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHETP2D 0-84169-68672-5 4' Long Extruded Heat Transfer Plate (3/8" PEX) 9 20 $10.77
QHETP3D 0-84169-68671-8 4' Long Extruded Heat Transfer Plate (1/2" PEX) 9 20 10.77
QHTP 0-84169-51596-4 Heat Transfer Plate 9 50 1.45

Heat Transfer Plate

Expansion Stripping

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHES 0-84169-51554-4 Expansion Stripping 9 1 $13.64

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES, continued

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QH2 0-84169-08423-1 Pipe Clamp - 3/8" 9 100 1000 $0.21
QH3 0-84169-08424-8 Pipe Clamp - 1/2" 9 100 1000 0.22
QH4 0-84169-08425-5 Pipe Clamp - 3/4" 9 100 1000 0.26
QH5 0-84169-67890-4 Pipe Clamp - 1" 9 100 500 0.26

Pipe Clamp

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QISC3 0-84169-08432-3 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1/2" Nominal 9 50 500 $0.63
QISC4 0-84169-08433-0 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 3/4" Nominal 9 50 500 0.70
QISC5 0-84169-08434-7 Insulated Pipe Suspension Clamp - For 1" Nominal 9 25 250 1.16
QIS3 0-84169-08435-4 Pipe Insulator - For 1/2" Nominal 9 50 500 1.06
QIS4 0-84169-08436-1 Pipe Insulator - For 3/4" Nominal 9 50 500 1.06
QIS5 0-84169-08437-8 Pipe Insulator - For 1" Nominal 9 50 500 1.32

Insulated Suspension Pipe/Clamp Insulator

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QTALON3 0-84169-08764-5 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1/2" 9 200 1000 $0.11
QTALON4 0-84169-08765-2 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 3/4" 9 100 1000 0.15
QTALON5 0-84169-20365-6 J Hook Clamp with Nails - 1" 9 100 1000 0.21

Tube Talon
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TOOLS

QickClamp Crimp Tool – Medium

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRTQCM 0-84169-00289-1 QickClamp Crimp Tool - Medium 13 1 $172.50
QCRTQCRM 0-84169-01451-1 QickClamp Ratcheting Crimp Tool - Medium 13 1 201.25

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRT2CM 0-84169-51455-4 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8" 13 1 $185.36
QCRT3CM 0-84169-51456-1 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" 13 1 185.36
QCRT4CM 0-84169-51457-8 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4" 13 1 185.36
QCRTJCM 0-84169-68371-7 Medium PEX Crimp Tool - 5/8" 13 1 185.36

PEX Crimp Tools – Medium

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCRT2T 0-84169-67862-1 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8" 13 1 $186.66
QCRT3T 0-84169-67863-8 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" 13 1 186.66
QCRT4T 0-84169-67864-5 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 3/4" 13 1 186.66
QCRT5T 0-84169-67865-2 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 1" 13 1 260.82
QCRTJT 0-84169-68014-3 Large PEX Crimp Tool - 5/8" 13 1 186.66

PEX Crimp Tools – Large

Stainless Steel Crimp Ring Tool

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSECRT 0-84169-68482-0 Stainless Steel Crimp Ring Tool 13 1 $149.50

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QCQT23N 0-84169-46307-4 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool - 3/8" and 1/2" 13 1 $80.04
QCQT34N 0-84169-46308-1 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool - 1/2" and 3/4" 13 1 76.07

Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tools

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QSTC 0-84169-68372-4 PEX Tube Cutter - Blade Style - 1/4" OD to 1-1/8" 13 1 $14.95
QPC752 0-84169-20277-2 PEX Tube Cutter - Ratchet Style - 1/4" OD to 1-1/8" 13 1 21.82
QPC752B 0-84169-20278-9 Replacement Blades - QPC752 13 1 9.91

PEX Tube Cutters – Blade and Ratchet Styles
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Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QGA234P 0-84169-20142-3 PEX Crimp Gauge - 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" 13 1 $4.88
QGA5N 0-84169-51470-7 PEX Crimp Gauge - 1" 13 1 5.81
QGA6 0-84169-68380-9 PEX Crimp Gauge - 1-1/4" 13 1 8.63
QGNQC 0-84169-00624-0 PEX Crimp Gauge for QickClamp - 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" and 1" 13 1 9.43

PEX Crimp Gauges

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QAWT 0-84169-68099-0 Wire Tool - Automatic for 6" Wire Fasteners 13 1 $38.53
QMWT 0-84169-68098-3 Wire Tool - Manual for 6" Wire Fasteners 13 1 5.47

Wire Tools

Compression Test Plug

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTP3 0-84169-51598-8 Compression Test Plug - 1/2" Pipe 13 1 $3.26

Air Pressure Tester

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHAIRT 0-84169-67325-1 Air Pressure Tester 13 1 $64.70

TOOLS, continued

Pipe Uncoiler

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHD 0-84169-51550-6 PEX Pipe Dispenser 13 1 $1,559.35

Portable Pipe Uncoiler

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QPHU 0-84169-00590-8 PEX Portable Hanging Uncoiler 13 1 $391.00
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TOOLS, continued

Pipe Uncoiler

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QDISP 0-84169-00295-2 PEX Pipe Dispenser 13 1 $1,144.25

Upright Manual Staple Gun for Wooden Subfloors

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUMWSG 0-84169-67238-4 Upright Manual Staple Gun for Wooden Subfloors 13 1 $967.20  

Upright Manual Staple Gun for Rigid Insulation

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUMFSG 0-84169-67239-1 Upright Manual Staple Gun for Rigid Insulation 13 1 $720.00

Upright Insulation Screw Clip Tool

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUISCT 0-84169-67236-0 Upright Insulation Screw Clip Tool 13 1 $360.00

Tubing Clip Gun

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHTCG 0-84169-67237-7 Tubing Clip Gun 13 1 $86.00
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Upright Pneumatic Staple Gun for Wooden Subfloors

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHUNWS 0-84169-67240-7 Upright Pneumatic Staple Gun for Wood Subfloors 13 1 $2,186.10

Zurn Design Software

Bag Carton
Product No. UPC Code Description Category Qty. Qty. List Price

QHSOFT 0-84169-67724-2 Zurn Design Software 26 1 $600.00
QHSOFTUP10 0-84169-01811-3 Zurn Design Software Update 26 1 380.00

TOOLS, continued



Zurn PEX® Plumbing and Radiant Heating Systems Price List JANUARY 16, 2012

841-800-872-7277 • www.zurnpex.com

ZURN PEX® TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

Price and Terms of Payment
Terms are net, payable 30 days from date of invoice. All pricing in U.S. currency. The Buyer shall pay all sales, consumers, or other
applicable taxes. A 1-1/2% per month service charge will be added to all past due invoices. Annual rate 18% of the outstanding 
balance due.

Minimum invoice $150.00. Zurn reserves the right to apply a minimum order charge to equal $150.00. All orders are subject to credit
approval by the Zurn Credit Department prior to the acceptance of an order. Orders may be refused, delivery may be withheld, or shipment
stopped in transit without any liability on Zurn's part if in its sole opinion, the Buyer’s ability to pay for the merchandise or the terms and
conditions herein are in doubt. The Credit Department of Zurn must be notified of potential pricing errors within 30 days of invoice date. 

Freight
All sales are F.O.B. Zurn’s plant. Zurn will allow full freight allowance only on Zurn PEX® and Radiant Heating orders of $3,000 or more. This
full freight allowance is when the shipment is within the continental United States and has a destiny of a Buyer’s standard address of job
location. Routing of shipment shall be determined at the sole discretion of Zurn. Multi product line orders totaling $7,500 can be combined
to meet FFA guidelines. Shipping dates are estimates and time of delivery is not the essence of this sale of the contract therefore. Under no
circumstances will Zurn have any responsibility on account of any delays in manufacture, transportation, or otherwise.

Limited Warranty
Please refer to document ZM10232 – Zurn PEX®, Inc. warranty.

Proposition 65 Compliance
Zurn provides certain products in compliance with the requirements of California’s Proposition 65 (California Health and Safety Code
25249.5 et seq.). Any required warning materials under this statute are enclosed with these products and must be kept in their entirety with
the product. Any directions included in these warning materials must be strictly followed. Customer expressly acknowledges its
responsibility and obligation to ensure that any such warning materials provided by Zurn are provided to the ultimate purchaser and Zurn
disclaims any express or implied liability for customer’s failure to meet the requirements.

Returned Goods
Standard cataloged material may be returned only with written permission of Zurn. Returned goods are subject to a 25% restocking charge
of total saleable material returned, plus cost of reconditioning, if necessary, to make material sellable. Transportation charges are the
responsibility of the Buyer. Credit allowance will be in the form of merchandise credit only – not cash credit. The value of a return must total
at least $100.00 to qualify for credit allowance.

Shortage/Damage Claims
Notification of material shortages or incorrect filling of orders must be made to Zurn within 5 working days of receipt. No claims over three
months old will be honored. Buyer agrees to make all complaints for damage in transit or “short count” directly to the carrier; before the
contents are unloaded have the carrier agent’s acknowledgement of such damage noted on the bill of lading and to present to the carrier its
agent’s acknowledgement of such damaged material with formal claim covering said damage.

General
Zurn reserves the right to make changes in design or equipment of any item or product without incurring any obligation on previously sold
items, and to discontinue items at any time, without notice. Possession of this Catalog or other sales literature is not to be construed as an
offer to sell. All orders are subject to acceptance by the general office of Zurn in Commerce, Texas.

Catalog printed in U.S.A.



Subject to the terms and conditions of this Limited Warranty, and relating to Zurn
PEX® Plumbing and Radiant Heating and Fire Protection Systems, Zurn Pex, Inc.
warrants only to the owner of the real property when installed by licensed
professional contractors or authorized distributors who purchase and properly
install in a potable plumbing system and/or radiant heating system and/or 
fire protection system its:

(1) Zurn PEX® Non-Barrier and Performa® Barrier cross-linked polyethylene
tubing (PEX) and Zurn PEX® CR poly insert fittings, and Zurn PEX® XL
brass insert fittings, and Zurn PEX® DZX brass insert fittings and Zurn
PEX® copper crimp rings when installed as a system with Zurn PEX®

Non-Barrier and Barrier cross-linked polyethylene tubing (PEX), for a
period of twenty-five (25) years, and

(2) Zurn PEX® Non-Barrier and Performa® Barrier cross-linked polyethylene
tubing (PEX) and Zurn PEX® CR poly insert fittings, and Zurn PEX® XL brass
insert fittings, and Zurn PEX QickClamp™ crimp rings when installed as a
system with Zurn PEX® Non-Barrier and Barrier cross-linked polyethylene
tubing (PEX), for a period of twenty-five (25) years, and

(3) Zurn PEX® Non-Barrier and Performa® Barrier cross-linked polyethylene
tubing (PEX) and Zurn PEX® XL brass insert fittings, and Zurn PEX® CR
poly insert fittings, and Oetiker® clamps when installed as a system with
Zurn PEX® Non-Barrier and Barrier cross-linked polyethylene tubing (PEX),
for a period of fifteen (15) years, and

(4) Zurn PEX® Performa® Barrier cross-linked polyethylene tubing (PEX), for
a period of thirty (30) years, and

(5) Zurn PEX® Alumicor® (cross-linked-polyethylene-aluminum-crosslinked-
polyethylene) tubing for a period of twenty-five (25) years, and

(6) Zurn PEX® Non-Barrier and Barrier cross-linked polyethylene tubing (PEX)
for a period of twenty-five (25) years, and Zurn PEX® Alumicor® PEX-AL-
PEX (cross-linked-polyethylene-aluminum-cross-linked-polyethylene), and

(7) Zurn PEX® XL brass insert, and Zurn PEX® CR poly alloy insert fittings
and Zurn PEX® DZX brass insert fittings when not installed with Zurn
PEX® Non-Barrier and Barrier cross-linked polyethylene tubing (PEX)
and installed with PEX tubing that meets the ASTM F876 requirements
for a period of five (5) years, and

(8) QickClamp™ crimp rings when not installed with Zurn PEX® Non-Barrier
and Barrier cross-linked polyethylene tubing (PEX) and installed with PEX
tubing that meets the ASTM F876 requirements, for a period of five (5)
years, and

(9) Zurn PEX® Alumicor® PEX-AL-PEX brass compression fittings when
used with another manufacturer’s tubing that meets the requirements 
of ASTM F1281 for a period of ten (10) years, and

(10) QickPort® plumbing manifolds, under normal conditions of use, for a
period of ten (10) years, and

(11) Zurn PEX® riser tubes and supplies, if installed properly, for a period of
one (1) year from the date of installation, and

(12) The associated hardware and accessories, including manifolds, distribution
headers, valves, electrical controls, tools, and miscellaneous fittings, for
a period of two (2) years from the date of installation.

In order for this Limited Warranty to apply, the above referenced products must
be installed by a licensed professional meeting all applicable code requirements
and good plumbing practices. FAILURE TO INSTALL ZURN PEX® PRODUCTS
ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURER’S INSTRUCTIONS WILL VOID ALL APPLICABLE
WARRANTIES AND MAY RESULT IN SEVERE WATER DAMAGE. Under this warranty,
you only have a right to reimbursement if the alleged failure is determined to
be a direct result of the product(s) as covered in this warranty and occurred
during the warranty period. This warranty does not apply and you do not have
a right of reimbursement if the failure or resulting damage is caused by:

(I) freezing during or after the installation or inadequate freeze protection;

(II) damage due to tear, breaks, or other external damages before, during,
or after installation;

(III) components not manufactured or sold by Zurn Pex, Inc.;

(lV) exposure to temperatures and pressures beyond the specified range 
for Zurn PEX® products as specified on the product in the Zurn PEX®

Design Manual and Installation Guide;

(V) any form of corrosion;

(VI) exposure to ultraviolet light;

(VII) damage or wear from abnormal operating conditions, accident, abuse,
misuse, or unauthorized alterations or repair or damage attributable to
water discharged as part of a system’s normal operating process;

(VIII) exposure to harmful, unauthorized, or unanticipated chemicals or
substances;

(IX)   failure to install, inspect, or test Zurn PEX® Fire Protection Systems in
accordance with applicable code requirements, Zurn PEX® Residential
Fire Protection Systems Installation Guide instructions at the time of
installation, and accepted industry practices including, but not limited to,
NFPA13D.

(X) malfunction or otherwise improper function of sprinkler(s) installed with
a Zurn PEX® Fire Protection System, which are not manufactured by
Zurn Pex, Inc.

THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES OR OBLIGATIONS,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MER -
CHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. ZURN PEX DOES 
NOT GUARANTEE OR IN ANY WAY WARRANT THE INSTALLATION OF ZURN PEX
PRODUCTS DUE TO THE WIDE VARIANCE IN INSTALLATION PRACTICES AND
OTHER CONDITIONS BEYOND OUR CONTROL.

If you believe that a product fails to meet the above Limited Warranty, 
you should notify us in writing within 30 days of an alleged failure and 
prior to expiration of the applicable warranty period set forth above, 
at the following address:

Zurn Pex, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1031
Hwy. 11 East
Commerce, TX 75428
Attention: Product Claims

Notification should include a description of the product, the failed part, model
number (if available), date of purchase and/or date of installation, and how the
product fails to meet the above warranty. Upon receipt of a written claim under
this Limited Warranty and evidence/identification of the date of manufacture
of product, and after inspection by an authorized Zurn PEX® representative
and determination of a manufacturing defect, Zurn Pex, Inc. will reimburse
the property owner for reasonable repair or replacement charges, to include
drywall and painting as well as damages to real property and the premises
within which the product is installed, resulting from the failure or leak. At our
option, and in our sole discretion, we will either repair or replace the product
with a Zurn PEX® product of the same or similar type, size, and like quantity.
In order to qualify for a labor allowance to repair or replace defective material,
you must contact Zurn PEX® in advance and receive written authorization for
this allowance. Except as specified above, we will not pay any costs (labor or
otherwise) associated with removing previously installed product(s), installing
replacement product(s) or return of a product. If, as determined by Zurn Pex, Inc.,
that repair or replacement of the product is not commercially practicable, or
cannot be completed in a timely manner, we may refund the ultimate purchase
price paid for the product upon verification by providing a copy of your purchase
order, invoice, receipt, or bill of sale. No action on the part of Zurn Pex, Inc. under
this warranty shall be construed as an admission of liability or that the product is
not fit for its intended use.

For more information, call Zurn Pex, Inc. toll free at 1-800-872-7277.

Zurn PEX Plumbing and Radiant Heating Systems
Fire Protection Systems

PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION LIMITED WARRANTY
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